
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAJESHWER SINGH GREWAL ABHINAV KAUSHAL

HAZURA KAPOORA COLONY, ST. NO.2 #15496 
BATHINDA

PH/8283/2024P/1344/2016

# 319 SHEESH MAHAL DABWALI ROAD BATHINDA

21694 21706

9219000017MobileNo: 9814358920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARIHANTA GOYAL ABHISHEK

LAXMAN COLONY STREET-2 GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/4595/2024PH/1765/2021

# 695 SHAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

21695 21707

8437900239MobileNo: 9041100771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI SHARMA ABHISHEK BANSAL

OLD RADHA SWAMI COLONY # 21 RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7131/2019P/542/2010

H.NO. 3665 PANDTIAN WALI GALI MEHNA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

21696 21708

9872605147MobileNo: 9803904007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYAN SHARMA ABHISHEK GARG

# 31887 PARTAP NAGAR ST NO 4 BATHINDA

PH/5699/2022PH/9312/2025

H NO HM1117-18 MODEL TOWN PHASE 1 
BATHINDA

21697 21709

7973756565MobileNo: 9569171000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSH GARG ABHISHEK GOYAL

H.NO.7198 SIDIAN WALA MOHALLA BATHINDA

PH/6163/2022PH/3646/2023

# 10 BHARAT NAGAR BATHINDA

21698 21710

9530946231MobileNo: 7888815602MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAI KUMAR ABHISHEK GOYAL

NEAR MANDI WAL GURUDWARA CIRCULAR 
ROAD DAULA GATE GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/8355/2022P/2475/1999

# 30783 GALI NO-5 ARJAN NAGAR BATHINDA

21699 21711

7307114039MobileNo: 9646617313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAY GUPTA ABHISHEK JAIN

KOTHI NO 2676 COURT ROAD NEAR NEW BUS 
STAND BATHINDA

PH/1614/2023PH/6/2024

# 20256 STREET NO. 2B, JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

21700 21712

7973477855MobileNo: 8128953490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAYJEET ABHISHEK JINDAL

# 19434 ST NO 2 BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/756/2023PH/6182/2022

# 314 VISHAL NAGAR PHASE-II, BATHINDA

21701 21713

7707876164MobileNo: 7665660184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ABHAYPARTAP SINGH CHAHAL ABHISHEK KAPOOR

# 283 MADHOK PURA NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
BATHINDA

PH/8411/2023PH/325/2019

# 71 MODEL TOWN PHASE-4 BATHINDA

21702 21714

7696500007MobileNo: 7973827270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHEY KUMAR SINGLA ABU SINGLA

MCB-24-05164 SRABHA NAGAR ST N O1 
BATHINDA

P/6756/2018P/276/1974

# 24/C,  CIVIL LINES, OPP. ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT 
SCHOOL, BATHINDA

21703 21715

9855462730MobileNo: 7814288568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIJEET KAUR ADARSH PAL GUPTA

2673 COURT ROAD ATHINDA B.S.CIVIL LINES 
BATHINDA

P/579/1976PH/6389/2022

VPO MEHMA BHAGWANA DISTT BATHINDA

21704 21716

8847465204MobileNo: 9815126273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINANDAN JAIN ADITI

# 953 NEHRU GALI AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/2491/2022PH/5317/2024

HNO. NEW SHAKTI NAGAR ST NO4, NEAR MELA 
RAM HOSPITAL BATHINDA

21705 21717

9464353561MobileNo: 6280755083MobileNo:

911/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA AJMER SINGH

H.NO. 429 HOUSE FED COLONY OPP MILL PLANT 
BATHINDA

P/1348/2014PH/2963/2024

LAXMI NAGAR, WARD NO. 14, GIDDERBAHA 
DISTT. MUKTSAR-152101

21718 21730

7814370003MobileNo: 9872700429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA BANSAL AKAMJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

HNO 681 UGF OMAXE CASSIA PHASE-3 NEW 
CHANDIGARH

PH/3194/2019PH/3367/2025

# 1352 ST NO 1 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

21719 21731

9041461684MobileNo: 9105000019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA MITTAL AKASH KAUSHAL

DARZIYAN WALA CHOWK NEAR ARYA HIGH 
SCHOOL RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/5702/2020P/2527/2008

H NO.19441,ST NO 2 BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA

21720 21732

9888147139MobileNo: 9888463224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA RAMPAL AKASHDEEP SINGH

# 05250 ST NO 10/22 GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/463/2024PH/2815/2024

# MCB-Z-4-01960, ST.NO. 7, NEAR KESHAV PARK 
AGGARWAL COLONY BATHINDA-151001

21721 21733

8847067168MobileNo: 9517387835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AGAM PAL SINGH AKASHDEEP SINGH

VPO MEHMA SARJA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/4421/2024PH/3652/2019

H.NO.99 MODEL TOWN PHASE-3 BATHINDA

21722 21734

9888259199MobileNo: 9878098155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY JINDAL AKASHDEEP SINGH

VPO KOT-SHAMIR GULAB KI PATTI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/6864/2025PH/4946/2020

# 105 OPP OBC BANK BHUCHO MANDI BATHINDA

21723 21735

9023554009MobileNo: 7347344346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AKHIL GARG

WARD NO. 6, RAMAN DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/7437/2023P/2047/2009

# Z-6-20946 GURU NANAK NAGAR GALI NO 1 OPP 
MALWA COLLEGE

21724 21736

9888071051MobileNo: 7598004959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR ALAMPREET SINGH BRAR

VILL GONIANA KALAN BATHINDA

PH/5205/2021P/4720/2017

MAIN SIVIAN ROAD KHETA SINGH BASTI 
BATHINDA

21725 21737

7837263054MobileNo: 9417641415MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY SINGLA AMAN BANSAL

19676 ST.NO. 9/A, AJIT ROAD,BATHINDA

P/2496/2016P/20/2002

H.NO.24-C,CIVIL LINES BHAGU RD,BTA

21726 21738

9814162730MobileNo: 9780242925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT INDER SINGH AMAN DEEP

VPO BALLUANA NEAR GURUDWARA TEHSIL & 
DISTT BATHINDA

P/3686/2009P/348/1984

D.M. 216, STREET NGR-I BHAGU ROAD

21727 21739

9814175467MobileNo: 9855170587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT PAL SINGH Aman Devi

H NO 13243-C ST NO 11 NAMDEV MARG 
BATHINDA

PH/9723/2025P/1006/2016

# 207 MODEL TOWN PHASE II BATHINDA

21728 21740

9988111215MobileNo: 8968414715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT SINGH PAL AMAN GOYAL

DHINDEAN WALA CHOWNK MAIN BAZAR 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

PH/460/2024P/337/1991

H.NO. 73 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY, BATHINDA

21729 21741

9888106283MobileNo: 7009343980MobileNo:

912/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO JOGA NAND P.O BIBI WALA TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/863/2012PH/596/2024

# 6840 NEAR PURANA THANA BATHINDA

21742 21754

8054822600MobileNo: 9988447059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN KUMAR AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO WARA BHAI KA TESHIL JAITO DISTT 
FARIDKOT

P/3746/2017PH/5286/2024

HNO.6692, PURANA THANA ROAD BATHINDA

21743 21755

9056112955MobileNo: 9876884500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN PAL SINGH SEKHON AMANDEEP KAUR

VILL BHAGI WENDER TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1690/2021P/355/2005

H.NO. 22700, BHAGU ROAD, GALI 
NO.1,BATHINDA

21744 21756

9780027656MobileNo: 7710715717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEEP SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR

VILLAGE KHUDAL KALAN DISTT MANSA

PH/7549/2021PH/5474/2022

H NO 140 VILL TANDIAN TEHSIL SARDULGARH 
DISTT MANSA

21745 21757

9041199890MobileNo: 9306817123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP AMANDEEP KAUR

VILLAGE UKANDWALA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/4786/2022P/3104/2007

# 733 SHAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

21746 21758

9814773747MobileNo: 9041139553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP BANSAL AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO SINGO TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/5291/2022P/1390/2018

H NO 01431 MANSA ROAD NEAR RASHAN LAL OIL 
MILL BATHINDA

21747 21759

9569415154MobileNo: 7347540975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP BRAR AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO GHANIA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/481/2023P/4676/2017

# 213 MODEL TOWN PHASE-3 BATHINDA

21748 21760

9855000089MobileNo: 9855816637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP JINDAL AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO CHUGNE KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

PH/5782/2023P/1435/2013

# 22025 STNO 10/1 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

21749 21761

9465293881MobileNo: 6285350109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR

H.NO. 18089 ST.NO. 3, MANDIR WALI GALI, 
CHANDSAR BASTI BATHINDA

PH/611/2024P/2101/2009

VPO SANGAT KALAN KANCHIAN ROAD BATHINDA

21750 21762

9463211130MobileNo: 9872192717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO KOTLI SABOO DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3675/2025P/2839/2009

H.NO.14919 ST.1 GOVIND NAGAR,BATHINDA

21751 21763

9473841404MobileNo: 7837091534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP MITTAL

H NO 335 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BIBI WALA 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/3851/2017P/4098/2010

# 201 TEACHER COLONY NR BUS STAND MAUR 
MANDI BATHINDA

21752 21764

9463477391MobileNo: 9779888867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANDEEP SHARMA

H NO. 15323-A GURDIAL SINGH DHILLON NAGAR 
JOGA NAND RD WARD NO.1 BATHINDA

P/2129/2012P/4099/2010

H.NO.20360,AJIT ROAD ST NO.30/2,BATHINDA

21753 21765

9464535687MobileNo: 9988346466MobileNo:

913/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SHARMA AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO NASIBPURA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/7494/2021P/2011/2014

MCB-26, 06468, STREET NO. 21/5, PARTAP 
NAGAR, BATHINDA

21766 21778

8699186300MobileNo: 9888415678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

MCB-Z-5-00251-GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
ST.NO. 17/1, BATHINDA

PH/1285/2024P/1154/2005

FLAT NO, 224 BLOC-VI DD. MITTAL TOWER 
MULTANIA ROAD, BATHINDA

21767 21779

9872045588MobileNo: 9855998449MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

NEAR JODHEPULL KRISHNA ENCLAVE RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1140/2025P/907/2008

H NO 5936 MOH JHUTTI KA BATHINDA

21768 21780

9872132410MobileNo: 9815925549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO FATTA MALOKA TEHSIL SANDULGARH DISTT 
MANSA

PH/10406/2025P/1627/2008

VPO LAMBI TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT MUKTSAR

21769 21781

9463800994MobileNo: 7707898494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO MITHRI BUDHGIR TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/13044/2025P/2494/2008

R/O NEW GOBIND NAGAR ST NO 2 BEHIND 
TRUCK UNION # 523 (now) MALOUT DISTT 
MUKATSAR

21770 21782

9988005634MobileNo: 9888786117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH MANN

# 110/7 HARPAL NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/726/2022P/3221/2009

MAIN STREET, NEAR EXCHAGE, NATIONAL 
COLONY, DISTT BATHINDA

21771 21783

9876366789MobileNo: 7837300019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANJOT KAUR

VILL HARRAIPUR TEHSIL GONIANA DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/6715/2022P/3632/2009

H.NO.26339 ST-3 GURU AMARDAS NAGAR

21772 21784

9463371924MobileNo: 9780539273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANJOT SINGH MANN

# 48 NORTH  ESTATE, BATHINDA

PH/3034/2023P/252/2011

H NO 17058 STREET NO 5/A AGGARWAL COLONY 
BATHINDA

21773 21785

7355173514MobileNo: 9478166849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANPREET SINGH

H.NO. 121 URBAN ESTATE PHASE-1, BATHINDA

P/430/2010P/217/2014

H.NO 15520 ST.NO.1 HAZURA KAPURA COLONY 
BATHINDA

21774 21786

9601000070MobileNo: 9878283688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMANVEER KAUR

NEAR SARKARI SCHOOL VPO KHEMUANA TEHSIL 
& DISTT BATHINDA

PH/8322/2021P/4091/2016

VPO KUTTIWAL KALAN TEHSIL MANS BATHINDA

21775 21787

9815113042MobileNo: 7347267357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMAR SINGH

VPO JEEDA H.NO. 878 NEAR AXIS BANK 
BATHINDA

P/384/2018PH/6881/2019

20220/A PARINDA ROAD GTB NAGAR BATHINDA

21776 21788

9779652833MobileNo: 9592647447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH AMAR SINGH

VPO GOBINDPURA DISTRICT BATHINDA

PH/5456/2019PH/5215/2020

# 7569 GURU NANAK PURA, BATHINDA

21777 21789

8699989494MobileNo: 7837290995MobileNo:

914/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARBIR SINGH DHILLON AMARJIT SINGH

VILL GIDDER DISTT BATHINDA

PH/2029/2021PH/8192/2022

VPO JASSI PAU WALI DISTT. BATHINDA

21790 21802

9780404097MobileNo: 6239931499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP KAUR BRAR AMARJIT SINGH

#9686, KKP ROAD,NR. SAINT SOLDIER CONVENT 
SCHOOL, SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/10009/2025P/116/1995

# 22680/B ST NO 4 BHAGU ROAD BHATINDA

21791 21803

7508470457MobileNo: 9465261130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP SINGH SIDHU AMARPAL SINGH

VILL. DHELUAN PO NATHANA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/1157/2020P/4015/2017

# 20011 STREET NO 16 JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

21792 21804

8880800000MobileNo: 9780901515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARENDER SINGH AMARVEER SINGH

# 23564 ST NO 3-1/A HARBANS NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/4469/2025P/83/2013

H NO. 21639 ST NO. 7 POWER HOUSE RD 
BATHINDA

21793 21805

9888809998MobileNo: 8283868824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARINDER SINGH SIDHU AMARVIR SINGH SIDHU

# 135, SEC-49,ADVOCATE SOCIETY, CHANDIGARH

P/148/1983P/3537/2017

# 269 NEAR BABA DAL SINGH PARK TALWANDI 
SABOO

21794 21806

9269800001MobileNo: 9815043943MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET KAUR AMISHA SAHANI

H.NO.27496 LAL SINGH NAGAR ST NO 13 
BATHINDA

PH/4547/2023PH/3484/2025

# 204 BIHARAT NAGAR BATHINDA

21795 21807

7814859416MobileNo: 9877798884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH AMIT DIXIT

2002 BIRLA MILL ROAD NR HOTEL BAHIAFORT 
BATHINDA

P/1451/2003P/1124/2009

H.NO.22129-D, SEC-11/3, POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

21796 21808

9780661600MobileNo: 9814290000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH AMIT GARG

H.NO.240 HOMELAND ENCLAVES BATHINDA 
GONIANA ROAD BATHINDA

P/837/2005P/1615/2009

VPO BEHNIWAL TEHSIL & DISTT MANSA

21797 21809

9876404951MobileNo: 9256100008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJEET SINGH AULAKH AMIT GARGI

H NO 3543 M/S DOCTOR PHARMA AMRIK SINGH 
ROAD CALCUTTA STREET BATHINDA

P/1302/2015P/1021/2003

172, HOUSE FED COLONY, DABWALI BATHINDA

21798 21810

9872378833MobileNo: 9814069708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMARJIT KAUR AMIT GHAI

HNO-4035,JAURA ST. ARYA SMAJ CHOWK 
BATHINDA

P/147/2007PH/5725/2024

VPO BEHMAN DIWANA DISTT BATHINDA

21799 21811

6283977135MobileNo: 9041410566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJIT PAUL AMIT GOYAL

SHIRI BALAI SANITORI STORE HOSPITAL RD. 
MAUR MANDI, BATHINDA

P/876/2005P/104/1980

MIDDU MAL STREET DHOBI BAZAR ARYA SMAJ 
CHOWK

21800 21812

9417755806MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMARJIT SINGH AMIT GOYAL

H.NO.17 E.O STREET NR ROY HOSPITAL MAUR 
MANDI

P/2104/2013P/648/2003

VPO- KHEMOANA VIA- GONIANA MANDI 
BATHINDA

21801 21813

9876088508MobileNo: 9878930496MobileNo:

915/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GUPTA AMRINDER SINGH

H NO 422 LEHRA BEGA ROAD BHUCCHO MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/5479/2019P/1200/2014

H.NO. 975 SUBASH STREET AMRIK SINGH RD 
BATHINDA

21814 21826

9888435355MobileNo: 9056581113MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRIT PAL

# Z-2 MCB-2601 STREET NO 3 DHOBIAN NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/108/2021P/600/1992

#4257, QILA ROAD, NEAR GOVT. DESRAJ 
MEMORIAL SCHOOL, BATHINDA

21815 21827

7017715251MobileNo: 9417650241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRIT PAL SINGH

V & P.O- BHUCHO KALAN DISTT- BATHINDA PB

P/528/1997P/486/2001

# 13282-B,ST NO. 7 SARABHA NAGAR BHATTI 
ROAD BATHINDA (PB)

21816 21828

9872890436MobileNo: 9815456323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRIT PAL SINGH

VPO-NATHANA DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/2278/2006P/1406/2006

102, SRTEET NO. 1, TILAK NAGAR, GIDDERBAHA 
MUKTSAR)

21817 21829

9814087168MobileNo: 9478431165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRIT PAL SINGH ROMANA

H.NO. 2582 NAMBEDAR SUCHA SINGH STREET 
MEHNA CHOWNK BATHINDA

P/93/1980P/2984/2010

H.NO.25046 STREET NO.3 HAZZI RATTAN 
BATHINDA

21818 21830

9988945755MobileNo: 9417560611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRITPAL KAUR

VPO SINGHAN WALA MOGA

PH/9125/2021P/4536/2010

H.NO.231 VEER COLONY,BATHINDA

21819 21831

9779700231MobileNo: 8528768186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR AMRITPAL KAUR

VPO LUNDEWALA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/9499/2022PH/3954/2020

# 16617 ST NO 7/A BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

21820 21832

8198055550MobileNo: 9914432074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SHARMA AMRITPAL KAUR

H.NO 32683,ST NO-2 PARAS RAM NAGA 
BATHINDA

PH/647/2025P/4753/2018

H.NO.21435 POWER HOUSE ROAD ST. NO. 5 
BATHINDA

21821 21833

9780880002MobileNo: 7508019171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMITESHWAR SINGH RAJPUT AMRITPAL KAUR

PH/1994/2025PH/8304/2024

102, URBAN ESTATE PHASE-3 BATHINDA

21822 21834

6284895662MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH

3379-B ST NO.212, POWER HOUSE 
ROAD,BATHINDA

P/153/1986P/380/2015

VILL- HANSALA, PO- DHURALA, TEH- THANESAR,

21823 21835

9896581616MobileNo: 9216344018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH

VPO KOTHE LAKHE JANGAL ( MEHMA SARJA) 
TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/3425/2007P/221/2013

# 23295 ST NO. 18 BHAI MATI DASS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

21824 21836

9814649040MobileNo: 9855689934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH

VILLAGE CHAINA TEHSIL JAITO DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/246/2022P/1971/2014

VPO SURTIA TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

21825 21837

9464074207MobileNo: 8847399959MobileNo:

916/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPAL SINGH ANIL KUMAR GARG

WARD NO. 8, NEAR OLD SBOP BUILDING, RAMA 
DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1218/2000PH/2065/2024

SCHOOL ROAD CLASS PATTI VPO GUMTI KALAN 
TEHSIL PHUL DISTT.BATHINDA

21838 21850

9815872710MobileNo: 9815766332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPREET KAUR ANIL KUMAR GOYAL

H.NO.3409,ARYA NAGAR STREET NO 2 BATHINDA

P/187/1985PH/630/2023

# 22266 ST.NO. 2 SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

21839 21851

9815719922MobileNo: 9888225860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAMIKA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

# 21419 POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

P/326/1981PH/672/2025

H.NO 19922-C ST NO 28, PARINDA ROAD 
BATHINDA

21840 21852

9781242507MobileNo: 9876065171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANANT GOYAL ANIL KUMAR JAIN

HNO.2577-F SUCHA SINGH STREET BEHIND BANK 
OF BARODA BATHINDA

P/342/1998PH/521/2025

NEAR HONDA AGENLY BUS STAND ROAD MAUR 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

21841 21853

9115833965MobileNo: 9814832133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGREJ SINGH ANIL MITTAL

H NO 22121 ST NO 11/4 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/6983/2022P/1764/1999

H.NO. 23289, ST NO. 16,BHAI MATI  DASS NAGAR

21842 21854

9814561765MobileNo: 9463122971MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGREJ SINGH ANISH KUMAR

VPO NATHANA DISTT BATHINDA

P/443/2010PH/113/2021

MCB-2-08-00356 SILVER CITY COLONY MANSA 
ROAD BATHINDA

21843 21855

9814629682MobileNo: 9815766332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGREJ SINGH ANISH SINGLA

SINGLA ELECTRIC SHORE DHOBI BAZAR BATHINDA

P/2816/2012PH/8007/2022

VPO MULTANIA DISTT BATHINDA

21844 21856

9417686031MobileNo: 9463628713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL GARG ANITA RANI

H.NO.1287 BHUPE SOHI WALI GALI GONIANA 
MANDI

P/507/2001P/2224/2007

# 156 BAZAR NO-7 NEEM WALA CHOWNK 
FEROZEPUR # 13035-Z-6 ST NO. 4/1 JOGI NAGAR  
BATHINDA

21845 21857

9781704027MobileNo: 7009006445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL GUPTA ANITA RANI

VPP DEON DISTT BATHINDA

P/3399/2010P/509/1982

# 21401, POWER HOUSE ROAD, ST.NO. 4, 
BATHINDA

21846 21858

9814162706MobileNo: 9464817639MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL JAIN ANJALI

# 30615 JOGI NAGAR ST.NO. 5/5 , BATHINDA

PH/1483/2022P/43/1984

H.NO. 2676 COURT ROAD NEAR NEW BUS 
STAND,BATHINDA

21847 21859

9814773410MobileNo: 9888936850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL JOSHI ANJALI

H.NO. 26838 STREET NO. 5, AMARPURA BASTI 
BATHINDA-151001

PH/6594/2023P/447/1982

H NO-22716, BHAGU. ST NO.1

21848 21860

9815776303MobileNo: 9463322969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL ANJALI

BAJA KHANA ROAD DHANK BASTI JAITO DISTT 
FARIDKOT

PH/7756/2023P/34/1977

H.NO 2030 A THE MALL BATHINDA

21849 21861

9417326220MobileNo: 7347507782MobileNo:

917/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anjali ANKUSH GUPTA

# 16569 ST.NO. 5, SARABHA NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/7820/2022PH/11590/2025

PARTAP NAGAR ST NO 20/4 BATHINDA

21862 21874

9877523750MobileNo: 9803400040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU ANKUSH KUMAR

H NO.3144 GALI NO 1 CORUT ROAD NEAR NEW 
BUS STAND BATHINDA

PH/5664/2019PH/11791/2025

HNO- 21044 ST NO 11 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

21863 21875

7508644299MobileNo: 8146331878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJU GARG (MS) ANKUSH KUMAR SINGLA

H.NO.3731 GALI FAQIR CHAND WALI NR QILA 
GATE BATHINDA

P/471/2013P/155/1996

W NO 4 EXCHANGE ROAD RAMAN MANDI

21864 21876

9417772634MobileNo: 9463324630MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKESH SIAG ANMOL GARG

# 14307 STREET NO 2 GANESH NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/7772/2021PH/5245/2022

VPO GADDAN DOB TEHSIL ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

21865 21877

8178381978MobileNo: 9914030560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT GUPTA ANMOL MITTAL

# 489 PHASE-1 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

PH/5162/2024PH/327/2023

# 333386 PATEL NAGAR BATHINDA

21866 21878

7889264031MobileNo: 7307701780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKU BANSAL ANMOL PREET SINGH

VPO CHAK ATTAR SINGH WALA BATHINDA

PH/4983/2020PH/6205/2024

MCB Z3-02965(1687)- NAI BASTI STREET NO.4, 
NIRANKARI BHAWAN

21867 21879

9646982070MobileNo: 9872406145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUR GOYAL ANMOL PREET SINGH

# 70, ST.NO. 2, BANK COLONY BALA RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/846/2024PH/3192/2019

H NO 21269 STREET NO 5 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

21868 21880

9478781234MobileNo: 9780690009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANKUSH ANMOL SHARMA

# 11G-137 PHASE-I, MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

PH/373/2021PH/950/2025

HNO 1985 LEHRA WALA AHATA BATHINDA

21869 21881

9463321199MobileNo: 9464591571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH CHANANA ANMOLDEEP JOHAL

VPO JATANA KALAN DISTT MANSA

PH/9293/2025P/3485/2017

# 325 ST.NO. 3-A, PANCHWATI NAGAR BATHINDA

21870 21882

8557005000MobileNo: 9056056597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH GARG ANMOLDEEP SINGH RAMANA

VPO GURUSAR SEHNE WALA DISTT BATHINDA

P/1224/2009PH/4651/2020

# 4259 KILLA ROAD, BATHINDA

21871 21883

8528888821MobileNo: 9888928128MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH GARG ANMOLPREET KAUR DHILLON

VPO KOT FATTA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/8696/2021PH/7377/2024

# 59 W NO 7 KHOO WALI GALI MAUR MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

21872 21884

9855231574MobileNo: 9646860093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH GOYAL ANOOP KUMAR

MCB-2-3/01598 VIPAN GALI AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/8271/2022PH/2864/2022

# 1678-D NAI BASTI STREET NO 4 BATHINDA

21873 21885

9878736676MobileNo: 9780328051MobileNo:

918/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANPREET KAUR ARASHPREET SINGH

WARD NO. 1, NEAR SBI BANK TOWN 
SARDULGARH DISTT. MANSA

PH/1742/2023PH/10491/2025

VPO SHEKHPURA TEH TALWANDI SABO 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

21886 21898

7696843810MobileNo: 9517520007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANSHDEEP SINGH AREENA RANI

Z-6-02386 ST NO 12 SURAKHPEER ROAD 
S.A.S.NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2453/2013PH/646/2025

# 04398 SAS NAGAR BATHINDA

21887 21899

7901960567MobileNo: 9023396484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANTARPREET SINGH ARJUN GOYAL

# 21339 STREET NO 4 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/5590/2023PH/6833/2022

LAL SINGH NAGAR STREET NO 24/3 BATHINDA

21888 21900

9915746801MobileNo: 7009367255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANTER SINGH BRAR ARMAAN SINGH

KOTHE DHABA WALE KOTLI ABIU PO KOTLI DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/2389/2025P/192/1984

14/1 GALI NO-2 SHANTI NAGAR NR RIMT WORLD 
SCHOOL MANI MAJRA

21889 21901

9814105053MobileNo: 9464049764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU ARMAANDEEP SINGH

# 429 HOUSEFED COLONY BATHINDA

PH/4652/2023PH/1157/2022

TIKKI SAHIB ROAD W NO 3 JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

21890 21902

8968802351MobileNo: 8892075565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUBHAV GOYAL ARMANJOT SINGH

VPO ROMANA AJIT SINGH TEHSIL JAITU DISTT 
FARIDKOT

PH/4065/2023PH/4599/2023

# 18916 PATEL NAGAR BATHINDA

21891 21903

7009827013MobileNo: 9878159919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUBHUTI KAUSHAL ARPANA BANSAL

453 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR

P/367/2003PH/2357/2025

# 19277 ST NO 4 BIBI WALA ROAD GURU TEG 
BAHADUR NAGAR BATHINDA

21892 21904

9464163630MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUP RAS SINGH ARSHDEEP

ST.NO. 23, PARAS RAM NAGAR  NEAR GOODWILL 
SCHOOL BATHINDA-151001

PH/2136/2024P/328/2007

H.NO.16632 ST-8 BASANT VIHAR,BATHINDA

21893 21905

9478670044MobileNo: 7717397748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA GUPTA ARSHDEEP KAUR

GALI NO. 2 WARD NO. 189 MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

P/4580/2017P/166/2001

HNO.81 ,PHASE - 1 , URBAN ESTATE, BATHINDA-
151001

21894 21906

9855786599MobileNo: 9306422492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARASHDEEP KAUR ARSHDEEP KAUR

VPO BAZITPUR BHOMA DISTT FAZILKA

PH/2821/2023PH/4754/2024

VPO MULTAINA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

21895 21907

6283221507MobileNo: 7696207221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARASHDEEP SINGH ARSHDEEP KAUR

KIRAT NAGAR MALOUT ROAD GALI NO 6 
MUKTSAR

PH/7844/2023PH/3532/2020

# 1050F LAL SINGH BASTI BATHINDA

21896 21908

9478800091MobileNo: 6283730740MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARASHDEEP SINGH ARSHDEEP SHARMA

VILL SHERGARH TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/6606/2018PH/6207/2024

VILL. CHUHRIAN TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT. 
MANSA

21897 21909

7087182671MobileNo: 9781435295MobileNo:

919/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SHARMA ARSHVEER SINGH

VILL BANGHER MOHABAT SINGH PO BURJ SEMA 
TESHIL MAUR DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3485/2024PH/6452/2021

# 30330 STREET NO 3 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

21910 21922

9501424142MobileNo: 9464222165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN GOPAL SINGLA

HNO.13346 NAM DEV MARG, NEAR TINKONI 
SURAJ BASTI BATHINDA

P/2176/2001P/3186/2011

# 20641 STREET NO 26/2 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

21911 21923

9888868082MobileNo: 9356208655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN KUMAR

# 443 MODEL TOWN PHASE 2 , BATHINDA

P/431/1995P/3590/2017

# 22652 ST NO 9 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

21912 21924

7814000005MobileNo: 9876037543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN KUMAR MITTAL

STREET NO.2-A POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

P/963/2017PH/3115/2019

H NO 23170 STREET NO 3/2 BHAI MATI DAS 
NAGAR BATHINDA

21913 21925

9592655515MobileNo: 9877114249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARUN MITTAL

# 77 GREEN AVENUE OPP ROSE GARDEN, 
BATHINDA

P/3546/2017PH/2154/2021

# 29485 JANTA NAGAR BATHINDA

21914 21926

9779485066MobileNo: 9988988898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

16676 GALI NO 6-A BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

P/280/2001PH/4403/2025

# 22141/A ST NO 12/6 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

21915 21927

9779020212MobileNo: 9463403366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH BRAR ARVINDER SINGH

VPO-MAHNI KHERA, TEH-MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

P/1866/2007PH/3183/2019

VILLA NO. A9 HBN SUNRISE CITY MANSA ROAD 
BATHINDA

21916 21928

9803902662MobileNo: 9815000528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH SIDHU ARVINDER SINGH

VPO JAI SINGH WALA DISTT. BATHINDA-151001

PH/3293/2024P/1602/2010

H.NO. 20810, AJIT ROAD, STREET NO. 21/1, 
BATHINDA

21917 21929

9988113234MobileNo: 9803340001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHINDER SINGH ARYAN GOYAL

H NO 139 SETH BRIJ LAL STREET JAITU DISTT 
FARIDKOT

PH/4031/2023P/3406/2008

D-4 CIVIL LINES BATHINDA-151001

21918 21930

9417940065MobileNo: 7009900961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARSHNOOR SINGH ASHA RANI

# 22111 ST NO 11POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

PH/9215/2023PH/3386/2020

# 4041 JAURA STREET BATHINDA

21919 21931

9463403745MobileNo: 7307404243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET KAUR ASHIM SINGLA

# 25445, GRAIN MARKET BEHIND SBI BATHINDA

PH/4015/2019PH/5988/2021

VILLAGE KATHA GURU KA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

21920 21932

9781163431MobileNo: 9803337314MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHPREET SINGH ASHISH AGGARWAL

# 40, GANPATI ENCLAVE, DABWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/1953/2015PH/251/2023

# 9686 KOTKAPURA ROAD NEAR SAINT SOLJAR 
SCHOOL MUKTSAR

21921 21933

9855923747MobileNo: 9646900060MobileNo:

920/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH GOYAL ASHU BANSAL

HNO-22012 ST NO.12 POWER HOUSE 
ROAD,BATHINDA

P/2399/2007PH/809/2023

# 153 W NO 4 NEAR GEETA BHAWAN RAMAN 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

21934 21946

9465955659MobileNo: 9814826600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK BHARTI ASHUTOSH GUPTA

# 3849, LAXMI STREET, AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/8393/2024P/610/1986

DR. MELA RAM ROAD ST. NO. 2, BATHINDA

21935 21947

9417022738MobileNo: 8837892572MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR

# 30248 ST NO-2 PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

P/266/1997P/5/1975

H.NO.462 MODEL TOWN PHASE-I,BATHINDA

21936 21948

9872047249MobileNo: 9417134222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR

# 13188, SURAJ BASTI NAMDEV ROAD BATHINDA

P/4/2001P/1102/1991

W NO 13 KANSAL ROAD MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

21937 21949

9646836808MobileNo: 9417755811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR

H.NO. 25 ST NO 1 NEW SHAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

P/642/2016P/2382/2008

H NO 12156-A ST NO 6 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR NARUANA RD BATHINDA

21938 21950

9779616353MobileNo: 9814683205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ATINDER SINGH BRAR

VPO GHUDDA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9512/2022PH/4687/2020

VPO JAIDANI DISTT BATHINDA

21939 21951

9872674765MobileNo: 7087308067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR ATMA SINGH

9288, ST NO 9-B MINI SECRETRIATE ROAD

P/1050/1981PH/616/2022

S.A.S NAGAR SURKHPIR ROAD BATHINDA

21940 21952

7508138021MobileNo: 9216803040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AVEET SINGH MAHAL

H.NO. 612  NEW KAMLA NEHRU COLONY 
BATHINDA

PH/5269/2019P/37/1980

NEW GRAIN MARKETSHOP NO 83  BHATINDA

21941 21953

MobileNo: 9888640333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA AVIKAL GOEL

H.NO.19346-A, LANE NO.4 BIBI WALA ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/2961/2010P/538/1983

# 975-A, SUBHASH STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD, 
BATHINDA

21942 21954

9417396914MobileNo: 9855280900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR SARDANA AVINASH KAUR

# 28529 GALI NO 22 SURKH PEER ROAD S.A.S 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/8854/2022P/699/1976

H.NO. 122 NORTH ESTATE

21943 21955

9855218865MobileNo: 9781368498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA AVINASH KUMAR GOEL

# 462 PHASE I , MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

P/140/1976P/113/1966

G-10-B/2,GURU GOBIND S.NGR.BATHINDA

21944 21956

7340768084MobileNo: 9464276244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK SINGLA AVINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.511,PHASE I MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

P/1915/2001P/305/1977

H.NO. 16808, ST.NO. 5, BASANT VIHAR

21945 21957

9417172938MobileNo: 7219900001MobileNo:

921/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVNEESH SAREEN BABU SINGH

VILL.LOOL BAI PO.RAI KE KALAN

P/2619/2012PH/2684/2022

H.NO. 4862, ROXY BUILDING NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION BATHINDA

21958 21970

9888517612MobileNo: 9872785088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVREET KAUR BAKHTAWAR SINGH

VILL. RAMSARA PO- RAMAN MANDI TEHSIL- 
TALWANDI SABO

P/919/1983PH/3434/2021

VPO PHOOLI DISTT BATHINDA

21959 21971

8054267301MobileNo: 9855005587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR NATH GARG BAKHTAWAR SINGH

7-A, CIVIL LINES, BATHINDA

P/2143/2015P/321/2002

H.NO.21775 SHIV MANDIR ST-2,NR POWER 
HOUSE,BTA

21960 21972

9356263580MobileNo: 9501624307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BAL KRISHAN GARG

H NO. 31711 NEAR STATE BANK OF PATIALA 
MAIN RD PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

P/47/2013P/3646/2016

HNO 9 STREET NO 1 THE GAGAN CO OP SOCIETY 
BATHINDA

21961 21973

9743900008MobileNo: 9463935563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BALBIR SINGH

# 7439 KARTAR BASTI, MANSA ROAD BATHINDA

P/41/1983PH/3922/2021

VPO BHAGI BANDER TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO 
DISTT BATHINDA

21962 21974

7307388181MobileNo: 9872761674MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH BALBIR SINGH TAGOUR

# 189, GREEN CITY, PHASE-II, BATHINDA

P/399/1995PH/7052/2021

# 9143 MINI SECRETARIAT ROAD BACK SIDE NEW 
BUS STAND BATHINDA

21963 21975

9646183035MobileNo: 9356816756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH CHAHAL BALDEEP SINGH

VILL. NANDGARH KATRA TEHSIL MOUR DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/2022/2017P/449/1981

H.NO 3006 NAM DEV NAGAR ST NO 1 BATHINDA

21964 21976

9876102035MobileNo: 9855054814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH SIDHU BALDEV RAJ

H.NO. 24717 STREET NO. 7B BABA DEEP SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/1886/2021P/56/1983

# 26 HOUSE FED COLONY DABAWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

21965 21977

9417231858MobileNo: 9814616495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AWRINDER SINGH CHAHAL BALDEV SHARMA

# 256 PHASE-2 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

PH/2086/2023P/2215/2012

Q. NO. 114/11 MES COLONY BIBI WALA CHOWK 
BATHINDA

21966 21978

9041413207MobileNo: 9463370966MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AYUSHI BALDEV SINGH

H.NO. 22360-A, MAIN ROAD SHANT NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/743/1984PH/5112/202421967 21979

MobileNo: 9417755631MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BABITA RANI BALDEV SINGH

# LIG 411-A, MODEL TOWN PHASE-1, BATHINDA

PH/5111/2020PH/3552/2024

WARD NO. 8, MAUR MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

21968 21980

8427381632MobileNo: 8194989156MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BABLU KUMAR BALDEV SINGH PALTA

# 7904 MEHMA CHOWK NEETA STREET BATHINDA

P/629/2018P/5042/2018

VILL. BHAGTA BHAI KA DISTT BATHINDA

21969 21981

9492300006MobileNo: 8146201920MobileNo:

922/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJEET KAUR BALKUIES JATANA

H.NO.1 DEFENCE COLONY BIBI WALA RD. 
BATHINDA

P/737/2011P/3044/2016

# 26293 STREET NO. 3, AMARPURA BASTI 
BATHINDA

21982 21994

9780268022MobileNo: 9888444783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJEET SINGH BALRAJ KUMAR

6629/2651, BANGALI SWTEET HOUSE WALI GALI 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND, BATHINDA

P/394/1977P/5753/2018

MCB-Z-601758-001 ST. NO. 13 MAIN ROAD 
BACHAN COLONY

21983 21995

9780719907MobileNo: 9872777725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALRAJ SINGH

# D-1. CIVIL LINES JAIL ROAD BATHINDA

P/1099/1962P/3913/2009

# 22421 SHANT NAGAR 100 FEET MAIN ROAD 
BATHINDA

21984 21996

9815305002MobileNo: 9814072488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALRAJ SINGH

VPO SELBRAH DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/5383/2023P/1866/2016

VPO  PATHRALA BATHINDA

21985 21997

7508884390MobileNo: 9878610975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALWANT RAI

H NO 1442 MODEL TOWN PHASE-3 BATHINDA

PH/542/2022P/3050/2017

H.NO. 1019 PHASE IV GREEN CITY BATHINDA

21986 21998

9463306018MobileNo: 9819887955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH

GALI NO. 4 NACHHATTAR NAGAR MANSA RD 
BATHINDA

P/707/1976PH/9455/2022

VILL PAKKA KALAN TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT BATHINDA

21987 21999

8198054001MobileNo: 9417651115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH

# 22806, STREET NO- 6 GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR 
POWER HOUSE ROAD , BATHINDA

P/841/2007PH/2897/202521988 22000

9988029074MobileNo: 9814224001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BRAR BALWANT SINGH

H.NO.19792 AJ ROAD GALI NO. 17 BATHINDA

PH/1911/2019P/99/1989

H NO 22317 NEAR MITTAL HOSPITAL 100 FEET 
ROAD SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

21989 22001

9417643857MobileNo: 9876270088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALJIT SINGH BALWANT SINGH GREWAL

# 21394 POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

P/324/1962P/114/1964

# 19232, STREET NO. 7, OPPOSITE DAV COLLEGE 
BATHINDA

21990 22002

9463551400MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH BALWINDER KAUR

VILL DAN SINGH WALA TEH GONIANA MANDI

PH/969/2025P/1050/2007

VPO FARIDKOT,PO-KOTLI SABO TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

21991 22003

9876233617MobileNo: 9877267869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALKARAN SINGH BALWINDER SINGH

#19425 ST NO 3 BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA

P/2703/2014P/2740/2018

VILL. MANWALA PO KOT BAKHTHU TEHSIL 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

21992 22004

9463592668MobileNo: 9646930388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALKARAN SINGH GHUMAN BALWINDER SINGH

VPO BHUNDER DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7842/2021P/1613/2016

H.NO.84 ST NO 2 DHABIANA BASTI BATHINDA

21993 22005

9592424324MobileNo: 8892338000MobileNo:

923/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BHAGWANT SINGH

VPO-BHUCHO KALAN DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/756/1995PH/7669/2022

# 124 RAM TIRATH JAGA BATHINDA

22006 22018

7973474825MobileNo: 9417473788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANREET SINGH KLER BHANU PARTAP SINGH SIDHU

VILL- DOOMWALI PO- PATHRALA BATHINDA

P/1464/2010PH/3187/2019

H NO 20458-A ST NO 11 GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22007 22019

8333900004MobileNo: 9501500069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANSI LAL BHARAT BHUSHAN

H. NO. 325  WD. NO. 16 MONGA PHOTO STUDIO 
ST. MAUR MANDI

P/1539/2003P/1321/1998

# 3015 MAIN MULTANIA ROAD ST NO 16 
BATHINDA

22008 22020

9417149634MobileNo: 9217523100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARINDER SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN

H.NO.227,VEER COLONY AMRIK 
S.ROAD,BATHINDA

P/1553/2008P/606/2008

VILL JODHPUR ROMANA PO NARUANA TEHSIL 
BATHINDA

22009 22021

9463078104MobileNo: 9876698303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARJESH GROVER BHARAT BHUSHAN

# 218 DR.PURAN CHAND STREET GURU NANAK 
PURA RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1823/2025P/68/2010

GURUDWARA STREET GONIANA MANDI DISTT. 
BATHINDA

22010 22022

9417641433MobileNo: 9023072172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARJINDER SINGH BHARAT GOYAL

# 369, WARD NO. 8, TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

P/2481/2015P/59/1980

# 8080 OPPOSITE HANUMAN MANDIR SIRKI 
BAZAR BATHINDA

22011 22023

9417051538MobileNo: 9041930670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BASANT SINGH BHARATJOT SINGH BEDI

25113, ROD FACTORY VVALI GALI, HAZIRATAN 
BATHINDA

PH/8431/2024P/2844/2008

VPO-NATHPURA DISTRICT BATHINDA

22012 22024

9463869850MobileNo: 9206923000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEANT KAUR BHARPUR SINGH KHATRA

ST NO 1 ITI CHOWK HARBANS NAGAR BATHINDA

P/343/1976PH/2782/2021

VPO JOGA TEHSIL & DISTT MANSA

22013 22025

7087993977MobileNo: 9872026236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BEANT KAUR BHASKAR

# B-IV/584 STREET NO 1 SAHIBJADA JUJHAR 
SINGH NAGAR MANSA

PH/9892/2021PH/8521/2023

VPO RAMEANA TEHSIL JAITU DISTT. FARIDKOT

22014 22026

9041790683MobileNo: 8054448700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEANT KUMAR BHAWANA JAIN

H.NO.227,VEER COLONY,BATHINDA

P/598/2007P/925/1981

R/O RAILWAY BOOKING AGENCY NEAR GOT 
DIGGI BATHINDA

22015 22027

9646423000MobileNo: 9876698303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BEANTPREET KAUR BHIM SINGH

H.NO. 28935 ST 4-D PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

P/437/1983PH/6603/2019

VPO MEHRAJ PATTI KARAM CHAND TEHSIL PHUL 
DISTT. BATAHINDA

22016 22028

9041406505MobileNo: 9988261662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BENAT KAUR BHUPESH GARG

W NO 14 NEAR SBOP TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/5185/2020PH/6898/2025

VPO BEHBAL KALAN DISTT FARIDKOT

22017 22029

6284824429MobileNo: 9815867808MobileNo:

924/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER KAUR BIKAR SINGH

VPO CHAK FATEH SINGH WALA TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/471/2020P/3368/2017

H.NO.347 GALI GANDHI ASHRAM RANIA

22030 22042

9728922811MobileNo: 9864428000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER PAL SINGH BIKKAR SINGH

H.NO. 9144 BEHIND NEW BUS STAND MINI SECT. 
RD BATHINDA

P/1362/2014PH/178/2022

# B-578 SUSHANT CITY-2, BATHINDA

22031 22043

7889110667MobileNo: 9876047729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BIKRAMJEET GUPTA

H.NO.690 PHASE -3 URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA

P/480/2003P/935/2006

H.NO.20476, STREET NO-I, 28, AJIT 
ROAD,BATHINDA

22032 22044

9814908622MobileNo: 9417620666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH

H.NO.2119,MADHOK PURA NR.RLY 
STATION,BATHINDA

P/1997/2002P/2395/2017

VPO MAAN TEHSIL MALOUT

22033 22045

9876562422MobileNo: 9855602119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH

H.NO. Z-S-01895  ST.NO. 5/7 BABA FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/2571/2024PH/1586/2024

VPO GURUSAR DISTT. SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

22034 22046

8556853694MobileNo: 8360404863MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BINDER KAUR

VPO TAPPA KHERA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/1441/2020PH/8031/2024

H.NO.7314B, BACK SIDE BUS STAND, HAZI RATAN 
GATE, BATHINDA

22035 22047

7973874606MobileNo: 9780653020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH BHULLAR BINDO RANI

# 25 NEW SHAKTI NAGAR GALI NO 1  BATHINDA

PH/948/2022P/423/1977

H.NO 3274 BEHIND NEW BUS STAND BATHINDA

22036 22048

9417062346MobileNo: 9988854175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDERJIT SINGH BINEET KUMAR KHURANA

# B-10/7315, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI

P/184/1988PH/5555/2019

VPO NAURANA DISTRICT BATHINDA

22037 22049

9417628971MobileNo: 9810212322MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHUSHAN DEV BIR BAHADUR SINGH SIDHU

VPO BEHMAN DIWANA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/190/1980PH/9564/2021

H NO. 351 ST NO 1/3 SARABHA NAGAR BATHINDA

22038 22050

9779935640MobileNo: 9988999099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUSHAN KUMAR BIRINDER SINGH

H.NO.183 A/19/1 ZAIL RD CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

P/559/1988P/2910/2011

H NO. 3277 NAI BASTI STREET NO. 2 ARYA NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22039 22051

8284866151MobileNo: 9417233332MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUSHAN SINGLA BISHANDEEP KAUR

VPO CHAK ATTER SINGH WALA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6417/2022P/1596/2009

H NO 238 MODEL TOWN PHASE I BATHINDA

22040 22052

9872687077MobileNo: 8847324580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BICKRAM DEEP SINGH BOOTA SINGH

VPO. BALLUANA DISTRICT. BATHINDA

P/3611/2010PH/3646/2025

# 27633 BIR TALAB ROAD BATHINDA

22041 22053

8728961615MobileNo: 9463756403MobileNo:

925/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRAHM PARKASH CHANDER BHAN

8, PATEL NAGAR BHIWANI

P/46/1975P/126/1980

# 21667 A  ST NO 9 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

22054 22066

MobileNo: 9255115234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJESH CHANDER SHARMA CHANDER MOHAN

H.NO.6255 LAKHI RAM STREET SIRKI BAZAR 
BATHINDA

P/196/2001P/43/2008

LIG-192,PHASE-1, MODEL TOWN, BATHINDA

22055 22067

9501963574MobileNo: 9814129903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAARU GUPTA CHANDER PARKASH

H.NO.2006 BIRLA MILL ROAD BATHINDA

P/883/1989PH/712/2024

# 186 STREET 1-B, PANCHVATI NAGAR BATHINDA-
151001

22056 22068

6283040992MobileNo: 9876215150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAITANYA CHARAN PAL SINGH BRAR

H.NO 31916 ST NO 4 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

P/392/1980PH/475/2025

ST.NO 25 SURKHPIR ROAD BATHINDA

22057 22069

8558980356MobileNo: 9814104699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH CHARAN PREET SINGH SIDHU

D-1, CIVIL LINES JAIL ROAD BATHINDA

P/1178/2000P/1059/2003

GALI NO 4 GURU HARGOBIND NAGAR BAHRU 
ROAD GIDDERBAHA TEH- GIDDERBAHA

22058 22070

9876260424MobileNo: 9814072488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH CHARAN SINGH

# 20312 ST NO 14 GURU TEG BHADUR NAGAR 
DISTT BATHINDA

P/1353/2001P/1419/2015

VILL CHUGHE KHURD TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22059 22071

9216200038MobileNo: 9888180571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR

H NO 33084 STREET NO 35 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/5725/2020P/3303/2016

VILL BANGAWALI PO CHANGAI SANGRUR

22060 22072

9814627581MobileNo: 9855100590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH CHARANJEET KAUR

LIG -138 PHASE-1, MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

PH/9640/2022PH/3428/2019

VILL TARKHAN WALA PO RAMAN MANDI TEHSIL 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

22061 22073

9464873210MobileNo: 9317837226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANCHAL CHARANJEET SINGH

# 19122 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR BIBI WALA 
ROAD GALI NO 9 BATHINDA

P/3923/2009PH/6345/2023

# 262 TARA NAGAR NEAR SECTOR-9&11 HISAR

22062 22074

8950257917MobileNo: 9992200003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANCHAL CHARANJEET SINGH

VILL. MANSA KHURD PO RAI KHANA DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/2662/2023PH/1870/2024

H.NO. 28538/7, SURKHPEER ROAD STREET NO. 
25, BATHINDA

22063 22075

6283482942MobileNo: 7973312080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHAND KUMAR AHUJA CHARANJIT SINGH

H NO 9212 PUJAN WALA MOHALLA BATHINDA

P/6802/2018P/399/1971

COLLEGE ROAD, ABOHAR

22064 22076

MobileNo: 9653349990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHANDAN GOEL CHARANPREET KAUR

VILL MEHMA SAWAI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9507/2022P/1201/2017

# 4524 SADAR BAZAR BATHINDA

22065 22077

9357396778MobileNo: 9463073815MobileNo:

926/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARNJEET SINGH DALJIT SHARMA

JWAHAR NAGAR GONIANA MANDI BATHINDA

P/1297/1999PH/8138/2022

VILL BHODIPURA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22078 22090

9417016313MobileNo: 9417357181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARNJI LAL GARG DALJIT SINGH

23799, ST. NO. 6, HARBANS NAGAR BATHINDA

P/283/1982P/287/1964

H.NO.392 MODEL TOWN PHASE-1,BATHINDA

22079 22091

9872008626MobileNo: 9815328869MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARNJIT SINGH DALJIT SINGH

H.NO.B-3  CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

P/884/1990PH/59/2025

H NO 24274 ST NO R-4 GURU KI NAGRI BATHINDA

22080 22092

9463340025MobileNo: 9888046411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN DANISH BANSAL

# 913 SHAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/358/2022PH/4974/2020

# 3205 ST NO 10 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

22081 22093

7814036811MobileNo: 9417400701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHETAN BANSAL DARSHAN KUMAR

H.NO.292/8-A PUKHRAJ COLONY BATHINDA

PH/8773/2022P/3459/2016

H.NO.13712 ST NO 4 GANESH NAGAR NEAR 
DURGA MANDIR BATHINDA

22082 22094

9501998333MobileNo: 9463321766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETNA DARSHAN SINGH BAJAJ

H NO. 22590-C BHAGU ROAD ST NO. 17 
BATHINDA

P/404-A/2011PH/636/2022

H NO 13424 NAMDEV MARG STREET NO 1-A 
BATHINDA

22083 22095

9501497971MobileNo: 9780337800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHETNA SINGLA DAULAT RAM PARIHAR

# 28 BHARAT NAGAR NEAR BSNL BATHINDA

P/714/1977PH/9680/2025

H NO 272-B HOMELAND ENCLAVE BATHINDA

22084 22096

7837144182MobileNo: 9872166789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHHINDER PAL SINGH DAVINDER GOYAL

# 382 GREEN CITY PHASE-II BATHINDA

PH/3522/2021P/556/1977

H.NO.13,MODEL TOWN PH-III,BATHINDA

22085 22097

9878421013MobileNo: 9569787007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHHINDERPAL DAVINDER KAUR

VPO URANG TEHSIL MALOUT

P/3080/2016PH/6794/2023

VPO BALLUANA TEHSIL ABOHAR DISTT. FAZILKA-
152117

22086 22098

9915476615MobileNo: 7087091992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALEEP KUMAR DAVINDER KAUR

# 205 JOGA NAGR NEAR SILVER CITY COLONY, 
MAHINDRA AGENCY,MANSA ROAD, BATHINDA-
151001

PH/4153/2024P/1282/2011

NR HUSMAR CHOWK GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKATSAR

22087 22099

9569461100MobileNo: 8427793139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET SINGH DAVINDER PAL SINGH

# 1201 W NO 15 MAUR MANDI DISTRICT 
BATHINDA

P/2365/2016PH/2830/2021

VPO LEHRA MOHABBAT TEHSIL BATHINDA DISTT 
BATHINDA

22088 22100

9464586035MobileNo: 9478500039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET SINGH DAVINDER SHARMA

# 55 CAVALRY HOUSE GURU RAM DAS NAGAR, 
BATHINDA

PH/2730/2023PH/4145/2024

MCB-2-6, 23216, ST.NO. 16, ARARSH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22089 22101

9888279484MobileNo: 9958033606MobileNo:

927/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

H.NO. 2673, BANGALI STREET,  COURT RD 
BATHINDA

P/177/2003P/1777/2008

H NO 15821 MAIN STREET HAZURA KAPOORA 
COLONY BATHINDA

22102 22114

9814289151MobileNo: 9855300545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

H.NO.24366 ST.A-5 GURU KI NAGRI,BTA

P/714/2009P/3451/2014

# 266-A ST NO 1DHOBIANA BATHINDA

22103 22115

9855612666MobileNo: 8699768750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

# 1 CHOUDHARY HUKAM CHAND STREET JAITO 
DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/6724/2022PH/13520/2025

TAJAKO PATTI MANDI KALAN BATHINDA

22104 22116

8288894557MobileNo: 8591600009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH SIDHU DEEPAK KUMAR

LAXMI NAGAR WARD NO.13, GIDDERBAHA DISTT. 
MUKTSAR

PH/3015/2024P/342/1980

H.NO. 22600 ST. NO. 16 AND 17 BHAGU ROAD  
BATHINDA-151001

22105 22117

9417311010MobileNo: 7508288662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDERDEEP KAUR DEEPAK SEHGAL

# 13225 SARABHA NAGAR ST NO 2 BATHINDA

P/1441/2007P/1130/2010

VIRAT GREEN COLONY NR MULTANIA BRIDGE 
VILLA NO 132 BATHINDA

22106 22118

9915393560MobileNo: 9855366716MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEP SINGH SIDHU DEEPAK SINGH

MCV Z-8  04087 ST.NO. 11, BALRAJ NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/271/2022P/1801/2014

H NO 16582 STREET NO 03 HARPAL NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22107 22119

9417164048MobileNo: 8360545539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPA SHARMA DEEPAK SINGLA

3647 AMRIK SINGH ROAD MANDIR WALI GALI 
BATHINDA

P/2576/2016PH/6020/2025

# 708 SUSHANT CITY-1 MANSA ROAD BATHINDA

22108 22120

7658099395MobileNo: 9464996329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DEEPIKA

MCBZ-5, 04414 ST.NO. 10/23, BALLA RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/5540/2025P/1943/2012

VPO AKLIA KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

22109 22121

9478435270MobileNo: 6283544362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Deepak DEEPIKA

H NO 05461-2 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR ST 
NO 10/11 BATHINDA

PH/13452/2025PH/11032/2025

H NO 24459 ST NO A/2 GURU KI NAGRI BATHINDA

22110 22122

9855477773MobileNo: 7082292324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK GARG DEEPIKA DHEMLA

# 396 SHEESH MAHAL COLONY BATHINDA

PH/1734/2023PH/4888/2021

# 3279 ARYA NAGAR ST NO 2 BATHINDA

22111 22123

8968137290MobileNo: 9888327303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GUPTA DEEPINDER  KAUR

VPO JODHPUR  PAKHAR DISTT.BATHINDA

PH/1281/2023P/1703/2008

SUBHASH STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD,BATHINDA

22112 22124

9814170074MobileNo: 8146198489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK JAIN DEEPSHIKA

H.NO. 10 VEER COLONY NEAR AMRIK SINGH 
ROAD

PH/5217/2023PH/8859/2022

H NO 19512 ST NO OA BIBI WALA ROAD 
BATHINDA

22113 22125

8427765995MobileNo: 7814494681MobileNo:

928/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSHIKHA DHIRAJ KOHLI

# 3375 MEHNA CHOWK NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6143/2022P/1206/2007

h.no.180 U.E PHASE 1 MODEL TOWN,BATHINDA

22126 22138

9855346909MobileNo: 9988822247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPSIMRAN KAUR DIKSHA SHARMA

PREM NAGAR ST NO 1 RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/9918/2021PH/3707/2022

# 2847 DHARMSHALA WALI GALI S.A.S NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22127 22139

7986442814MobileNo: 8728027726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DELAWAR SINGH DIKSHA SHARMA

H.NO. 31, GREEN PALACE ROAD, GREEN CITY 
COLONY BATHINDA

PH/4653/2024PH/2159/2019

H NO.16683 ST NO 7/2 BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

22128 22140

9815489948MobileNo: 8360444505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DESH BANDHU DILJOT SINGH GILL

#20823-A AJIT ROAD ST NO 23-B  BATHINDA

PH/913/2019P/495/2003

H.NO.28377-A GALI-1(A) PARTAP NGR. BATHINDA

22129 22141

9815597102MobileNo: 9779999717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SINGH Dilkash Kapil

# Z-6, 03173 ST NO 2 MULTANIA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/9774/2025PH/1432/2025

H NO 16483 ST NO 1/16 BABA FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22130 22142

9463609030MobileNo: 7986860064MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVYANI DILPREET KAUR

H.NO. 20061 ST.NO. 9/2 JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/5007/2018PH/13465/2025

STREET NO ZERO SANT NAGAR OLD FAZILKA 
ROAD ABOHAR

22131 22143

7009847216MobileNo: 8447794992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEWAN CHAND GARG DIMPLE

RADHA KISHAN ROSHANLAL HOSPITAL BAZZAR 
BATHINDA

P/1673/2018P/237/1968

# 13317, NAMDEV MARG , CORNOR BHATTI ROAD

22132 22144

9815321004MobileNo: 7009520184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHANWANT SINGH DIMPLE KAUR

NTHAL SINGH WALA ROAD AVTAT NAGAR 
COLONY BAGHA RPURANA MOGA

PH/9277/2023PH/5452/2019

VPO LEHRA BAGA DISTRICT BATHINDA

22133 22145

7508028436MobileNo: 9814668272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARINDER KUMAR DINESH GOYAL

H.NO.132,TAGORE NAGAR BATHINDA BATHINDA

P/2221/2012PH/675/2024

H.NO. 28 BEED ROAD GOURAV ENCLAVE 
BATHINDA-151001

22134 22146

9316070845MobileNo: 9464509291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DHARMINDER SINGH SIDHU DINESH KUMAR

H.NO. 6255 LAKHI RAM ST SIRKI BAZAR BATHINDA

P/755/2007P/1496/2003

VPO-BEED BEHMEN DISTT BATHINDA

22135 22147

9971359901MobileNo: 9803547760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Dharuv Bansal DINESH MITTAL

# 20394/B, STR EET NO. 13,  GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR BATAHINDA

PH/7158/2022PH/11604/2025

COW WALI GALI RAMPURA PHUL BATHINDA

22136 22148

9780516453MobileNo: 9781355733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Dharvinder Singh DINESH SHARMA

PREM NAGAR ST.NO. 1,RAMPURA PHUL 
BATHINDA

PH/842/2021PH/12073/2025

VPO BHOKHRA DISTT BATHINDA

22137 22149

9056753676MobileNo: 8728028027MobileNo:

929/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SINGLA FIZA

OPP. GURU GOBIND SINGH PARK TILAK NAGAR 
ST.NO. 2, BATHINDA

PH/3228/2024PH/8548/2021

H NO 20315 ST NO 14 GURU TEJ BAHADUR 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22150 22162

9988496169MobileNo: 7009356926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPTI BANSAL GAGAN DEEP SINGH RAJPAL

H NO 19814 STREET NO 20 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

PH/321/2022P/3224/2008

H.NO.110 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

22151 22163

8699297970MobileNo: 9479700004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHA RANI GAGAN GOEL

# 20984 ST NO 2/3 POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BATHINDA

PH/3447/2019PH/762/2022

H NO.31028 PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

22152 22164

8699560738MobileNo: 9376080002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DISHANT NAGPAL GAGANDEEP

# 33793 ST.NO.30/1 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

P/5030/2017PH/2468/2023

H.NO. 373 NEAR POST OFFICE BHUCHO MANDI 
DISTT. BATHINDA

22153 22165

8054892879MobileNo: 9814116646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA KASERA GAGANDEEP

# 198 GANPATI ENCLAVE DABWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/9471/2025PH/8028/2024

H NO 14 ST NO 1 GATE NO 2 SHAM VIHAR 
COLONY ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

22154 22166

7696805837MobileNo: 9464100055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUPINDER GAGANDEEP KAUR

VPO MEHMA SARKARI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6578/2021PH/8056/2022

H NO 28255/2 STREET NO 13 MULTANIA ROAD 
BATHINDA

22155 22167

8054505330MobileNo: 8264614298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DUSHYANT KAPIL GAGANDEEP KAUR

VPO HARRAIPUR DISTT BATHINDA

PH/8641/2022PH/2492/2020

# 28895 ST NO 3/D PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

22156 22168

9988339630MobileNo: 9877762463MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKAMJOT KAUR GAGANDEEP KAUR

VPO BADAL TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT. SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB

PH/4985/2025PH/8401/2022

VPO BHUCHO KHURAD DISTT BATHINDA

22157 22169

7973257842MobileNo: 9592645025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

EKTA RANI Gagandeep Kaur

VILLAGE GONIANA DISTT SHRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/12148/2025P/6473/2018

RAMPURA ROAD AMIT AARA BACK SIDE 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22158 22170

7889015700MobileNo: 9877287401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ESHAN MITTAL GAGANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.15906 GALI NO 6 GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BARNALA ROAD BATHINDA

P/2366/2007PH/3697/2022

ST NO.18 RAMAN MANDI DISTRICT BATHINDA

22159 22171

9464166343MobileNo: 9478230815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FATEH SINGH DHILLON GAGANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.4946 ST-04 JAURA STREET NAI BASTI,BTA

P/2473/2009PH/388/2025

V.HARNAM SINGH WALA TEH PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

22160 22172

8283848883MobileNo: 9872482121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
FATEHPAL SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH

# 37 NIRWANA ESTATE NEAR CIVIL LINES DISTT-
BATHINDA

P/2350/2014P/2039/2008

H NO 7390 BACK SIDE GOVT RAJINDRA COLLEGE 
BATHINDA

22161 22173

9815707800MobileNo: 9465750046MobileNo:

930/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV

H.NO.14261 ST-2-A,GANESH BASTI,BATHINDA

P/1081/2006P/3475/2016

VPO CHAK RULDU SINGH WALA  BATHINDA

22174 22186

9914400010MobileNo: 9216407785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV AGGARWAL

H.NO.2030,THE MALL, BATHINDA

P/1362/2004P/65/2018

# 28320 ST.NO. 2 MUTTANIA ROAD BATHINDA

22175 22187

9814530630MobileNo: 9814752876MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV BANSAL

H.NO. 9320 ST.NO. 5, BIBIWALA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/4139/2025PH/1025/2020

VILL. FATEHGARH NAUBAD TEHSIL TALWANDI 
SABO DISTT. BATHINDA

22176 22188

9888471446MobileNo: 9092358129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV GOEL

# 3408 ST NO 3 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

P/1420-A/2017PH/9432/2022

VPO PITHO PATTI MANN TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

22177 22189

9041141430MobileNo: 7837601777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV GUPTA

17201, BHATTI ROAD, AGGARWAL COLONY, 
BATHINDA

P/1442/2015PH/1578/2025

# 3238 COURT ROAD NEAR OLD RANJIT PRESS 
BATHINDA

22178 22190

9417308460MobileNo: 7696002548MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAURAV JAIN

H NO 372 VPO JHUMBA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/2196/2022PH/3896/2025

VILL. BURJ MEHMA DISTT. BATHINDA-151201

22179 22191

9914862259MobileNo: 9914575845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH BRAR GAURAV JOSHI

# 23633, ST NO 1 HARBANS NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/119/2025PH/521/2022

VPO BIR SIKHAN WALA TEHSIL KOTKAPURA DISTT 
FARIDKOT

22180 22192

9672140404MobileNo: 9878506353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAGANDEEP SINGH SRA GAURAV PABBI

ST.NO. 17, AJIT ROAD NASAR PARK OF TEMPLE 
BATHINDA

P/1573/2015P/2841/2010

CHAMBER NO.467 DBA BATHINDA

22181 22193

9914200012MobileNo: 9888822321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH SRA GAURAV SHARMA

# 19609 AJIT ROAD ST NO 10/A BATHINDA

P/3630/2016PH/4477/2025

VPO PAKKA KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

22182 22194

9041125434MobileNo: 9888426611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAMDOOR SINGH GAUTAM GUPTA

# 2085 THE MALL OPPOSITE BLOOMING BUDS 
SCHOOL BATHINDA

P/2350/2007P/1035/2010

V-PHULLO MITHI PO-SANGAT MANDI,BATHINDA

22183 22195

9780171242MobileNo: 9855375537MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANESH DUTT GEETA GARG

H.NO. 22411, ST.NO.3, SHANT NAGAR, BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

P/4034/2010P/1064/1998

# 28795, PARTAP NAGAR ST. NO. 1-D , BATHINDA

22184 22196

9855328795MobileNo: 9896110969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANINDERJOT SINGH GEETA KUMARI

MCB-Z-6-16367 PARSRAM NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/4351/2023P/2570/2013

VPO MEHRAJ PATTI SOUL DISTT BATHINDA

22185 22197

9041368100MobileNo: 7814987782MobileNo:

931/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETA MUDAI GORE KAUR

VPO RAMEANA TEHSIL JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/1001/2023P/809/2007

H.NO.30414,KHALSA ST-4,BATHINDA

22198 22210

9469653888MobileNo: 9463990547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETAN SINGH GOURAV GARG

# 32674 ST.NO. 2, PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/3582/2023P/4594/2018

VPO KOTLA BAIKA TEHSIL BAGHA PURANA MOGA

22199 22211

9779370999MobileNo: 9780962385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETINDER SINGH SODHI GOURAV KUMAR

W NO 12 BACK SIDE TRUCK UNION BHUCHU 
MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9306/2025PH/3308/2020

H NO 70 MODEL TOWN PHASE-II BATHINDA

22200 22212

7508380005MobileNo: 6280193635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GHANSHAM JOSHI GOURAV MIGLANI

#13467 ST NO 6 GANESH NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2642/2014P/1097/2017

23851 OPP ROSHAN LAL VILL MARA ROAD 
BATHINDA

22201 22213

9876896448MobileNo: 9023337037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIAN CHAND GOURAV SINGLA

H.NO. 5068, GALI AFFIMWALI BATHINDA

P/1106/2010P/488/1977

MCB-Z-2-09531 ST NO-9-A AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22202 22214

9855560665MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GIRISH GARG GOURAV SINGLA

NEAR BUS STAND JEOND TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/8761/2022PH/995/2022

KHATI BAZAR NEAR GOVT.SEN.SEC SCHOOL 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22203 22215

9115436000MobileNo: 7009033290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GITESH JAIN GOURAV VERMA

# 2084 MADLOK PURA NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
BATHINDA

PH/6437/2021PH/9036/2023

WARD NO. 6, NEAR DAULA GATE GIDDERBAHA 
DISTT. SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

22204 22216

9780221021MobileNo: 7837379655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GOBIND PARKASH GOVIND KUMAR

# 29001 ST NO 4/D PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/3039/2025P/840/2009

# 13282-E, STREET NO.4, BRAR BANDHU ENCLAVE 
SARABHA NAGAR,BATHINDA

22205 22217

9356212000MobileNo: 8699666778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOBIND PREET SINGH GULAB SINGH

W.NO.11,BADAL ROAD GIDDERBAHA

P/2885/2008P/2022/2007

# 121 PHASE-1 URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA

22206 22218

9417325966MobileNo: 9915367854MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPAL KRISHAN GULAB SINGH BHULLAR

VPO DHAPALI TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

P/2848/2007P/3326/2016

6213, MATA RANI CHOWK BATHINDA

22207 22219

9914079199MobileNo: 9530917000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPAL SINGH GULAB SINGH KHATRA

# 20828 ST NO 23 B AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

P/745/1977P/793/1962

# 2088 THE MALL ROAD, BATHINDA

22208 22220

7837454657MobileNo: 9814553556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GORA LAL GULSHAN KUMAR

# 13529 DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR ST NO 1 
BATHINDA

PH/2846/2023P/937/2016

# 25778, AMARPURA BASTI, BATHINDA

22209 22221

8699904992MobileNo: 9780422685MobileNo:

932/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULSHANDEEP SINGH GURDAS SINGH

VPO BHUCHO KHURD DISTT BATHINDA

P/4872/2018P/1020/2014

VPO CHAK BAKHTU TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22222 22234

9876262062MobileNo: 7837335563MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURADITA SINGH GURDEEP KAUR PANDHER

DM-208 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

P/3709/2010PH/13643/2025

AMARPURA URF GURTHURI TEHSIL TALWANDI 
SABO DISTT BATHINDA

22223 22235

7889223882MobileNo: 9915390003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURBACHAN LAL GUPTA GURDEEP SHARMA

# 24104 GURU KI NAGRI ST NO C-1 BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

P/3152/2015P/197/1964

520, MODEL TOWN, PHASE 1, BATHINDA

22224 22236

9915418155MobileNo: 9878005071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURBACHAN SINGH GURDEV SINGH SODHI

1794/A, GALI NO. 6, NAYI BASTI MOLVIA NAGAR 
BATHINDA `

P/133/1978P/178/1962

ST NO 9 WARD NO. 9,  RAMAN MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

22225 22237

9872840343MobileNo: 9417486216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURBAKSHISH SINGH GURDIP SINGH BRAR

# MCB-Z-6-07994 (OLD 31896) PARTAP NAGAR ST 
NO 4 BATHINDA

P/60/1980P/233/1983

# 183 PHASE II MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

22226 22238

9417022118MobileNo: 9988682878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURBANI MONGA GURINDER KAUR

AADARSH NAGAR ST.NO. 31, BATHINDA

PH/7614/2023PH/4859/2023

# 3366 W NO 16 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK WALI 
GALI GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR

22227 22239

9592896004MobileNo: 8968923969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURBINDER SINGH GURINDER SINGH

H.NO. 429, HOUSEFED COLONY OP. MILK PLANT 
DABAWALI RD. BATHINDA

P/825/2005PH/4111/2023

NEAR BABA SARBANGHI DERA RAMAN MANDI 
TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO DISTT BATHINDA

22228 22240

6283154496MobileNo: 9814973429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURCHARAN SINGH GURINDER SINGH

VILL FATUHIWALA PO SINGHEWALA TEHSIL 
MALOUT DISTT SHRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/2429/2022P/185/2003

ST NO 1/3 ADARSH NAGAR PO NFL BATHINDA

22229 22241

9814505650MobileNo: 9872095335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURCHARAN SINGH GURINDER SINGH SIDHU

H NO 20890 ST NO 15 AJIT RD BATHINDA

P/2378/2009PH/1888/2021

KOTHE AMARPURA NEAR THERMAL COLONY, 
BATHINDA

22230 22242

9814015733MobileNo: 9888355427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURCHARANJEET SINGH GURINDERJEET SINGH

# 28251 ST.NO. 3 GURU NANAK NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/4646/2017P/3115/2010

CH.NO.162 GF DBA,BATHINDA

22231 22243

9878556396MobileNo: 9877081142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURCHHINDER SINGH GURINDERJIT SINGH SANDHU

H.NO.19480/2450 ST NO OB BIBI WALA 
ROAD,BATHINDA

P/4381/2017PH/112/2019

VPO KHEMUANA DISTT BATHINDA

22232 22244

9509600003MobileNo: 9120700005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURDAS SINGH GURIQAL SINGH

H.NO.1050-R,LAL SINGH NGR,BATHINDA

P/1952/2002P/991/1983

H.NO. 162, NR. RED FACTORY

22233 22245

9872692881MobileNo: 9463335004MobileNo:

933/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH GURLAL SINGH

# 7109 MCBZ1-08305 ST NO 70 MINI SCETRIATE 
ROAD BACK SIDE BUS STAND BATHINDA

P/912/1991P/669/1977

VPO- SIVIAN TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22246 22258

9417772023MobileNo: 9417396920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJEET KAUR GURLAL SINGH

MOTI DASS NAGAR H NO 300516 ST NO 21 
BATHINDA

PH/207/2020PH/7165/2021

VPO BHAGH TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT MUKTSAR 
MUKTSAR

22247 22259

9779251611MobileNo: 9357777547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJEET SINGH SIDHU GURLAL SINGH

VPO NARUANA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/5688/2022PH/6551/2022

# 19062 KOTHE KAME KE SIVIAN ROAD BATHINDA

22248 22260

8360951285MobileNo: 9876124958MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJINDER SINGH GURLAL SINGH

# MCB-Z-5-00167 ST NO 13/16 GURU GOBIND 
SINGH NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/7739/2022PH/6386/2021

H NO MCB-26-06951 ST NO 4-D PARTAP NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22249 22261

8591544311MobileNo: 9463214834MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJIT SINGH GURLAL SINGH

VILL MAISAR KHANA

PH/1424/2025P/363/2015

VILL CHUGHE KHURD PO BEHMAN DIWANA TEH 
BATHINDA

22250 22262

9463755519MobileNo: 9478494795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJIT SINGH GURMAN SINGH DHILLON

VPO GHUDDA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9511/2022PH/2495/2024

# 24449 ST.NO. A/4, GURU  KI NAGRI BATHINDA

22251 22263

9888536714MobileNo: 8528200029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJIT SINGH KHADIAL GURMAT SINGH

SIDHU FARM HOUSE  BAGHA ROAD RAMAN

P/1984/2002P/942/1995

H.NO.192-A/14 SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

22252 22264

9814032636MobileNo: 9417089023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURJIT SINGH SIDHU GURMEET KAUR

R/O GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR BIBI WALA RD 
GALI NO 17/1 BATHINDA

P/3081/2008P/50/1965

H.NO. 61, MODEL TOWN, PHASE-2 BATHINDA

22253 22265

9417190202MobileNo: 9888514432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJOT SINGH GURMEET SINGH

VPO SIVIAN TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/1863/2009P/1345/2013

H NO B-0732, SUSHANT CITY-2, NEAR JASSI PAU 
WALI, MANSA ROAD, BATHINDA

22254 22266

9464748474MobileNo: 9463077163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJOT SINGH GURMEET SINGH

VILL. KILLI NIHAL SINGH WALA P.O.BHISSIANA 
DISTT. BATHINDA

P/1325/2010PH/869/2023

VPO MEHMA SWAI DISTT BATHINDA

22255 22267

9571798717MobileNo: 9592496734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRAT SINGH GURMEET SINGH

VILL PHUS MANDI PO JASSI PAUWALI BATHINDA

P/3072/2017P/1303/2006

W.NO-13, NR CIVIL HOSPITAL RAMAN MANDI 
TEH TALWANDI SABO

22256 22268

9815826326MobileNo: 9780404100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURKIRPAL SINGH GURMEHAK SHARMA

# 974 BDA ENCLAVE PHASE-4-5 BATHINDA

PH/1155/2025P/528/1987

#22849, ST. NO. 15, DHOBIANA ROAD

22257 22269

9569243434MobileNo: 9877851255MobileNo:

934/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMILAP SINGH MANN GURPINDER SINGH

VPO CHAK ATTAR SINGH WALA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/8702/2023PH/7207/2025

48,NORTH ESTATE, BATHINDA

22270 22282

9217604622MobileNo: 9915067341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMINDER SINGH Gurpinder Singh

VPO NATHANA PATTI SALANI TEHSIL NATHANA 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/12061/2025P/1224/2005

# 346 PHASE III URBAN ESTATE, BATHINDA

22271 22283

9417379998MobileNo: 9779117951MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMINDER SINGH GURPREET KAUR

# 416 SHEESH MAHAL BATHINDA

P/1796/2005PH/1831/2023

# 28488 SAS NAGAR BATHINDA

22272 22284

7340809116MobileNo: 9855055104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMIT SINGH GURPREET KAUR

STREET NO 8 NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL TAPA

P/4104/2010P/77/1981

2117 BIRLA MILL ROAD BATHINDA

22273 22285

9356205489MobileNo: 9478439867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURNOOR KAUR GURPREET KAUR

VPO BANGI NIHAL SINGH DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3754/2022PH/3446/2023

# 839,  WARD NO. 3, ASSA PATTI MAUR KALAN 
BATHINDA

22274 22286

7901785460MobileNo: 9501528289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPAL SINGH GURPREET KAUR

# 21004 ST NO 2 POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

PH/7210/2022P/404/2006

# 23289 ST NO 16 MANSA ROAD NR ITI CHOWK 
BHAI MATI DASS NAGAR BATHINDA

22275 22287

9872182175MobileNo: 8146745100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPAL SINGH GURPREET SINGH

H.NO.21673 ST NO 9 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/1369/1995P/404/2008

H NO 19222 ST NO 7 GURU TEH BAHADUR 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22276 22288

9815836160MobileNo: 9814160564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPAL SINGH SANDHU GURPREET SINGH

C/O M/S KHURANA & CO. TINCONI MARIK SINGH 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/1291/1999P/1252/2007

HNO-505 PHASE - III MODEL TOWN,BATHINDA

22277 22289

9996411234MobileNo: 9417682900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPARKASH SINGH DHALIWAL GURPREET SINGH

ST.NO.10, # 16651,ST NO10 BASANT VIHAR 
COLONY,BATHINDA

P/1071/2000PH/50/2021

VPO JHUMLA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22278 22290

9872900092MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPARTAP SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VPO- BURJ MEHMA DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1081/2000P/1431/2009

# 20884 ST NO 15  AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22279 22291

9888513323MobileNo: 9855025110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPARTAP SINGH GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. 22464  ST. NO.10  BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

P/726/2001PH/3426/2023

VPO KALALWALA DISTT BATHINDA

22280 22292

9478780129MobileNo: 9417115069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPIAR SINGH DHILLON GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. 20377 ST NO 30 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

P/1683/2002P/1453/2014

KOTHE AMARPURA BATHINDA

22281 22293

9988659899MobileNo: 9815407175MobileNo:

935/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VILL MAUR CHARAT SINGH TEHSIL MAUR DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/6744/2018P/1935/2007

H.NO. 27370,ST NO-2, LAL SINGH 
BASTI,BATHINDA

22294 22306

9463700541MobileNo: 9478270578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VPO BHAGTA BHAI KA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/768/2019P/2056/2007

H.NO.16231 ST.NO-10/5A GURU  GOBIND SINGH 
COLONY BATHINDA

22295 22307

9463934017MobileNo: 9815872586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

NEAR GURUDWARA DHILWAN TEHSIL 
BAGHAPURANA DISTT MOGA

PH/4996/2019P/2790/2008

H NO 15743 (A) GALI NO 7 HAZURA KAPURA 
COLONY BATHINDA

22296 22308

9781000046MobileNo: 8146781290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VILLAGE DOLIEWALI DISTT MANSA

PH/1995/2022P/3578/2009

VILL BURJ TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO

22297 22309

9876108622MobileNo: 8283013231MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VILL. KISHANGARH URF MANWALA PO KOT 
BAKHTU TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA-151301

PH/9086/2023P/2633/2011

VPO- BHAGTA BHAI KA  TEH.- PHUL DISTT. 
BATHINDA

22298 22310

9464556611MobileNo: 9888792250MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

WARD NO. 8/H.8, GURU ARJUN DEV NAGAR 
BHUCHU MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA-151101

PH/3186/2024P/2257/2012

VPO GUMTI KALAN TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22299 22311

9988900200MobileNo: 7340973439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH

# 4394 NAI BASTI STREET NO 1 BATHINDA

PH/12451/2025P/2748/2012

H NO.23553/B ST.NO.3,HARBANS NAGAR.

22300 22312

9463140084MobileNo: 9464094224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH GONDARA

# 19992 ST NO 8 JHUJJAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/1317-A./2000P/1465/2014

H.NO. 22360/A MAIN ROAD SHANT NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22301 22313

8968311151MobileNo: 9815120482MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH SIDHU

VPO CHAK ATTAR SINGH WALA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7920/2022P/1963/2016

VPO KALANWALI SIRSA

22302 22314

9541414014MobileNo: 7689000038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURRASHMEET SINGH

H.NO. 89 STREET NO. 5/2 FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/5306/2025P/2680/2018

WARD NO. 9, MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

22303 22315

9888780382MobileNo: 7087514983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSAHAJ SINGH

VPO BALLUANA DISTT BATHINDA

P/1980/2017P/5367/2018

VPO GHAMAN KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

22304 22316

8556868004MobileNo: 9780406009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH

H.NO 4041, NEAR ARYA SAMAJ CHOWK 
MOHALLA GONDHASAN BATHINDA

P/935/1993P/6625/2018

VPO KUTFATTU DISTT BATHINDA

22305 22317

9478414107MobileNo: 9417044041MobileNo:

936/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH GURTEJ SINGH

H.NO. 278, DHOBIANA NAGAR ST.NO. 1/5, 
BATHINDA

PH/1261/2024P/1547/2000

# 1457 MODEL TOWN PHASE-III BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

22318 22330

9417026768MobileNo: 9501830531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH GURVEER

VPO BHAI RUPA TEH RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/2874/2014P/3888/2016

VPO MALUKA PHUL BATHINDA

22319 22331

9876361712MobileNo: 9478712145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH GURVINDER SINGH

MCB-Z-2-12405 ST. NO. 10 JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR

P/1078/2000P/4285/2018

VILL NATHPURA BATHINDA

22320 22332

9463258745MobileNo: 9888078004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH GURVINDER SINGH

H NO. 20357 ST NO. 30/2 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

P/2316/2011P/6434/2018

VPO KOTSAMIR DISTRICT BATHINDA

22321 22333

9888777269MobileNo: 9041433832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH GURVINDER SINGH

VPO CHAK ATTAR SINGH WALA DISTRICT 
BATHINDA

P/2620/2013PH/7840/2021

VPO GULABGARH DISTT BATHINDA

22322 22334

9888625532MobileNo: 9855304145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH Gurvinder Singh

VILL GHUMIARA SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/11203/2025PH/12982/2025

BIR TALAB @ TALAB NEEHAR BASTI NO 6 ST NO 
7C PO MULTANIA DISTT BATHINDA

22323 22335

8360742653MobileNo: 9915834220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSHARAN KAUR SODHI GURVINDER SINGH MANN

H.NO. 19152, ST/ NO. 9, GURU TEJ BAHADUR BIBI 
WALA ROAD, BATHINDA

P/1205/2004P/187/1981

H  NO 2117,BIRLA ROAD BATHINDA

22324 22336

9914413389MobileNo: 9872311227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSHARAN SINGH GURWINDER KAUR

# MCB-Z-2/11491/12, STREET NO. 16, GURU TEG 
BAHADUR NAGAR, BATHINDA

PH/9141/2023PH/2412/2021

VPO BANGI KALAN TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO 
DISTT BATHINDA

22325 22337

9478986867MobileNo: 6280609484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURSHARANVEER SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

# 21531 ST NO-6/3  POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/1955/2007PH/11380/2025

VPO JEEDA DISTT BATHINDA

22326 22338

8264591853MobileNo: 9417438343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

VPO PATHRALA DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1122/2008P/124/1986

# 22374 ST NO-3 SHANTI NAGAR

22327 22339

9417055280MobileNo: 9855217852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

VPO FEWAL TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT SIRSA

PH/2885/2022P/2058/2007

H.NO LIG 396 PHASE-1 MODEL TOWAN BATHINDA

22328 22340

9872756828MobileNo: 8607114177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

LELEWALA ROAD WARD NO. 4, TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3190/2024P/3462/2017

VILL GONIANA KALAN PO HASSAIPUR BATHINDA

22329 22341

9464073882MobileNo: 9877972406MobileNo:

937/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH BRAR HARDEEP KAUR

VILL. MALUKA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9839/2023P/3020/2017

KOTHI CHET SINGH (AB/4) DISTRICT BATHINDA

22342 22354

9646800084MobileNo: 6280440823MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH DHILLON HARDEEP KUMAR

# 5314 STREET NO 6 MALVIYA NAGAR NEAR 
DR.KHURANA EYE HOSPITAL BATHINDA

PH/58/2020PH/4485/2020

# 3921 NEETA STREET MEHNA CHOWK BATHINDA

22343 22355

8054372001MobileNo: 9417753473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAMITESHWAR PUHANIAN HARDEEP SINGH

# 21394,POWER HOUSE ROAD, BATHINDA

P/465/1982PH/1890/2022

H NO 22557/2 BHAGU ROAD ST NO 20 BATHINDA

22344 22356

9988603069MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANISH BANSAL HARDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 28459 ST NO. 4-A , S.A.S. NAGAR BATHINDA

P/746/2010P/587/2009

# 13712 ST NO 4 GANESHA BASTI NEAR DURGA 
MANDIR BATHINDA

22345 22357

9888673177MobileNo: 9781339540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANS RAJ HARDEEP SINGH

VPO GEHRI DEVI NAGAR TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/1479/2014P/640/1977

# 975 SUBHASH GALI AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

22346 22358

8558800701MobileNo: 9888220751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HANS RAJ SHARMA HARDEEP SINGH

VPO PATHRALA BATHINDA

P/1867/2016P/2336/2009

H.NO.386 J&K BANK ST OPP GOLE MKT,BATHINDA

22347 22359

9417327650MobileNo: 9915161978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAPPY GUPTA HARDEEP SINGH

VPO CHAK FATEH SINGH WALA DISTT BATHINDA

P/6464/2018P/2138/2005

HNO. 272 MODEL TOWN PHASE 2 BATHINDA

22348 22360

9888144749MobileNo: 9872630042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAPPY KAUR HARDEEP SINGH

VPO KAUREANA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/1642/2022PH/6915/2024

VPO LELEWALA TEHSIL SEKHPURA DISTT. 
BATHINDA

22349 22361

7087565846MobileNo: 9815765238MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAR JAS SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

# 19906 ST.NO. 13, BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/3283/2023P/33/2014

BASANT VIHAR ST NO 05 DISTT BATHINDA

22350 22362

9530695713MobileNo: 7696976526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBANS SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

VPO NEHIAN WALA TEHSIL GONIANA MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4508/2024P/1089/2015

VILL. CHAK RAM SINGH WALA , PO.BHUCHO 
MANDI. DISTT BATHINDA

22351 22363

9779585116MobileNo: 9819816862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHAGWAN DASS HARDEV SINGH

# 612 NEW KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

P/905/1993P/440/1977

E-13 CIVIL LINES

22352 22364

9417026753MobileNo: 9417075281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARBHUPINDER PAL SINGH HARDEV SINGH

H.NO.23285/4 ST NO-15 A BHAI MATI DASS 
NAGAR BATHINDA

P/1325/2002P/203/2005

# 14832/1 ST NO 7/E ADARSH NAGAR GONIANA 
ROAD BATHINDA

22353 22365

9417650068MobileNo: 9417061681MobileNo:

938/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEV SINGH MAAN HARJAS SINGH SIDHU

VPO GULAB GARH DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/116/2011P/571/2013

H.NO.2549 MEHNA MOHALLA BATHINDA

22366 22378

9888246721MobileNo: 9988290316MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARGOPAL BANSAL ALIAS HARGOPAL GUPTA HARJEET SINGH

VPO RAIKE KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4293/2020P/169/1964

# 6723 GURU KANSHI MARG BATHINDA

22367 22379

9876571021MobileNo: 9779608281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI DASS HARJINDER KAUR

CHAK BIR SARKAR NEAR DC OFFICE SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB

PH/3206/2024P/2944/2018

HARIDASS GARG # 17640 AGGARWAL COLONY 
NEAR MATA CHANTAPURNI MANDIR BATHINDA

22368 22380

9779717764MobileNo: 7658809480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER PAL KAUR HARJINDER KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.-885, PH-III, MODEL TOWN

P/34/1999P/3698/2009

H.NO.23468 ST4 NACHATTAR NGR,MANSA

22369 22381

8284028884MobileNo: 9417233466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER PAL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

V.P.O. JODHPUR PAKHAR,TEH. TALWANDI SABO, 
DISTT.BATHINDA.  151509

P/1620/2000PH/5174/2021

NEAR OBC BANK MALWA BAZAR GONIANA 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

22370 22382

9814436318MobileNo: 9417115129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

H NO. 343 MODEL TOWN PH II,BATHINDA

P/1526/2008P/172/1977

# 21933 CIVIL STATION BATHINDA

22371 22383

9417171380MobileNo: 9464209056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH

ST. NO. 1  NACHHATTER NAGAR MANSA ROAD 
NEAR MATTI DAS NAGAR  BATHINDA

P/1230/2011P/3115/1999

HNO. 23704, DABWALI ROAD ,HARBANS NAGAR 
ST. NO. 3 BATHINDA

22372 22384

9855066393MobileNo: 9478800120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH BANSAL HARJINDER SINGH

VILL. LELEWALA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/6670/2023PH/41/2024

H NO 1688 ST NO 4 NAI BASTI NEAR 
GURUDWARA BATHINDA

22373 22385

8566905384MobileNo: 8146372113MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARJINDER SINGH

VPO JHANDUKE DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3529/2025P/332/2004

# Z-6,  02562 ST. NO. 4, SUKHDEEP ROAD, 
BATHINDA

22374 22386

9872869257MobileNo: 9464664629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HARJIT KUMAR

# 29623 GOPA NAGAR ST NO 1 NEAR DUGGAL 
PALACE BATHINDA

PH/678/2021PH/2126/2024

# 32106 ST.NO. 10, PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA-
151001

22375 22387

9041216057MobileNo: 9041203427MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJAGWINDER SINGH HARJOT SINGH

VPO SHEKHPURA 737 PATTI MAAN TEHSIL 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7373/2022PH/8625/2021

VPO BHUCHO KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

22376 22388

9464174251MobileNo: 9417590466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJAP SINGH HARKIRAT KAUR/HAPPU SUCH

H NO 23509 GALI NO 1 NACHHATTAR NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/821/2023PH/9989/2021

VPO KOT BHAI TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

22377 22389

9041128462MobileNo: 7508574631MobileNo:

939/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKIRAT SINGH SRA HARMANJEET KAUR

VILLAGE LOOL BAI

P/2428/2017P/642/2011

# 448,  KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

22390 22402

9417870026MobileNo: 9781355720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKOMAL JIT SINGH HARMANJOT SINGH

VPO GURU SAR SAINE WALA BATHINDA

P/675/2018PH/13421/2025

H NO 1146 PHASE 3 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

22391 22403

9780000206MobileNo: 9780400071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARLEEN BRAR HARMANPREET SINGH

H NO 616 MAISAR KHANA BATHINDA

PH/3645/2024PH/10311/2025

# 19342 ST NO 3 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22392 22404

7901916357MobileNo: 7888769724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAIL SINGH HARMANPYAR SINGH

VPO POOHLA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1186/2022P/349/1992

# 1146, MODEL TOWN PHASE-III BATHINDA

22393 22405

9417326716MobileNo: 7888430533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARMAN KAUR HARMEET SINGH GREWAL

H.NO.21394 POWER HOUSE ROAD, BATHINDA

P/1548/1998PH/9278/2023

GEETA BHAWAN ROAD STREET NO 2 BHAGTA 
BHAI KA DISTT BATHINDA

22394 22406

7743051008MobileNo: 6142213532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAN SINGH HARMESH KUMAR

# 2645 COURT ROAD

P/171/1988PH/8445/2023

VPO KOTGURU DISTT BATHINDA

22395 22407

6283161600MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAN SINGH SIDHU HARMESH KUMAR SHARMA

MCB-Z2- 02217 STREET NO 22 BHAGU ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/2645/2023P/4560/2017

# 947 JOGINDER VILLA'AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

22396 22408

9988951762MobileNo: 9417178430MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP KAUR HARNAVJOT SINGH

VPO GURUSAR TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/2285/2023PH/4899/2025

VPO BURAJ SIDHWAN TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT. SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

22397 22409

8264923047MobileNo: 7814687900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARNOOR KANWAR SINGH BRAR

VPO FATTA KHERA SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/7992/2024P/684/2016

# 26338, ST.NO. 3, AMARPUR BASTI BATHINDA

22398 22410

9988567212MobileNo: 9988766001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARNOOR SINGH

VILLAGE BAGHA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO

PH/1920/2022PH/761/2021

VPO BHAGTA BHAI KA BARNALA ROAD TEHSIL 
PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22399 22411

9878390020MobileNo: 9478697047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harmandeep Singh HARPAL SINGH

H.NO. 81 URBAN ESTATE PHASE II PART II MODEL 
TOWN BATHINDA

P/409/1978PH/9436/2025

# 3274 BACK SIDE NEW BUS STAND SIRHIAN 
WALA MOHALLA BATHINDA

22400 22412

9814665784MobileNo: 9417527770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH GILL HARPAL SINGH

GURU TEG BHADUR NAGAR GALI NO 6 /2 OPP 
BHAG WATI TENT HOUSE

P/954/1993PH/8350/2024

NOUR ROAD OPP CINEMA MARKET RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22401 22413

9528522000MobileNo: 9417009828MobileNo:

940/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR

KINGRA PATTI NEAR VADDI SATH  WARD NO. 5, 
GIDDERBAHA DISTT.SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/7043/2023P/1724/2008

H NO 20043, ST NO 8 SAHIBZADA JHUZAR SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22414 22426

9417383882MobileNo: 9417981900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR

# 268 VILL. BHAI BAKHTOUR DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/7296/2023P/3608/2009

VPO TEONA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22415 22427

9417770185MobileNo: 9465566104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VPO KOTRA KAURA DISTT. BATHINDA-151103

PH/3230/2024PH/5331/2024

HNO 30217, STREET NO.02 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22416 22428

7814267722MobileNo: 7696549894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH CHAHAL HARPREET SINGH

# 80 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

P/25/1998PH/408/2020

NCB-Z-5-1983 60 FEET ROAD BABA FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22417 22429

9877091036MobileNo: 9888752607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPHOOL SINGH HARPREET SINGH

H.NO.34 PHASE-II M.T. BATHINDA

P/402/2002P/475/2006

# 28115/B-1 KALAGIDHAR NAGAR BIR TALAB 
ROAD BATHINDA

22418 22430

9417025035MobileNo: 9814511535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPINDER SINGH HARPREET SINGH

H.NO.289 HOUSEFED COLONY BATHINDA

P/1126/2016P/504/1992

H.NO.442 PH.I MODEL TOWN, BATHINDA

22419 22431

9814118818MobileNo: 9417713013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPINDER SINGH HARPREET SINGH

VPO NATHEHA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABBO

P/3434/2018P/1374/2014

H.NO. 2562.6507 NUMBERDAR SUCHA SINGH 
STREET MEHNA MOHALLA BATHINDA

22420 22432

9417751749MobileNo: 9835610000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPINDER SINGH HARPREET SINGH

PALI WALA TEHSIL JALALABAD DISTT FAZILKA

PH/7046/2021P/1956/2015

SHARDA VIHAR COLONY, SITTO ROAD ABOHAR 
DISTT FAZILKA

22421 22433

9646828000MobileNo: 8198041067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

VILL KALYAN MALKA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7835/2021P/2325/2015

VPO. LEHRA MOHABBAT DISTRICT BATHINDA

22422 22434

9914266493MobileNo: 9569224963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

VPO KOTLI SABO BATHINDA

PH/388/2022PH/4782/2020

H.NO.1323 PHASE-4/5, M.T. BATHINDA

22423 22435

9814781946MobileNo: 9868896013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

BHAI KA KERA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/2428/2022PH/1540/2021

# 3081 SECTOR-40-D CHANDIGARH

22424 22436

8837788115MobileNo: 9530850057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH

H.NO. 22203 STREET NO. 13, DHOBIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA-151001

PH/2773/2024PH/5206/2022

# 12210 ST NO 3 NARUANA ROAD SBS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22425 22437

9501330689MobileNo: 9877664286MobileNo:

941/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH GROVER HARVEER BHULLAR

VILL BHULLAR WALA TEH MALOUT DIST SHRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/4708/2024P/330/2000

H.NO.20800-A ST NO 24-A AJIT ROAD DISTRICT. 
BATHINDA

22438 22450

8557800024MobileNo: 9780400042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH SIDHU HARVEER SINGH

VILL BARI DISTT SANGRUR

PH/3256/2022P/1796/2008

R/O # 29 WARD NO. 9 NEAR BUS STAND RAMAN 
MANDI TEH TALWANDI SABO

22439 22451

9815801770MobileNo: 9877200019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARRAJ SINGH HARVELAS SINGH

MCBZ-605233 ST.NO.22 PARTAP NGR BATHINDA

P/2963/2016P/2480/1999

# 22643 STREET NO-11 BHAGU ROAD  BATHINDA

22440 22452

9814940384MobileNo: 9781011402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSATNAM SINGH HARVIND KUMAR

VPO PATHRALA DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1487/2017P/1997/2008

R/O # 91 MODEL TOWN  PHASE 4 & 5 BATHINDA

22441 22453

9301100002MobileNo: 8437120003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH BANSAL HARVINDER KAUR

VPO PILCHHAIN TEHSIL RATIA DISTT FATEHABAD

PH/658/2025PH/1127/2024

# 103, ST.NO. 3/2 GREEN AVENUE BIBI WALA 
ROAD BATHINDA-151001

22442 22454

9781367671MobileNo: 8968810247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHITA HARVINDER SINGH

VILL DAN SINGH WALA PO MEHMA SWAI DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/1187/1998PH/7270/2025

POWER HOUSE ROAD, ST. NO.2 BATHINDA

22443 22455

9501485038MobileNo: 8968070202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHPREET SINGH HARVINDER SINGH

H.NO.465 MODEL TOEN, PHASE-1, BATHINDA

P/1188/1999PH/7114/2022

# 8107  MAL GODAM ROAD SIRKI BAZZAR 
BATHINDA

22444 22456

7307311007MobileNo: 7814700003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN KAUR DHALIWAL HARVINDER SINGH

114 VIRAT GREENS MULTANIA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/2273/2022PH/3114/2025

H NO 71 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR BATHINDA

22445 22457

8264464172MobileNo: 9646115154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN SINGH SIDHU HARWINDER KAUR

D/O TEHAL SINGH BAGGE DHOLOWALA MOGA

PH/1088/2022PH/7634/2023

VPO KALYAN SUKHA DISTT. BATHINDA

22446 22458

9779575337MobileNo: 9501194009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAT KAUR HARWINDER SINGH

VP BUTTER BAKHUA TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/8323/2022P/1721/1999

KOTHI NO 181 PHASE II MODAL TOWN BATHINDA

22447 22459

9914413606MobileNo: 6283761060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAT KAUR HASANPREET

STREET NO 10/24 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
NEAR CITY HOME BATHINDA`

PH/467/2020P/1087/2003

19740 ST- NO- 10 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22448 22460

9876129740MobileNo: 9877532063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSUKHDEEP SINGH DHILLON HEENA

H.NO.153 HBC NARAINGARH ROAD BALDEV NGR 
AMBALA CIT

P/1621/2016P/1782/2008

# 2565/6511 MEHNA MOHALLA SUCHA SINGH 
STREET BATHINDA

22449 22461

9878109696MobileNo: 8195820255MobileNo:

942/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA HIMANSHU CHALANA

CHALANA GENERAL STORE KANCHIAN NEAR BUS 
STAND RAMAN MANDI

PH/563/2025PH/4266/2019

H.NO.1047 PHASE-3MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

22462 22474

8950325034MobileNo: 7009675546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA BANSAL HIMANSHU GARG

# 16790 ST.NO. 4, BASANT VIHAR, BATHINDA

PH/285/2022PH/7658/2021

BHARAT NAGAR COLONY ST NO 2A RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22463 22475

9780073773MobileNo: 7696329088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEENA GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL

B/5 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NEAR ITI CHOWK 
BATHINDA

P/1353/2013PH/3618/2020

S.C.F-2 DANA MANDI BATHINDA

22464 22476

7508963500MobileNo: 9217211131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM LATA HIRA LAL

H.NO. 135 NORTH ESTATE BARNALA BY PASS RD 
BATHINDA

P/1508/2003P/4054/2010

ST. NO. 1/17 BABA FARID NAGAR BIBI WALA 
CHOWNK BATHINDA

22465 22477

8054677476MobileNo: 9814188189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM RAJ HIRDAYPAL SINGH SANDHU

VPO MULTANIA BATHINDA

PH/5641/2020P/571/2001

H.NO.5079 AFFIM WALI STREET BATHINDA

22466 22478

9855046025MobileNo: 8437500063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMA SHARMA HITASHI BANSAL

# 21754 SHIV MANDIR STREET NO 1 NEAR PASH 
CLINIC POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

PH/480/2024P/3354/2010

ST NO. 28, H.NO. 19922-C, PARINDA ROAD GURU 
TEG BAHADUR  NAGAR BATHINDA

22467 22479

8699316594MobileNo: 9356896690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT HITESH BEDI

# 1949 AMRIK SINGH ROAD BATHINDA

PH/6072/2022P/614/2018

# 12979 STREET NO 1 PARJAPAT COLONY 
BATHINDA

22468 22480

9780436720MobileNo: 8699828329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT GUPTA HITESH GOYAL

GOEL BHAWAN DASHMESH NAGAR GONIANA 
MANDI BATHINDA

PH/5116/2020PH/7313/2022

# 33229 PARTAP NAGAR STREET NO. 8 BATHINDA

22469 22481

9888098698MobileNo: 8567829822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMDEEP HITESH KUMAR GOEL

R/O 3042 POWER HOUSE RD BATHINDA

P/2629/2008PH/4764/2020

# 3403 NEAR KALI MATA MANDIR MELHA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

22470 22482

6239424841MobileNo: 9815629713MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Himanshi Goyal HITESH SHARMA

# 4257 QILA ROAD NEAR GOVT.DESRAJ 
MEMORIAL SCHOOL BATHINDA

PH/2585/2020PH/8691/2025

H.NO- 13966 ST-10 GANESHA DISTT BATHINDA

22471 22483

6239077737MobileNo: 6239613688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU HOSHIAR SINGH SIDHU

MCB-Z-S,-00544 ST.NO. 17/5, GURU GOBIND 
SINGH NAGAR BATHINDA-151001

PH/1653/2024PH/2141/2025

H NO 29103 ST NO 2 JANTA NAGAR BATHINDA

22472 22484

7009801173MobileNo: 9417067633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HIMANSHU BANSAL HRMANDEEP SINGH

OPP PANCHMUKHI BALAJI DHAM 
MANDIR,BATHINDA

P/749/2001PH/8110/2022

# 2-1-09731 BAWA MANDIR STREET BATHINDA

22473 22485

9779306001MobileNo: 9888530491MobileNo:

943/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUKAM CHAND INDERJIT SINGH

#1721 BACHAN SINGH STREET NAI BASTI 
BATHINDA

P/192/1980P/385/2009

PANCHVATI NAGAR, ST NO 2, 208, NEAR CITY 
MALL BATHINDA

22486 22498

MobileNo: 8847467141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUKAM CHAND BANSAL INDERPAL SINGH

STREET DURGA MANDIR H.NO.187, GONIANA 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

P/198/2008P/5251/2018

H.NO.20941/5,STREET NO. 11/1 AJIT ROAD 
BATHINDA

22487 22499

9888031886MobileNo: 9463371033MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUSANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH

# 107 GANPATI ENCLAVE  DABWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/394/1998PH/8703/2022

VPO PATHRALA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22488 22500

7814823838MobileNo: 9478167068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUSANPREET MAHIO IQBAL SINGH

GALI NO 27 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

P/4399/2010PH/4469/2020

NEW SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLONY ST NO 7 
RAMPURA PHIL DISTT BATHINDA

22489 22501

9041200088MobileNo: 9781177788MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUSHNINDER PAL SINGH IQBAL SINGH

VPO BALLVANA NEAR DERA BALA WALA W.NO.4  
TEH & DISTT BATHINDA

P/2718/2014PH/2995/2019

VPO LEHRA BEGA DISTT BATHINDA

22490 22502

9888837212MobileNo: 9478987233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER JIT SINGH IQBAL SINGH

V.P.O. CHUGHE KALAN DISTT. BATHINDA

P/1305/2015P/19/1985

H.NO. 189 PHASE I MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

22491 22503

9872144407MobileNo: 9646083753MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER PRATAP SINGH IQBALJIT SINGH

DISTRICT ATTORNEY BATHINDA

P/288/1983PH/4318/2020

# 22373 ST NO 3 SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

22492 22504

9888379000MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERDEEP SINGH ISH KUMAR

# 16763 GALI NO 1/1 SARABHA NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2384/2008PH/7505/2022

H NO 1052 MODEL TOWN PHASE-4-5 BATHINDA

22493 22505

9649000039MobileNo: 9356212517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET KAUR ISHA RANI

GALI NO. 1, JINDAL BHAWAN NEAR WATER 
WORKS AREWA, M. KILLIANWALI SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHB

PH/4371/2024PH/3447/2024

VPO MEHTA DISTT BATHINDA

22494 22506

6280772171MobileNo: 7087087408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Inderjeet Kaur ISHAAN SHARMA

H.NO.555 SUSHANT CITY 2 BATHINDA

PH/3072/2019PH/9654/2025

# 26650 ST NO 3 AMARPURA BASTI BATHINDA

22495 22507

9914802847MobileNo: 7696044527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET SINGH ISHAN GOYAL

NEW GOYAL CLOTH HOUSE SANGAT MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/5148/2024P/1964/2001

H.NO.24179 ST-B-2,GURU KI NAGRI,BATHINDA

22496 22508

9955230055MobileNo: 9855177964MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT MONGA ISHITA

# 21742  ST.NO. 1,  SHIV MANDIR GALI POWE 
HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

PH/6722/2023P/2443/2015

# 17522, GALI KHADER BHANDER, BIBI WALA 
ROAD BATHINDA

22497 22509

7837927710MobileNo: 9478313455MobileNo:

944/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWINDER PAL SINGH JAGDISH PARSHAD

H.NO.Z-3,2079 MAHARAJA AGARSAIN NAGAR 
AMRIK SINGH ROAD BATHINDA

P/435/2013P/2830/2007

H.NO. 19713- A ST.NO.10-A  AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22510 22522

9855043006MobileNo: 9443104900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jagan Nath Jindal JAGDISH RAI BAGLA

CHAMBER NO.331 SECONT FLOOR,DBA BATHINDA

P/173/1965PH/10961/2025

# 30139 ST NO 1 GURUKUL ROAD PARAS RAM 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22511 22523

9914165132MobileNo: 9876126446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGAN NATH SHARMA JAGJEET SINGH

GHUMTI KALAN ROAD, VPO KOTHA GURU TEH 
PHUL, DISTT. BATHINDA

P/2896/2014P/240/1999

# 929 ST NO 9 GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA

22512 22524

9463336177MobileNo: 9653061714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGANDEEP SINGH JAGJEET SINGH MAAN

# 20059-B JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR ST NO 10 
BATHINDA

PH/6994/2022P/118/2012

H.NO.20955, AJIT ROAD ST.NO.11, BATHINDA

22513 22525

9855212774MobileNo: 9669599529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH

CHAKHIRA SINGH WALA URF PAKKA KHURD 
TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9113/2023P/698/2002

F-17,CIVIL LINES JAIL ROAD,BATHINDA

22514 22526

9814707679MobileNo: 9915574461MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH BRAR

VPO- MEHMA SARJA

P/177/1977P/2211/2011

H.NO.2993 ST.6 LACHMAN COL,GIDDERBAHA

22515 22527

9814392929MobileNo: 9463144544MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGJOT SINGH

# 23799 STREET NO 6 HARBANS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/8062/2024PH/7929/2021

VPO KOT SHAMIR DISTT BATHINDA

22516 22528

7986377812MobileNo: 7986191499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGKARAN SINGH

H.NO.20266 ST.2 JUJHAR S.NGR,BATHINDA

P/1682/2004PH/368/2023

VPO DABWALI DHAB TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

22517 22529

7973850418MobileNo: 9814033317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGMANDEEP SINGH

H NO 199 HOUSEFED COLONY BATHINDA

PH/154/2023PH/3761/2023

KATAR SINGH WALA BATHINDA

22518 22530

9464706738MobileNo: 6283266437MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGMEET SINGH

ST.NO. 6/6-A 100 FEET ROAD AJIT ROAD. 
BATHINDA

P/1854/2006PH/6905/2023

RAMSRA ROAD RAMAN MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

22519 22531

9056442242MobileNo: 9915416888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDEEP SINGH JAGMEET SINGH

VPO ABLY BATHINDA

P/2515/2016PH/9901/2023

VILL. NANGLA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA

22520 22532

7355911349MobileNo: 9780060205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH KUMAR JAGMEET SINGH

VPO PATHRALA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4484/2019P/4762/2010

# 4442 GALI 10/23, BALLA RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

22521 22533

9465750041MobileNo: 9876600750MobileNo:

945/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGMEET SINGH JAGTEHSWAR SINGH

VILL BURJ TEHSIL MAUR DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4759/2022PH/2015/2024

VPO PATHRALA DISTT. BATHINDA

22534 22546

7009866292MobileNo: 9915400897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGMOHAN LAL SYAL JAGVINDER PAL SINGH

H NO 20478 ST NO 28 AJIT RD BATHINDA

P/2407/2008P/92/1967

H.NO.186 URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA

22535 22547

9417750960MobileNo: 9022137525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGMOHAN SINGH JAGWINDER SINGH

7860 OLD JAIL ROAD

P/1693/2014P/349/1988

H.NO.-22259, SHANT NAGAR, STREET NO.2 DISTT 
BHATINDA

22536 22548

9888447542MobileNo: 9653000343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGMOHAN SINGH JAGWINDERBIR KAUR

# 1066 CHOWK MOHKAMPURA TUNG PAI 
BATALA ROAD

P/1376/2011PH/1241/2021

H NO 1027 VPO GHUDDA DISTT BATHINDA

22537 22549

9917118564MobileNo: 9988830098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGPREET SINGH JAI GOPAL GOYAL

KOTHI NO 3 HOMELAND ENCLAVE OPP 3RD LAKE 
GONIANA ROAD BATHINDA

P/239/1988P/1629/2011

VPO BURJ MEHMA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22538 22550

9592481565MobileNo: 9417326800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGSEER SINGH JAIPAL SINGH MAAN

# 23602-A ST NO 1 HARBANS NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/1563/2022P/442/1990

22546, ST. NO. 18, BHAGU ROAD, BATHINDA

22539 22551

9463056735MobileNo: 9872461917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGSEER SINGH JAISREEN KAUR

# 0637 DHOBIANA BASTI MAIN ROAD, BATHINDA

PH/7782/2023P/146/2000

#24-A, ST. NO. 13/10, GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22540 22552

9417102844MobileNo: 8360372291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAGSEER SINGH JAPKARAN SINGH

# 3 ADVOCATES SOCIETY NEAR JUDICIAL COURTS 
COMPLES SECTOR-76 MOHALI

PH/6844/2022P/2818/2016

VPO GILL KALAN TEHSIL PHUL BATHINDA

22541 22553

9041128135MobileNo: 9780760607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASBIR SINGH

24554 ST NO. 1, AZZI RATTAN

P/280/1989P/598/1981

H.NO. 19904 ST NO. 12 BIBI WLA RD BATHINDA

22542 22554

9417264307MobileNo: 9417325995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASBIR SINGH DHILLON

H.NO. 23980, STREET 16, DHOBIAHA ROAD, 
BATHINDA

P/2291/2010P/217/2007

VPO- SEMA, TEH-NATHANA BATHINDA

22543 22555

9780909006MobileNo: 9317550675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASDEEP SIDHU

H.NO.283 SHEESH MAHAL COLONY DABWALI 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/1868/2005PH/4338/2019

VPO. JETHUKE DISTT. BATHINDA

22544 22556

7710692183MobileNo: 9876617917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGTAR SINGH JASDEEP SINGH

# 19232 STREET NO 7 OPP.GURU TEG BAHADU 
BATHINDA

P/294/2001PH/24/2025

# A-21 SILVER OAKS TOWNSHIP BIBIWALA ROAD 
BATHINDA

22545 22557

9416106896MobileNo: 9463430600MobileNo:

946/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASDEEP SINGH WALIA JASKARAN SINGH

VILL. BURJ TEHSIL MAUR DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3249/2023P/804/1990

H.NO 4442 BANK BAZAR

22558 22570

9814203901MobileNo: 9807801515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHAN JASKIRAT SINGH

H NO 15330 DHILLON NAGAR JOGA NAND ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/3120/2019PH/1194/2020

# 33898 PARTAP NAGAR ST.NO. 20 BATHINDA

22559 22571

9653314500MobileNo: 7589300028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHAN GARG JASMEEN

# 17304, STREET NO.6 NEAR KALI MATA MANDIR 
PUKHRAJ COLONY, BATHINDA

PH/7903/2024PH/7445/2024

# 4/133 BACK SIDE STATE BANK OF INDIA MAUR 
MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA-151509

22560 22572

9305980002MobileNo: 7009238123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jashandeep Singh JASMEET

VILL. MALWALA PO KOT BAKHTU DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/1442/2019PH/10799/2025

V.P.O. KHEMUANA DISTT BATHINDA

22561 22573

9464964647MobileNo: 9896169709MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANDEEP SINGH GILL JASMIN KHAN

H.NO. 20195-G STREET NO. 20 GURU TEG 
BAHADUR NAGAR BATHINDA

P/990/2014P/1029/2016

DM 207 MAIN BHAGU ROAD,BATHINDA

22562 22574

9780900020MobileNo: 9888060803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH JASMINE

GOVT.CLASS-3 COLONY BLOCK-M QTR ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/4655/2023P/5032/2018

WARD NO.3 NEAR JINDAL HOSPITAL TALWANDI 
SABO

22563 22575

9646600837MobileNo: 6283560489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH

WARD NO. 1  BUCHO MANDI BATHINDA

P/55/1998PH/897/2021

VILL CHUGHE KHURD DISTT BATHINDA

22564 22576

7087040740MobileNo: 9417582448MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH

VPO RAMPURA TEH PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

P/500/2001PH/1981/2025

HNO 12, GANGA NATHANA

22565 22577

9417757219MobileNo: 9041260930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH SIDHU JASPAL SINGH DHIMAN

H.NO.1009 PHASE-3 M.T. BATHINDA

PH/1934/2023PH/6894/2023

# 180, VILL. GHUMAN KHURD TEHSIL MAUR 
DISTT. BATHINDA

22566 22578

9517570007MobileNo: 7888435247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASJEET PAL SINGH JASPREET KAUR

H.NO. 15341, GURDIAL SINGH DHILLON NAGAR 
JAGANAND RD BATHINDA

P/1801/2010P/160/1983

H.NO.54,MODEL TOWN 11,BATHINDA

22567 22579

9463265015MobileNo: 9915851460MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASJEET PAL SINGH JASPREET KAUR

VPO GUMTI KALAN TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6721/2021P/174/2014

GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR ST NO 13/10 NEAR 
PARK VIEW PALACE BATHINDA

22568 22580

9465690624MobileNo: 9815749453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SHARMA JASPREET KAUR

MALUKA TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/404/2023P/2979/2009

H.NO. A-49 KARTAR COLONY OPP LAK ENO. 3 
BATHINDA

22569 22581

9780100802MobileNo: 9914940010MobileNo:

947/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASPREET SINGH

VILL TARKHANWALA TEH TALWANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/11763/2025PH/2310/2023

H.NO. 9143 MINI SECRETARIATE ROAD BACK SIDE 
NEW BUS STAND, BATHINDA

22582 22594

6280652771MobileNo: 6239722350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASTINDER SINGH

HNO.15, INDERPRAST ENCLAVE, GONIANA ROAD 
BHATINDA

P/1321/2002PH/6452/2023

VPO BHAI RUPA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22583 22595

8699088464MobileNo: 9501792444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASVEER  SINGH

VILL. BHEKHRA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/7258/2022PH/7640/2023

VILLAGE BURJ MEHMA DISTRICT BATHINDA

22584 22596

7087563065MobileNo: 9592298745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASVEER KAUR

H.NO. 22724, BHAGU ROAD CIIVL LINES 
BATHINDA

P/788/2005PH/7648/2023

VPO RAI KHANA H.NO. 277, DISTT. BATHINDA

22585 22597

6280882181MobileNo: 7508245785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASVEER KAUR

H NO 955 VPO MANDI KALAN TEHSIL MAUR 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/11289/2025PH/9252/2023

VPO PATHRALA DISTT. BATHINDA

22586 22598

6239595306MobileNo: 7529862297MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JASVEER SINGH

H.NO.24549 ST-1 HAZI RATTAN,BATHINDA

P/3129/2007PH/8279/2024

AMARPUR BASTI ST NO,3 H.NO 2608 SA 
BATHINDA

22587 22599

8264701818MobileNo: 9781597030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Jaspreet Kaur JASVEER SINGH

HNO-MCB-Z621766-001 STREET NO-7H ADARSH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/6043/2025PH/11540/2025

H NO 424 MAAN HAND PATTI BHUCHO KALAN 
BATHINDA

22588 22600

6284437562MobileNo: 9779099330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR GURU JASVIR KAUR

V.P.O. GONIANA, KALAN, DISTT. BATHINDA

P/3322/2015PH/8649/2022

VPO RAIGARH KUBBE DISTT BATHINDA

22589 22601

7986133247MobileNo: 9878325163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASPREET SINGH JASVIR KAUR GILL

W NO 5 LELEWALA ROAD TALWANDI SABBO 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/8324/2021P/3173/2007

# 15833 HAZOORA KAPOORA COLONY BARNALA 
BYE PASS BATHINDA

22590 22602

9781597030MobileNo: 9878540402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JASWANT LAL

H.NO.12911 ST NO 3 PRAJAKET COLONY 
BATHINDA

P/2458/2016PH/1140/2022

# 1216 MODEL TOWN PHASE-III BATHINDA

22591 22603

9464586233MobileNo: 9465746451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JASWANT SINGH

ADARSH NAGAR, GALI NO.20, BATHINDA

P/468/2010PH/6616/2022

VPO RAMPURA TEHSIL PHUL

22592 22604

8872876077MobileNo: 9417024388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JASWINDER KAUR

# 373 TEACHER COLONY GALI NO 1 NEAR WATER 
WORKS BATHINDA

P/1028/2011PH/7378/2023

# Z-8-01093, BHAI MATI DASS NAGAR STREET NO. 
3/6 MANSA ROAD BATHINDA

22593 22605

6283020468MobileNo: 9878595195MobileNo:

948/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER PAL BAWA

W.NO. 1 OPP. CANAL COLONY GIDDERBAHA 
DISTT. MUKTSAR

PH/8402/2021P/3101/1999

HNO. 5843, MOHALLA TALIAN WALA BATHINDA

22606 22618

9417525998MobileNo: 9479300005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO. 26548  , 4END, OPPOSITE KIRAN PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AMARPURA, BASTI BATHINDA-151001

PH/4793/2025P/3247/2007

# 106 GALI RAM JI ROSHAN NO. 5 W NO. 6 
GONIANA MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

22607 22619

9417165995MobileNo: 7528942047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER ROY KHATTAR

# 5446 LAJPAT CHOWK POOJAN WALA MOHALLA

P/384/1982P/2109/2014

HNO 45 ANAND NAGAR WNO-30 DABWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

22608 22620

9855856998MobileNo: 9815341176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER SINGH DHILLON

H.NO.23471 ST-4 NACHHATAR NGR, BATHINDA

P/860/2006P/3012/2017

# 13111 STREET NO 5 NAMDEV NAGAR BATHINDA

22609 22621

9888315136MobileNo: 9417453700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDER VAID

# 4157, DHATA NITAL MOHAMMAD,NEAR 
TELEPHONE EXCHAN GE, BATHINDA

P/3993/2015PH/2086/2022

# 11-C, MARKFED  COMPLEX MAL GODRI SAHIB 
KOTKAPURA ROAD FARIDKOT

22610 22622

9465441592MobileNo: 9888100300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JATINDERVEER SINGH

VPO MARITAN TEHSIL DABWALI SIRSA

P/5718/2018PH/2801/2022

VPO NEHIAN WALA NEAR WARE HOUSE 
GODOWN BATHINDA

22611 22623

9971873348MobileNo: 9504700002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN GARG JEEVAN JOT SINGH

# 2475, ST NO. 8, SURAKHPEER ROAD, BATHINDA

P/2555/2015PH/194/2024

RORI ROAD NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

22612 22624

8015700002MobileNo: 9878796350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN KUMAR JEEVANJOT KAUR SIDHU

H.NO. 21285 STREET NO. 2 B AJIT ROAD NR DR. 
KHURANA HOUSE BATHINDA

P/2323/2008PH/6581/2024

# 7275-C DDIAN WALA  MOHALLA BATHINDA

22613 22625

9803784621MobileNo: 9464209675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN MANGLA JESWANT KAUR

# 20918 AJIT ROAD ST NO 13 BATHINDA

P/479/1975PH/6780/2022

# 162 W NO 4 MANGLA STREET MAUR MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

22614 22626

9463333322MobileNo: 9914803960MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER KUMAR JETENDER PAL SINGH

VPO-MUHALAN DISTT. BATHINDA

P/1904/2007P/1307/1998

H.NO.13411-G, THAKUR COLONY ST.NO. 3 
BATHINDA

22615 22627

9888394158MobileNo: 7876300003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR JINDAL ARUN SUSHIL

H.NO. 5152 STREET NO. 6 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

P/771/2004PH/2311/2022

H NO 28566/2 ST NO 5 S.A.S NAGAR BATHINDA

22616 22628

7973795479MobileNo: 9417511177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER KUMAR GUPTA JITESH SINGLA

DR.CHOPRA STREET W NO 8 MALL ROAD 
GONIANA MANDI BATHINDA

PH/7055/2019P/143/1976

H.NO. 4702, HOSPITAL BAZAR, BATHINDA

22617 22629

9417274226MobileNo: 9780085760MobileNo:

949/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIWAN KUMAR GUPTA JYOTI KAMAL JINDAL

H.NO. 4121 ST NO. 1O BASANT VIHAR BACKSIDE 
HOTEL SAJJNI BATHINDA

P/2083/2007P/501/1977

H.NO.17192-A,AGGARWAL COLONY,BATHINDA

22630 22642

9855618512MobileNo: 9872850865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JIWAN PARKASH JYOTI RANI

GOVT. QUARTER TYPE-3 BLOCK J-6 CIVIL STATION 
BATHINDA

P/2676/2012P/291/1987

4447/A STREET VIDYA MANDIR STREET, ARYA 
SAMAJ CHOWK BATHINDA

22631 22643

MobileNo: 8054364813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOGINDER SINGH JYOTI RANI

VILL. GURUSAR JAGA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3721/2024P/1412/2004

H.NO.15788 ST-7/2 HAZURA KAPURA 
COL.BATHINDA

22632 22644

9814927967MobileNo: 9888180789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOHN BANSAL JYOTIKA GUPTA

HNO 19400 BIBI WALA ROAD NEAR DURGA 
MANDIR BATHINDA

PH/6502/2024PH/1015/2019

JHANDU BARTAN STORE MAIN BAZAR BHUCHO 
MANDI, BATHINDA

22633 22645

9988508885MobileNo: 7009039887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JORAWAR SINGH BRAR KAILASH KUMAR

MCB-Z-4 4425, STREEET NO. 9 HARPAL NAGAR 
BATHINDA   PUNJAB

P/3280/1999PH/5250/2020

# 22381 ST NO 4 SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

22634 22646

9646312008MobileNo: 9814162676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOT NARANJAN SINGH GILL KAILASH KUMAR

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR MAUR MANDI 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/313/2021P/1447/2001

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY RAMPURA PHUL DIST 
BHATINDA

22635 22647

9888319885MobileNo: 9888638875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOY BANSAL KAMAL JIT SINGH

H NO 2680 GURU KASHI MARG BATHINDA

P/170/1976PH/7062/2022

# 20987 POWER HOUSE ROAD ST NO 2/2 
BATHINDA

22636 22648

9779721987MobileNo: 9815822098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JOYDEEP GARG KAMAL KANT

# 2005, BIRLA MINI ROAD, BATHINDA

P/11/2005PH/5558/2020

182 URBAN ESTATE MODEL TOWN PHASE-II 
BATHINDA

22637 22649

9673664158MobileNo: 9216565200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JUPINDERPAL SINGH KAMAL KANT

NR SHEELA DEVI TRUST ST NO 2 WNO 7 
BATHINDA

P/4177/2018P/1607/2010

H.NO. 13 MODEL TOWN PHASE 3 BATHINDA

22638 22650

9814447444MobileNo: 9417334374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYAN BHATIA KAMAL KANT BANSAL

FIRST LANE MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN NAGAR 
AMRIK SINGH RD BATHINDA

P/2236/2008PH/3742/2024

MCB-2-6-07114 MAIN RAOD BARNALA ROAD 
HAJURA KAPUR COLONY BATHINDA

22639 22651

8968943790MobileNo: 9815036605MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JYOTI KAMAL KUMAR DEEPAK

MCB 26-04372 STREET NO 1-D SAS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/3989/2021PH/119/2020

CATAGORY-4 GOVT QUARTAR BLOCK-B-11 CIVIL 
STATION BATHINDA

22640 22652

9023131902MobileNo: 9780491410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KAMAL MONGA

H.NO.3910, NEETA STREET MEHNA CHOWK 
BATHINDA

P/1776/2010PH/8599/2024

CIVIL HOSPITAL, TALWANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

22641 22653

9781418607MobileNo: 9888899899MobileNo:

950/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KANCHAN GOYAL

PARJAPAT COLONY NEAR SEPAL HOTEL ST NO 1 
BATHINDA

PH/1705/2022P/2068/2005

H.NO. 318 MODEL TOWN PHASE 2 BATHINDA

22654 22666

9530617393MobileNo: 9878657576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KANVERPAL SINGH GILL

# 486 HOUSEFEED COLONY DABWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/3145/2020PH/2215/2021

VPO SAILBRAH TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22655 22667

8054877807MobileNo: 9815200961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KANWAL JOT SINGH

H NO 3065-C,  ST NO 4, POWER HOUSE ROAD

P/1043/1993PH/52/2023

# 156-L-B, RAILWAY COLONY, BATHINDA

22656 22668

7973743223MobileNo: 9417539303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KANWAL KISHORE

Q NO T-290 RAILWAY COLONY NEAR G.R.P 
POLICE STATION BATHINDA

P/3691/2014PH/1785/2023

VPO ROSAN WALI DISTT MUKTSAR SAHIB

22657 22669

6284435540MobileNo: 9779120707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET SINGH KANWAL KRISHAN GARG

H.NO.20504 LANE NO 11-A,G.T.B.NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/229/1975P/4053/2010

VPO DEON TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22658 22670

9464073450MobileNo: 9872102755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJIT BANSAL KANWALJIT SINGH SIDHU

V.P.O. KUTI KISHAN PURA DISTT. BATHINDA

P/335/1999P/1529/2005

# 20941/5 ST.NO 11/1 AJIT ROAD

22659 22671

9888031822MobileNo: 9815139423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJIT KAUR KANWALPREET SINGH

# 20568 ST NO 24-B AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

P/2216/2006PH/8332/2025

H NO B-11/1494 ST NO 07 GOBIND COLONY 
BARNALA

22660 22672

6283924197MobileNo: 9217530902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJOT KAUR SIDHU KANWAR AJAY SINGH

H.NO.54,GURU RAM DASS NAGAR,BATHINDA

P/2211/2007PH/10691/2025

HNO-20011ST NO-16 JHUJAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

22661 22673

8054765244MobileNo: 9463076341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAMALJOT SINGH SIDHU KANWAR RAJ PAL SINGH

H.NO.142, GANPATI ENCLAVE, BATHINDA

P/239/1976P/4908/2018

VILL BALLOKE TEHSIL BARNALA CC BACKSIDE 
CONAL CLUB RAMPURA PHIL DISTT BATHINDA

22662 22674

9465339083MobileNo: 9888027342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPAL SINGH GILL KANWAR YADWINDER SINGH

183/60-3, SHANT NAGAR, 100FT RAOD BATHINDA

P/1301/2010PH/3807/2025

VPO GURUSA TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT. SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

22663 22675

9646250368MobileNo: 7508997689MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET KAPIL BANSAL

H NO 20 BABA BISHANPURI COLONY SANGAT 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4324/2020PH/58/2023

H NO 6538 SUCHA SINGH WALI GALI BATHINDA

22664 22676

8872795696MobileNo: 7009061800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANAVDEEP GUPTA KAPIL GARG

VPO NATHANA BATHINDA

P/4185/2016PH/1949/2023

# 20440-A, GTB NAGAR ST. NO. 12 BATHINDA

22665 22677

9877369656MobileNo: 9781815096MobileNo:

951/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR KARAN GOYAL

BACK SIDE SSD HIGH SCHOOL , MAUR DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/1497/2020P/673/2005

H.NO. 17342/7, PUKHRAJ COLONY NR. KALI 
MATA MANDIR BATHINDA

22678 22690

9417510938MobileNo: 9530544824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM SHER SINGH KARAN KUMAR

# 717/H GALI NO. 2, NAI BASTI ARYA NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/936/2021P/1149/2000

V.P.O. LAMBI DISTRICT SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

22679 22691

9417161026MobileNo: 9780248298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMBIR SINGH GILL KARANDEEP SINGH

# 22236-B SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/9421/2021PH/581/2021

# 24 GREEN AVNUE FARIDKOT

22680 22692

9888810069MobileNo: 9988882990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMDEEP SINGH KARANVEER KAUR

VPO WARING KHERA TEHSIL MALOUT BLOCK 
LAMBI DISTT SHRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/11647/2025PH/4461/2024

VPO DEON TEHSIL & DISTT. BATHINDA

22681 22693

8847499800MobileNo: 7973104900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMEET KAUR KARANVEER SINGH

F-29 CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

P/4405/2016PH/5161/2025

VPO GOBINDPURA, PATTI BHALERIYA DISTT. 
BATHINDA

22682 22694

9877850824MobileNo: 9876121666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET KAUR KARANVEER SINGH

VILL. NATHANA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/87/2021P/828/2012

VILL. BURAJ THROADTEH. PHOOL PO. SIRYE 
WALA DISTT. BATHINDA

22683 22695

9646508037MobileNo: 9041280145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET KAUR KARANVEER SINGH KULLAR

VPO MEHNA TEHSIL MALOUT

P/2724/2016PH/2532/2023

KOTHE LAKHI IUNGAL MEHMA SARJA DISTT 
BATHINDA

22684 22696

8360042178MobileNo: 9855710855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Karamjeet Kaur KARISHMA PABBI

Z-2-9853 ST NO17 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

P/5500/2018PH/9474/2025

VPO ABLU TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22685 22697

9501887468MobileNo: 9878567669MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KARAMJEET SINGH KARMAN BHULLAR

VILLAGE KALJHARANI BATHINDA

PH/3422/2020P/735/2011

H.NO.19238 ST.NO.7 BIBI WALA ROAD,BATHINDA

22686 22698

9872722663MobileNo: 9646682483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJIT KAUR KARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.70 PHASE II URBAN ESTATE MODEL TOWN 
BATHINDA

P/320/1978PH/95/2022

VPO BHUCHO KHURD BATHINDA

22687 22699

8193935221MobileNo: 9216344011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJOT SINGH KARMJEET KAUR

VPO SEKHO TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/9145/2022PH/7932/2023

VILL. GONDARA TEHSIL JAIDU DISTT. FARIDKOT

22688 22700

8146790911MobileNo: 7087779603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN GARG KARMJEET KAUR

VPO GHUMAR WALA DISTT. SHRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB -151211

PH/9869/2023PH/1008/2022

# 59 PALI KA STREET BANK BAZAR RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22689 22701

9041060400MobileNo: 7657922925MobileNo:

952/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTAR SINGH BRAR KEWAL SINGH

H.NO.19542, ST.NO.3, AJIT ROAD, BATHINDA VPO 
GONIANA KALAN, PO HAR RAIPUR, BATHINDA

P/1346/1998P/2685/2008

H NO 13161-A SHIV COLONY OPP STELLA HOTEL 
BARNALA BYEPASS RD BATHINDA

22702 22714

9814899040MobileNo: 9914040140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK BHATIA KEWAL SINGH

VPO TUNGWALI TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/2074/2008PH/901/2023

# 766 PHASE-3 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

22703 22715

8968139395MobileNo: 9463012207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH KEWAL SINGH

H NO 16334 ST NO 31 PARS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/4301/2016PH/7372/2024

HNO 31749 STREET NO 1 PARAS RAMNAGAR

22704 22716

8558888999MobileNo: 9517400135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH GARG KHUSHAL GARG

# 9383 PUJJAN WALA MOHALLA BATHINDA

PH/8311/2022PH/5356/2024

# 20988 POWER HOUSE ROAD ST. NO. 2 
BATHINDA-151001

22705 22717

7508576035MobileNo: 9041356116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Kashish Garg KHUSHBOO

# 968 NEHRU STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/362/2022PH/9237/2025

# 127, BDA ENCLAVE PHASE 4, BATHINDA

22706 22718

9056302011MobileNo: 9417759533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KASHISH MEHTA KHUSHDEEP KAUR

VPO NATHANA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/2284/2020PH/3654/2024

# 33412 STREET NO 11 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

22707 22719

7009261253MobileNo: 7009232146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVYA SETIA KHUSHDEEP KAUR

#632 NEAR DERA BABA GEUAN DAS GHUMAN 
KALAN BATHINDA

PH/9172/2025P/4405/2017

# 641 MAJAR SINGH STREET MALOUT

22708 22720

7986946390MobileNo: 7837367906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAWALDEEP SINGH KHUSHI

PHERUMAN CHOWK B/S CHAHAL MARKET 
KOTKAPURA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/10643/2025P/3499/2016

H.NO.1 MCB-ZP-3638 DHOIANA NGR MODEL 
TOWN BATHINDA

22709 22721

9592424327MobileNo: 7710699419MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAWALPREET SINGH KHUSHI GOYAL

# 2678A/1 BENGALI SWEETA STREET NEAR BUS 
STAND BATHINDA

PH/10540/2025PH/7923/2022

VPO TUNGWALI DISTT BATHINDA

22710 22722

9780860661MobileNo: 8968990501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV ARORA KHUSHKIRAT SINGH DUGGAL

# 278 PART-2 GREEN CITY COLONY BATHINDA

PH/5455/2025PH/7053/2022

# 616 DR.MELA RAM ROAD ST NO 2 BATHINDA

22711 22723

7986235015MobileNo: 8699657870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV KUMAR GOYAL KHUSHPREET KAUR

H.NO. 144 NEAR GURUDWARA BERI SAHIB 
MAKKA PATTI KHIALA KALAN MANSA

PH/6803/2023PH/1792/2024

NEAR DARZIAN WALA CHOWK RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT. BATHINDA

22712 22724

9041573004MobileNo: 9877743779MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KEWAL KISHAN KHUSHPREET KAUR

VPO BHAI RUPA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/13612/2025P/345/1980

# 6640 COURT ROAD NEAR BUS STAND BATHINDA

22713 22725

9888671677MobileNo: 9779129925MobileNo:

953/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHPREET SINGH KIRTI

H NO 221-A W NO 6 RAMAN MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/7875/2022PH/7281/2022

H.NO. MCBZ-8 # 01093 BHAI MATI DASS NAGAR 
ST.3/6 BATHINDA

22726 22738

9815454040MobileNo: 6239780163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHVEER SINGH KIRTI GARG

H.NO. 20561 STREET NO. 23-A AJIT ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/1464/2006PH/5471/2019

VPO GURU SAR SAIRE WALA DISTRICT BATHINDA

22727 22739

9041207273MobileNo: 9417780242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHVINDER SINGH KOMAL

# 63, HBN COLONY MANSA ROAD, BATHINDA

PH/4300/2019P/273/1993

VPO BHUCHO KHURD DISTT BATHINDA

22728 22740

9888258649MobileNo: 6280802280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN BALA KOMALPREET KAUR

VPO MAUR NABHA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/7315/2023P/384/1990

H.NO.4702,HOSPITAL BAZAR BHATINDA

22729 22741

9417274726MobileNo: 9815569564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR KRISHAN CHAND

# 163- PHASE III, URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA

P/369/2010PH/867/2021

# 60 W NO 1 MAUR KALAN MAUR MANDI 
BATHINDA

22730 22742

9915935199MobileNo: 8556063936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR KRISHAN CHAND JAIN

H.N. 41, W. NO. 15, MAUR MANDI BATHINDA

P/192/1967PH/41/2022

VPO GHUMIARA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT MUKTSAR

22731 22743

9878480092MobileNo: 9417430184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR KRISHAN KUMAR

2-2/10780,100 FT ROAD OPP ST.NO.15 GTB NGR 
BATHIND

P/590/1988PH/3192/2024

VPO PITHO DISTT. BATHINDA-151103

22732 22744

8264864603MobileNo: 9417353256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRANDEEP KAUR KRISHAN KUMAR

H.I.G 1 289 PHASE 1 BATHINDA

PH/8094/2023PH/8235/2024

VILLAGE BANGI RULDU TEH. TALWANDI SABO, 
DISTT. BATHINDA

22733 22745

7837640978MobileNo: 9779599655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANJEET KAUR KRISHAN KUMAR VINOCHA

# 14261 ST NO 2- A GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA

P/511/1995PH/1557/2022

VPO MEHRAJ PATTI SANDLI TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

22734 22746

9041529086MobileNo: 9216407785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANPAL KAUR KRISHANA KAUR

VPO BURJ HARI KA POST OFFICE BARGARI DISTT 
FARIDKOT

PH/8671/2022P/2047/2012

VILL MEHRAJ PATTI KARAMCHAND TEH PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

22735 22747

8427060447MobileNo: 7719561400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRNA RANI KULBHUSHAN

MIG-641, PUDA COLONY BHAGU ROAD, 
BATHINDA

P/3271/2016PH/3098/2025

WARD NO. 8 MAUR KHURD DISTT. BATHINDA

22736 22748

9056225880MobileNo: 9876873884MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRTANPAL SINGH KULBHUSHAN GOEL

H.NO. 2708 SHAKTI NAGAR  STREET NO.2 AMRIK 
SINGH RAOD, BHATINDA -- 151005

P/502/1996PH/6735/2021

H NO 1-B W NO 15 MAUR MANDI BATHINDA

22737 22749

7347452175MobileNo: 9417326786MobileNo:

954/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KAUR KULJIT PAL SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 9054, BEHIND PRTC WORK SHOP 
KALIA STREET BATHINDA (PB)

P/504/1996P/692/2018

VPO KALYAM MALKA BATHINDA

22750 22762

9779613225MobileNo: 9417130696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KAUR KULVEER KAUR

# 840 PATTI BALA W NO 5 NATHANA BATHINDA

PH/2431/2021PH/1478/2019

VPO GURHI SANGHAR DISTRICT SRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB

22751 22763

7814822700MobileNo: 7009422193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KAUR KULVEER SINGH

VPO-DAULA TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA

P/419/2008PH/2765/2025

VPO BHAINI, MEHRAJ RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. 
BATHINDA

22752 22764

8968243412MobileNo: 9876339826MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KAUR KULVINDER SINGH

HNO-22442 ST NO-8 BHAGU RD.

P/121/1983PH/3221/2025

VILLAGE KITTI KISHANPURA TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

22753 22765

9588790989MobileNo: 9417220556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR GOYAL KULWANT SINGH

# 22688,GALI NO 2, BHAGOO ROAD, BATHINDA

P/81/1979P/281/2017

Z-4-07449 STREET NO.1 PRAJAPAT COLONY 
BATHINDA

22754 22766

9988090203MobileNo: 9417040934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH

H.NO.20304-GTB NAGAR ST-14,BATHINDA

P/476/2004P/1809/2010

VPO KOTHA GURU TEHSIL  PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

22755 22767

9872944714MobileNo: 9356228400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH

H.NO. 22787, GURU ARJAN DEV NAGAR ST NO 
11/8 POWER HOSUE ROAD BATHINDA

P/1444/2004P/3600/2015

VILL. JEEDA DISTT. BATHINDA

22756 22768

9877028676MobileNo: 9417938592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH GILL

NAI BASTI AJIT ROAD,ST NO 23-B, BATHINDA

P/918/1983P/3881/2017

VILL BABA JIWAN SINGH NAGAR TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

22757 22769

9814538404MobileNo: 9815126506MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER GROVER

# 30433 ST NO 2 BK COLONY BATHINDA

PH/2337/2021PH/5516/2021

VPO MITHRI BUDHGIR TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

22758 22770

9915549026MobileNo: 8565010000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER KAUR

H.NO.22982 ST.NO. 1, BHAGU ROAD E/10 
BATHINDA

PH/2400/2020PH/7186/2021

VPO MOUR CHARAT SINGH DISTT BATHINDA

22759 22771

9988467903MobileNo: 9962931357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KULWINDER KAUR

VPO KHOKHAR KALAN MANSA

PH/7881/2021PH/10150/2025

VILL. SANGAT KHURD PO TEONA PUJARIAN 
DISTT. BATHINDA

22760 22772

9988890290MobileNo: 8427858263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP SINGLA KULWINDER SINGH

VILL. KUTTIWAL KHURD PO KUTTIWAL KALAN 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/5372/2020P/1123/2011

R/O 405-A KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

22761 22773

9356445777MobileNo: 9463589891MobileNo:

955/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER SINGH LAKHVINDER SINGH

ASHA PATTI MAUR KALAN, DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/1766/2020PH/9775/2021

VILL CHUHRIAN DISTT MANSA

22774 22786

9781933107MobileNo: 8437338480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH

VPO-PATHRALA,BATHINDA

P/3119/2009PH/2406/2023

VPO SANGAT KHURD TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT. BATHINDA

22775 22787

9915176276MobileNo: 9888622381MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH

VPO PEORI TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/2274/2021PH/4331/2024

VPO DHADE TEHSIL MAUR DISTT BATHINDA

22776 22788

7358888619MobileNo: 7973007014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUNAL SINGLA LAKHWINDER KAUR

VILLAGE KHARKIAN WALA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/3801/2024P/2238/2012

H NO. 612-H STREET NO. 2 SHAKTI NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22777 22789

9780809979MobileNo: 7087528752MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSAM LAKHWINDER SINGH

# 2588 ST SUCHA SINGH NABARDAR, MEHNA 
MOHALLA BATHINDA

P/438/1994PH/6816/2023

AGGARWAL MANDIR # 17099 BATHINDA

22778 22790

9877780236MobileNo: 9417407805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSH GULATI LAKHWINDER SINGH

VPO JASSI BAGHWALI DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/984/2019PH/4652/2025

# 04638 ST NO-10/14 BALLA RAM NAGAR 
BARNALA BY PAS BATHINDA

22779 22791

9915870113MobileNo: 9465503459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSHWINDER RANDHAWA LAKHWINDER SINGH

R/O KARMGARH SATRAN DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3149/2025P/2798/2010

H.NO.16950,AGGARWAL COL ST-3,BATHINDA

22780 22792

9876311596MobileNo: 7857940007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LACHHMAN KUMAR LAKHWINDER SINGH

MITHRI BUDHGIR PO SINGH WARA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/4450/2025P/2159/2007

COPERETIV BANK  NR TALIK NAGAR CIRCULAR 
ROAD, GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR

22781 22793

9888073115MobileNo: 9915847565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAJPAT RAI LAKINDER DEEP SINGH BHAIKA

VPO-BHUCHO KHURD,BATHINDA

P/2937/2010PH/4564/2023

ROMANA STREET JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

22782 22794

9814230616MobileNo: 9501800085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHDEEP SINGH LAKSHDEEP SINGH

W NO 15 H NO 239 MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/3238/2022P/1872/2013

NEAR PUNJAB BUS STAND BEHIND TRUCK UNION 
MANDI KILLANWALI MALOUT MUKTSAR

22783 22795

9878733438MobileNo: 9915190158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHVINDER SINGH LAKSHITA GOYAL

# EWS-328 HOUSING BOARD COLONY MODEL 
TOWN PHASE-1 BATHINDA

PH/6802/2023P/924/2009

H.NO.24188 ST-R-3 GURU KI NAGRI,BATHINDA

22784 22796

9465503459MobileNo: 9464966309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHVINDER SINGH LALIT GARG

#  3881 NEETA STREET BATHINDA

P/1488/2000P/788/2010

VILL. CHOTIAN PO. SAHAB CHAND TEH. 
GIDDERBAHA DISTT. MUKTSAR

22785 22797

9463173041MobileNo: 9814599424MobileNo:

956/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALJI RAGHAV LOVELEEN KUMAR GOYAL

21131, AJIT ROAD, STREET NO.8, BATHINDA

P/505/2015P/672/2018

H NO 28972-A ST NO 4-D PARTAP NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22798 22810

9478036734MobileNo: 7508800803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI LOVELEET GOYAL

H NO. 329 ST NO. 5/3 SARABHA NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/2356/2011PH/2842/2022

GOPAL NAGAR STREET NO 0 BATHINDA

22799 22811

9501477848MobileNo: 9814699580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LITESH KUMAR GARG LOVEPAL SINGH

VPO KAUNI TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR 
SAHIB

P/3059/2017P/2022/2014

H NO 1635 STREET NO 3 NAI BASTI

22800 22812

7973266428MobileNo: 9653710009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOHIT GOEL LOVEPREET

BAGHA ROAD STREET NO RAMAN DIST BATHINDA

PH/8626/2024PH/7569/2021

665 MODEL TOWN PHASE-I BATHINDA

22801 22813

9328040003MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVE CHOUBBEY LOVEPREET KAUR

VPO NATHPURA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/5701/2021PH/12675/2025

# 30958/4 DUBEY COLONY PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

22802 22814

6280528103MobileNo: 9814436624MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEDEEP GOYAL LOVEPREET KAUR

DASMESH NAGAR BAJA KHANA ROAD JAITU 
DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/2876/2022P/649/2014

H.NO.21173 ST NO 5 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22803 22815

7696296962MobileNo: 9877588133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEDEEP KAUR LOVEPREET KAUR

VILL BURJ MANSA BATHINDA

PH/1077/2025PH/313/2024

# 22205 STREET NO 13 DHOBIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA

22804 22816

9041675504MobileNo: 9814394515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEDEEP KAUR LOVEPREET KAUR

VILLAGE JANDWAL JATTAN TEHSIL KALANWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/13178/2025PH/4972/2025

KAMRA PATTI W NO 5 NEAR LALA DI CHAKKI 
FARIDKOT

22805 22817

8360066064MobileNo: 9518645103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEINDER SINGH LOVEPREET SINGH

VPO BEHMAN JASSA SINGH TEHSI TALWANDI 
SABO

P/2645/2016PH/3076/2025

VILL. DRAKA DISTT. BARNALA

22806 22818

8968040244MobileNo: 8699800750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LOVEJEET SINGH LOVEPREET SINGH

VILL. GURUSAR JAGA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/6513/2019PH/6850/2023

VPO KAUREANA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA-151302

22807 22819

8195814271MobileNo: 9592212122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEKESH SINGH LOVEPREET SINGH

VILL CHUGHE KHURD TEH/ DISTT BATHINDA

PH/10872/2025P/2164/2009

H NO 28793 ST NO 1/0 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22808 22820

9463909695MobileNo: 7009346755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

LOVELEEN GOYAL LOVEPREET SINGH WALIA

NEAR SANGRUR PUBLIC SCHOOL AHLUWALIA 
COLONY SANGRUR

P/3367/2016PH/1649/2021

H.NO. 20003 ST.NO. 5/1 PUKHRAJ COLONY 
BATHINDA

22809 22821

9780482235MobileNo: 9478189452MobileNo:

957/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVIN GARG MAHAVIR SINGH

VILL PAKKA KALAN TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9454/2022PH/1737/2023

# 30 SPRING VALLEY BYE PASS ROAD RAMPURA 
PHUL, BATHINDA

22822 22834

9217063000MobileNo: 9041408620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVISH GARG MAHEKDEEP SINGH

NEAR SARKARI SCHOOL VPO KHEMUANA DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/98/2022PH/842/2024

H.NO. 17424 ST.NO. 2, MINOCHA COLONY 
BATHINDA

22823 22835

9417100255MobileNo: 8360066596MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVISH KUMAR DUBEY MAHESH KUMAR

W.NO.11,NR NANAKSAR 
GURUDWARA,BANTABAD,GIDDERBAHA

P/1454/2006PH/5768/2024

# 30973, A/2 PARAS RAM NAGAR ST.NO. 32, 
BATHINDA

22824 22836

7814868478MobileNo: 9417954326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVISH SONI MAHESH KUMAR

H.NO.334 PH-11 MODEL TOWN,BATHINDA

P/1171/2009PH/2433/2022

H NO 279 W NO 15 MANDI DABWALI DISTT SIRSA

22825 22837

9466311721MobileNo: 9464586187MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVNISH GARG MAHESH VINOCHA

# 52, GREEN AVENUE COLONY OPP- ROSE 
GARDEN

P/1131/2007P/1418/2002

# 81 MODEL TOWN PHASE 1 BATHIDA BATHINDA. 
151001

22826 22838

9888177484MobileNo: 8872400475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUCKY JINDAL MAHINDER PAL

VPO CHAUKE TEHSIL MAUR BATHINDA

P/3645/2016P/1309/2015

R/O MCB-Z-8-00479 STREET NO. 4 NACHHATAR 
NAGAR MANSA ROAD BATHINDA

22827 22839

9888143369MobileNo: 7696549401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUKESH GARG MAHINDER SINGH

GALI NO 20 BHAGH ROAD

P/162/1990PH/2373/2021

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

22828 22840

9781021830MobileNo: 9855023806MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN MOHAN MALIK MOHAN

130 WARD NO.9 NEAR DHANA SINGH GULSHAN 
RAMPURA PHUL BATHINDA

PH/12929/2025P/407/1979

# 6529 ADVOCATE STREET SUCHA SINGH 
LAMBARDAR STREET BATHINDA

22829 22841

9876461001MobileNo: 6280722776MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN MOHAN MALKEET SINGH

H.NO.20632/B ST NO 26/1 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

PH/3452/2019P/1348/2017

# 24 PANCHVATI NAGAR BATHINDA

22830 22842

9779584157MobileNo: 9417065360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAKDEEP SINGH MAMTA KUMARI

WARD NO. 47, GOPAL NAGAR GALI NO. 6 
BATHINDA

PH/3462/2024PH/5507/2025

VILL.CHUGHE KALAN NEAR GOVT.SCHOOL 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

22831 22843

9877050771MobileNo: 8264337120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAKDEEP SINGH MAMTA RANI

122, VEER COLONY, BATHINDA

P/516/2009PH/6863/2025

BHAINI CHUHAR, BATHINDA

22832 22844

9530800230MobileNo: 9465358795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAVEER SINGH MAMTA RANI

NEAR GEETA BHWAN WORD NO.13, GONIANA 
MANDI

PH/1914/2025PH/6534/2021

VPO JIWAN SINGH WALA TESHIL TALWANDI 
SABOO DISTT BATHINDA

22833 22845

9569990289MobileNo: 7707986749MobileNo:

958/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANAV MANDEEP SINGH BRAR

# 31897 ST NO 4 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2067/2009PH/5738/2025

H.NO. 397-A ROOP NAGAR GIDDERBAHA DISTT. 
SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

22846 22858

9876241378MobileNo: 9988682878MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP  SINGH MANDEEP SINGH DHILLON

VILL.KOT-BHARA PO- KOT FATHA,BATHINDA

P/1495/2015PH/5622/2020

# 19747 AJIT ROAD ST.NO. 12 BATHINDA

22847 22859

9464254556MobileNo: 8288832400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANDIP KAUR

H.NO. 22421 SANT NAGAR 100 FT 
ROAD,BATHINDA

P/1821/2007P/2761/2008

KOTHI NO 1993 BIRLA MILL ROAD BATHINDA

22848 22860

8427776172MobileNo: 9463626906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR MANGAT RAI

R/O # 1499, ST. NO. 2, NAI BASTI BATHINDA

P/2416/2008PH/2371/2025

KHUDIHA GULAB SINGH SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

22849 22861

7657933635MobileNo: 9417445454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KAUR DHILLON MANIK BANSAL

LIG-136 MODEL TOWN PHASE-1 BATHINDA

PH/203/2024P/2417/2017

H.NO.20117 PARINDA ROAD BATHINDA

22850 22862

9888481907MobileNo: 8054553000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANDEEP KUMAR MANIK GARG

# 827 SHAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/5281/2023P/646/2006

H.NO. 29712 STREET NO. 0 GOPAL NAGAR 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

22851 22863

9988071030MobileNo: 8699804200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER KUMAR

BABA FARID NAGAR,BATHINDA

P/3260/2015P/1144/2003

P/116,POLICE LINES,BATHINDA

22852 22864

9814836055MobileNo: 9779743914MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.21664 ST NO 7  POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/3206/2008P/1307/2006

H.NO.24399, ST A-8 GURU KI NAGRI BATHINDA

22853 22865

9855737291MobileNo: 9888653850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER SINGH

SISTT COURT BATHINDA ST NO.2-A,S.A.S.NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/1390/2012P/790/2010

VPO KHEMUANA TEH & DISTT BATHINDA

22854 22866

9814600398MobileNo: 9464482665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER SINGH

MULTANIA ROAD,NEAR PANORDEEP HOME, 
BATHINDA

P/2648/2015P/4313/2018

R/O NIDHAN SINGH NAGAR WARD NO. 4 MANSA

22855 22867

9041898762MobileNo: 8556896850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER SINGH

VPO KALYAN SUKHA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/2050/2021PH/2912/2024

# 28867 ST.NO. 2D, SAS NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY 
DIGGI, BATHINDA

22856 22868

8872657777MobileNo: 9872966968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANINDER SINGH

VPO DIAL PURA MIRZA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/7862/2021PH/3608/2025

# 02174 STREET NO 2 ANOOP NAGAR DAVUALI 
ROAD BATHINDA

22857 22869

9878683991MobileNo: 9780737420MobileNo:

959/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDERBIR SINGH MANJINDER SINGH

VILL. KOTHE CHET SINGH, PO ABLU DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/2942/2010P/5364/2018

# 94 VPO MULTANIAN BATHINDA

22870 22882

7837630036MobileNo: 7889298695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDERPREET KAUR MANJINDER SINGH

MCB Z-7 04694 SANGUANA NAGAR NARUANA 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/5554/2018PH/1516/2022

VPO GANGA ABLU TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22871 22883

9915249307MobileNo: 7355638556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH BATTA MANJINDER SINGH

VILL.LEHRI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/7316/2022P/3064/2014

H NO 20003 ST NO 5/1 PUKRAJ COLONY  B/S 
PUKRAJ CINEMA NR SAHED BHAGAT SINGH PARK 
BATHINDA

22872 22884

7837042323MobileNo: 9530604882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH GARG MANJINDER SINGH

H N O298 JAID ROAD VILLAGE PITTIO POST 
OFFICE RAMPURA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3471/2024P/1858/2008

H.NO.5562,PUJJAN WALA MOH:,BATHINDA

22873 22885

9417236036MobileNo: 9056587005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJIT KAUR

VILL. SUREWALA DISTT.SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/7030/2023P/1722/2007

# 157 PHASE 2 MODEL TOWN U.E BATHINDA

22874 22886

MobileNo: 8968266522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJIT KUMAR

H.NO.289 SIKH MOHALLA W.NO.-3 GIDDARBAHA

P/1940/1999P/2715/2015

# 22590-C ST NO 17 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

22875 22887

9988027285MobileNo: 9417419129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJIT SINGH

DASHMESH NAGAR,NEHIAN WALA ROAD, 
GONIANA MANDI

P/775/2011P/194/2017

SUKHCHAIN PURA BASTI ST NO 1 JAITU FARIDKOT

22876 22888

9560335404MobileNo: 9463403799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJIT SINGH

V.P.O.PATHRALA TEH,BATHINDA DISTT. 
BATHINDA

P/420/2012PH/2262/2022

# 3595 SHASTRI STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

22877 22889

9478507820MobileNo: 9780185217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISH KUMAR MANJOT SINGH

R/O OPP UNIVERSITY CAMPUS RAMAN RD 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

P/3502/2012PH/1472/2024

H.NO. 27071 AMAR PURA BASTI ST.NO. 05, 
BATHINDA

22878 22890

6280313191MobileNo: 9501411076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANISH KUMAR MANJOT SINGH SHERGILL

C-17 CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

PH/5829/2021PH/5364/2025

# 6287 MATA RANI GALI NO 1/1 BATHINDA

22879 22891

9245700005MobileNo: 9417001188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET SHARMA MANJUL JAIN

HNO. 3765, NEAR FORT GATE PEERKHANA 
STREET BATHINDA

PH/1905/2025PH/548/2025

VPO BALIAN WALI

22880 22892

7658812356MobileNo: 8699199209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJINDER KAUR MANMEET SINGH

H.NO. 2985 (19539) STREET NO. 3 AJIT ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/3273/2012P/198/2014

VPO BURJ SEMA TEHSIL MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

22881 22893

9592259836MobileNo: 9878757476MobileNo:

960/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMEET SINGH MANPINDER SINGH

VILL BAJAK PO JANGIRANA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6813/2021PH/5310/2024

# B-25 KATAR COLONY BATHINDA

22894 22906

9107937000MobileNo: 8523004200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMINDER SINGH MANPREET KARKRA

GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA NEAR NANADA 
M.C RAMPURA PHUL

P/929/2018PH/2560/2020

H.NO. 8949 STREET NO. 22, LAL SINGH NAGAR, 
BATHINDA

22895 22907

9417102308MobileNo: 9653585005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHIT KUMAR SAIN MANPREET KAUR

H.NO.P/116 POLICE LINES BATHINDA

P/1002/2005PH/11310/2025

JOGI NAGAR ST NO 5/7 BATHINDA

22896 22908

7508979933MobileNo: 9814836055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MANPREET KAUR

ST.3, PAPIHA COLONY, JAGANAND ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/3257/2009P/531/1978

H.NO.16676 STREET NO-6-A BASANT VIHAR 
BATHINDA

22897 22909

9463374760MobileNo: 9779724745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MANPREET KAUR

# 7168,A,I NEAR NEW BUS STAND GALI JAGIR 
FAUJI WALI BATHINDA

P/3729/2009PH/1677/2025

# 299 VEER COLONY BATHINDA

22898 22910

9530704220MobileNo: 9357348391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL BANSAL MANPREET KAUR

H.NO. 9023 STREET NO. 1 AULAKH COLONY 
BATHINDA

P/408/2016P/761/1985

# 158 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

22899 22911

9417130801MobileNo: 8146641249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MUKHI MANPREET KAUR

VILL PANNIWALA MORIKA TEHSIL MANDI 
DABWALI

P/4691/2017P/404-B/2011

H NO.22608-C ST NO.13 BAGHU ROAD BATHINDA

22900 22912

9855252829MobileNo: 8872757020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ BANSAL MANPREET KAUR

H NO 38 VPO KHEMWANA DISTT BATHINDA

P/6722/2018PH/3181/2024

MCB Z5 05516 ST.NO. 10/7 GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR, BATHINDA-151005

22901 22913

8872629000MobileNo: 9464955852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET KAUR

VILLAGE TAHLA SAHIB MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/7547/2022P/2601/2007

PATTI JAGTA VPO NATHANA DISTT BATHINDA

22902 22914

9417344450MobileNo: 6280584090MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET KAUR

VPO MEHMA SURJA PO MEHMA SARJA DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/8593/2022PH/6500/2019

KANSAL ROAD NEAR AGGRICULTURE OFFICE 
WARD-14,MAUR MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

22903 22915

9517296508MobileNo: 7696777260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MANPREET KAUR

VILL KALJHARANI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9520/2022PH/2484/2020

# EWS-317 MODEL TOWN PHAS-1 BATHINDA

22904 22916

8528813470MobileNo: 6239406373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR GOYAL MANPREET KAUR

VPO MALLAN TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/8073/2024P/1264/2006

UID NO 0110 , B.C.L.ROAD, OPP PALATA MEDICAL 
HALL, HAZI RATTAN, BATHINDA

22905 22917

9814348605MobileNo: 9780843571MobileNo:

961/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

VPO MADHIR TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA 
DISTT.BATHINDA

PH/4970/2023PH/8264/2024

VPO KARAMGARH SATRAN DISTT. BATHINDA

22918 22930

6284277047MobileNo: 9142800074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MANPREET SINGH

VPO KITFATTA H NO 27 TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7964/2023PH/5230/2025

NEAR MASEET WARD NO11 TAPPA 
DISTT.BARNALA BARNALA

22919 22931

9464553914MobileNo: 8847373072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANPREET SINGH

VILLAGE NANGLA JAURMAN DISTT BATHINDA

PH/2818/2025P/2349/2014

VPO-KOT SHAMIR DISTT BATHINDA

22920 22932

9465751078MobileNo: 8847635099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANPREET SINGH

JAI SINGH WALA BATHINDA

PH/4497/2025P/2607/2017

VILL AKLIA KHURD PO AKLIA KALAN BATHINDA

22921 22933

8557030970MobileNo: 9465567757MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH Manpreet Singh

VPO KOTGURU TEH & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7898/2025P/3544/2017

VILL. PHULLA KHARI DISTT BATHINDA

22922 22934

9417676773MobileNo: 8507299992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET SINGH MANPREET SINGH BHULLAR

VPO DHOPALI TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1193/2019P/4260/2018

VPO PIPLI DISTT SIRSA

22923 22935

9991436466MobileNo: 9876346001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET SINGH MANPREET SINGH BRAR

H NO 22443-B STREET NO 8 BHAGU ROAD 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

P/270/2011PH/2012/2021

VILL MAUR CHARAT SINGH DISTT BATHINDA

22924 22936

9888218939MobileNo: 9417732052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANPREET SINGH SIDHU

ST NO 2 SHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR NEAR ESI 
DISPANSARY BATHINDA

PH/880/2025PH/2651/2021

VPO BHOKHRA DISTT BATHINDA

22925 22937

9859450000MobileNo: 9646500037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANSHU KANSAL

WARD NO. 11 VILL. BAZAR RAMPURA PHIL 
BATHINDA

PH/7288/2023PH/2721/2021

VILLAGE SANGAT KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

22926 22938

9463348009MobileNo: 7508790004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANSI

MAKHAN BHUSHAN COLONY OPP HERO AGENCY 
MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4799/2022PH/3787/2021

VPO BAJJOANA DISTT BATHINDA

22927 22939

7501449224MobileNo: 9478168118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANSUKHDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 20425, ST. NO. 29, AJIT ROAD, BATHINDA

P/1209/2010PH/911/2022

VILL MAUR CHARAT SINGH  TEHSIL MAUR DISTT 
BATHINDA

22928 22940

7837448379MobileNo: 9872891387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MANTESH SINGH DHILLON

# 10622 ST NO-14 SUCHA SINGH AMBEDKAR 
NAGAR NEAR NFL COLONY BATHINDA

PH/5184/2025PH/1020/2023

# 21031 ST NO 2 POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

22929 22941

9888888086MobileNo: 8146486052MobileNo:

962/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTINDER PAL KAUR BAMRAH MEHAK MANGLA

H.NO.9270 ST NO 9-B MINI SECTRIATE ROAD 
POOJAN WALA MOHALLA BATHINDA

P/2752/2017PH/5258/2022

# 3379-D ST NO 2/2 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

22942 22954

7888743495MobileNo: 9888918901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANTOSH KANSAL MEHAR CHAND AGGARWAL

# 2703 GURU KASHI MARG,2703, BATHINDA

P/108/1964P/2058/2014

STREET TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, FACTORY ROAD 
RAMPURA PHUL

22943 22955

8699342952MobileNo: 9814042111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVEER SINGH MEHAR PAL SINGH MANN

# 22021 POWER HOUSE ROAD ST NO 10/1 MAIN 
HOUSE BATHINDA

PH/3471/2020PH/8098/2024

VPO NANDGARH DISTT BATHINDA

22944 22956

7270000525MobileNo: 9356800005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVEER SINGH DHILLON MEHAR SINGH

VILL BIR BEHMAN BATHINDA

P/1158/2018PH/13565/2025

JOGA NAND ROAD HOUSE NO 15206 KOTHE 
AMARPURA BATHINDA

22945 22957

9988876274MobileNo: 7589379993MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAUSAMJEET SINGH MEHAR SINGH

NEAR WATER WORKS POOHLI DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9150/2025PH/386/2022

VPO SEMA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

22946 22958

9915006550MobileNo: 7888873771MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYA KAUR MIHIR GOYAL

# 495 MODEL TOWN PHASE-1 BATHINDA

PH/2980/2023PH/6518/2023

VPO GOBINDPURA DISTT. BATHINDA

22947 22959

7696587966MobileNo: 8837699575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK SHARMA MILAN SETIA

R/O NORTH ESTATE H NO 228 BATHINDA

P/1234/2008PH/2354/2025

# 30376/A PARAS RAM NAGAR ST NO 3 GURUKUL 
ROAD BATHINDA

22948 22960

9877450081MobileNo: 9855541008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MD ALI ALAM MINTU SINGH

VPO SEMA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3232/2021P/346/2015

H.NO. 272 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY, BATHINDA

22949 22961

9464482936MobileNo: 9988935714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENA RANI MITHU RAM GUPTA

# 17201 AGGARWAL COLONY BATHINDA

P/291/1979PH/1047/2023

# 27106 ST.NO. 5 (MAIN) AMARPURA BASTI 
BATHINDA

22950 22962

9876640337MobileNo: 9417025640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI GOYAL MOHAMAD FIAAZ

VPO RUREKE KALAN TEHSIL TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

PH/9182/2025P/2211/2018

# 13214-A NAMDEV ROAD SHIV COLONY ST NO 9 
BATHINDA

22951 22963

9417922051MobileNo: 6239741369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENU BEGUM MOHANJIT SINGH

E-27, INDUSTRIAL FOCAL POINT NEAR ITI, 
BATHINDA

P/490/1982P/2593/2012

NAV DEV NAGAR ST NO 9 NEAR YOG ASHRAM 40 
FT ROAD, I MCBZ 405656

22952 22964

7814369567MobileNo: 9463370900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEGHA GOEL MOHINDER PAL GARG

H.NO.13845 STREET NO 8  GANESHA BASTI 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

P/316/2001P/853/2011

H.NO.19346-A,GALI-4 BIBI WALA RD,BATHINDA

22953 22965

9855280900MobileNo: 9417399323MobileNo:

963/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER SINGH MOHIT JINDAL

# 19451 BIBI WALA ROAD STREET NO 1  
BATHINDA

P/5662/2018P/177/1968

443, KAMLA NEHRU COLONY, BATHINDA

22966 22978

9888458030MobileNo: 9465572227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER SINGH MOHIT JINDAL

H NO 39 W NO 12 STREET JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/2637/2025PH/6426/2019

H.NO 23 ST NO 13/13 MANNAT COLONY GURU 
GOBIND SINGH NAGAR BATHINDA

22967 22979

6280251447MobileNo: 7087378298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER SINGH SIDHU MOHIT MANISH SINGLA

H NO. 3237 ST NO. 4 COURT ROAD BATHINDA

P/2158/2012P/617/1975

V.KOT GURU P.O.SANGAT DISTT BATHINDA 
20605-25-B AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

22968 22980

9417020356MobileNo: 9988745398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT MOHIT SHARMA

# 21771 ST NO 2 SHIV MANDIR COLONY 
BATHINDA

PH/166/2023P/6615/2018

H NO 79 W NO 12 ADARSH NAGAR MANDI 
DABWALI

22969 22981

8199968888MobileNo: 8427900247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT ATTRI MOHIT SINGLA

# 2137 MILL ROAD BATHINDA

P/1523/2002P/763/2009

BACK SIDE SBOP GANESH COL MAUR MANDI

22970 22982

9915886734MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT BANSAL MOLLICK GARG

# 2 TAGORE NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/3936/2021P/2619/2008

# 16650 ST NO 11 BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

22971 22983

9888078988MobileNo: 9465473118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT DUDEJA MONIKA

# 7006 GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA BACK SIDE 
BUS STAND BATHINDA

PH/627/2024P/2116/2009

114 ST NO 13/5 NEW BANK COLONY NEAR GREEN 
PALACE BATHINDA

22972 22984

9653269033MobileNo: 7710532457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT GARG MONIKA

R/O AGGARSAIN COLONY NEAR RAILWAY 
PHATAK RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/770/2025PH/362/2024

# 12, NORTH ESTATE BATHINDA-151001

22973 22985

8196800204MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHIT GOYAL MONIKA

H.NO. 5417-001 ST.NO. 2/A, SHAKTI  VIHAR 
BATHINDA

PH/4514/2025P/1733/2009

H NO 104 WARD NO 5 SANGAT MANDI BATHINDA

22974 22986

9888388755MobileNo: 8699005220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT GOYAL MONIKA BHARDWAJ

NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL VPO RAMPURA 
TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

P/772-C-1/2005PH/1897/2025

HNO 4335 STREET NO-1 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

22975 22987

8559071594MobileNo: 9041100191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT GUPTA MONIKA GOYAL

# 5 MODEL TOWN PHASE-II BATHINDA

P/1676/2018P/472/2003

# 2087-B THE MALL BATHINDA

22976 22988

9988118867MobileNo: 9855600795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT JINDAL MONIKA RANI

# 20025 ST NO 12 JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/1343/1998P/1191/2013

H.NO.21402 ST NO 4 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

22977 22989

9888030748MobileNo: 9646762609MobileNo:

964/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA RANI MUSKAN

DES RAJ KAMRED WALI MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

PH/10122/2023PH/641/2024

# 32674 ST NO 2 PARAS RAM NAGAR NEAR 
SANDHU CEMENT STORE BATHINDA

22990 23002

9780801065MobileNo: 8708019842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU MUSKAN DHALLA

WADHWA STREET GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/7807/2023PH/1243/2024

FACTORY ROAD PIPAL WALI GALI RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA-151103

22991 23003

7626045041MobileNo: 9759600007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONUDEEP AGGARWAL MUSKAN KAUR

# 9558 MOHALLA BHULERIYAN WALA TEHSIL & 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/12960/2025P/1098/2007

H.NO.4 VEER COLONY BATHINDA

22992 23004

8054564000MobileNo: 8360561600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOTI RAM NAIB SINGH

VILLAGE JEON SINGH WALA TEHSIL TALWANDI 
SABO DISTT BATHINDA

P/3432/2017P/548/1962

DISTRICT COURT

22993 23005

MobileNo: 9417389385MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOUNTY NAJMA

# 30076 ST NO 1 GOPAL NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/674/2023PH/2366/2021

# 00903 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR ST NO 
13/10 BATHINDA

22994 23006

7009613213MobileNo: 9041731794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKAND LAL NAKUL BHARGAVA

# 4952 AFIM WALI GALI BATHINDA

P/3247/2010P/254/1968

193 U.E MODEL TOWN PHASE-1

22995 23007

9872026693MobileNo: 9216822212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NAKUL GARG

MODEL TOWN GALI NO 3 TALWANDI SABOO 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/199/2024P/1016/2006

H.NO.87-A,NEW GRAIN MKT,BATHINDA

22996 23008

9872018738MobileNo: 9569904700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NAKUL KUMAR

# 167 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

P/6477/2018P/2064/2009

H.NO.107 ST.4,JAWAHAR NGR,GONIANA MANDI

22997 23009

9463160061MobileNo: 9781124044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUKESH KUMAR NAMDEEP SINGH

VILLAGE GITJEWALA TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/2182/2025P/462/2012

H NO.31895,ST NO-4,PARTAP NAGAR , PARTAP 
NAGAR BATHINDA

22998 23010

9988350832MobileNo: 9501892708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKUL BANSAL NANCY MALHOTRA

# 3931-B, NEETA STREET NEAR MEHNA CHOWK 
BATHINDA

PH/594/2024PH/7877/2021

# 19642 AJIT ROAD STRRET NO 6 BATHINDA

22999 23011

8699293603MobileNo: 9653008796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR NAND LAL GARG

# B-1 CIVIL LINES OPP. ST. JOSEPHO CANVENT 
SCHOOL BATHINDA

P/448/1962P/1031/2011

H.NO. 54 VILL. PHOOS MANDI PO JASSI PAU WALI 
TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23000 23012

9780744766MobileNo: 9814096556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR NAPOLEON SINGH BRAR

H.NO.5 GALI NO-.4/A, JUJHAR 
S.NAGAR,BATHINDA

P/1582/2011PH/9749/2022

# 313 LIC NEAR GURUDWARA BATHINDA

23001 23013

9872276494MobileNo: 9779165627MobileNo:

965/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARDEV BANSAL NARINDER MOHAN

R/O C-6 CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

P/108/1973P/2539/1999

24942   BABADEEP SINGH GALI NO.2

23014 23026

MobileNo: 9417173434MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER PAL NARINDER PAUL SINGH

# 99 URBAN ESTATE MODEL TOWN III

P/49/1986P/4364/2010

# 1754 ST NO 4 B NAI BASTI BATHINDA BATHINDA

23015 23027

9815136331MobileNo: 9417017902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARINDER SINGH

VPO BHUCHO KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9487/2023P/1026/1991

# 1684 GALI NO 5/5 BABA FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23016 23028

9478003499MobileNo: 9888477350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NARINDERPAL SINGH SWAHG

# 2948 AJIT ROAD ST.NO. 24-B, BATHINDA

P/4679/2010P/136/2006

# 3580 STREET NO 1 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

23017 23029

9855236639MobileNo: 9872017543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NAROTAM KUMAR

H.NO.20003 ST NO 5/1 PUKHRAJ COLONY 
BATHINDA

P/170/1980P/662/2008

H NO 12934 PARJAPAT COLONY ST NO 2 
BATHINDA

23018 23030

9878108283MobileNo: 9814521920MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARESH KUMAR NARVEER SINGH

HNO-11605 MCB-Z-7 W NO-39 ST NO-10 BIR 
ROAD BATHINDA

PH/10630/2025P/2361/2016

GANESH NAGAR TEHSIL JALALABAD

23019 23031

9878970020MobileNo: 7696552276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NATHU SINGH

VILL YATRI PO MAUR TESHIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT BATHINDA

P/2570/2012P/3443/2017

# Z2/04165 ST NO 2 NEAR DASHMESH PUBLIC 
SCHOOL 100 FEET ROAD

23020 23032

9888841418MobileNo: 9915971277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARESH KUMAR NATISH KUMAR

MCB-Z-5-3800 STREET NO 5 NATIONAL COLONY 
BATHINDA

PH/263/2024PH/1887/2021

STREET NO. 1, DASHMESH NAGAR, GONIANA 
MANDI BATHINDA

23021 23033

7888760058MobileNo: 8557023940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR GARG NAVDEEP JOSHI

# 2031 ST NO 25 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/7477/2024P/1252/1999

H.NO. 13317 (2-4/05781) NAMDEV MARG 40' 
ROAD, BATHINDA

23022 23034

9815321004MobileNo: 8872293978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR GARG NAVDEEP KAUR

VPO GANGA, MATHANA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/5434/2025P/452/2008

H NO.71717 GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA

23023 23035

9356269353MobileNo: 9877152266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH

H.NO.12560 ST.NO.13 JUJHAR SINGH NGR 
BATHINDA

P/1129/2000P/1550/2011

VPO- AMARPURA URE GURTHARI,BTA

23024 23036

9646056186MobileNo: 9855026006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR NAVDEEP SINGH

#  7398 MOHALLA GURU NANAK PURA BATHINDA

P/1490/2000PH/2454/2022

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR STREET NO 2/2 
BATHINDA

23025 23037

9914784699MobileNo: 9501279799MobileNo:

966/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVGEET SINGH SIDHU

H.NO.22194 ST.11 DHOBIAND ROAD BTA

P/1942/2009P/5041/2017

VPO TEONA BATHINDA

23038 23050

9461152109MobileNo: 9041270228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVJINDER SINGH

H.NO.178 PHASE-III, MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

P/3963/2010PH/2155/2019

STREET NO 1 FARID NAGAR RAMPURA PHUL

23039 23051

9646271711MobileNo: 9815600122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVJOT KAUR

VPO JHANDUKE TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT 
MANSA

PH/869/2021PH/5904/2021

VPO MAISERKHANA DISTT BATHINDA

23040 23052

8968768090MobileNo: 9915751938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVJOT KAUR

VILLAGE TAHLA SAHIB ( RAJGARH KUBBE ) DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/4256/2022PH/6750/2021

# 15963 ST NO 1013A GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23041 23053

7307123966MobileNo: 7814308583MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVJOT KAUR

VILL KAKHANWALI NEAR LAMBI DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/9522/2022PH/9695/2022

VILL. KHATRAWAN TEHSIL KALANWALI DISTT. 
SIRSA

23042 23054

9467400302MobileNo: 8054686105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH NAVJOT KAUR

H NO 05332 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR ST NO 
10/22 BATHINDA

PH/3503/2024PH/13472/2025

VPO SARAWAN BODLA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

23043 23055

8198080030MobileNo: 7355960062MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH DHALIWAL Navjot Kaur

RAMPURA (RURAL) PATTI NATT, BATHINDA

PH/10933/2025P/183/2001

HNO.19892 , GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR, GALI 
NO.6 BATHINDA (PB)

23044 23056

9872105800MobileNo: 6239930556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN GOYAL NAVJOT KAUR

VILL SEMA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/13473/2025P/1696/2000

# 5 YUGJEET VILLA PHASE-II MODEL TOWN 
BATHINDA

23045 23057

9814159949MobileNo: 8360367471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVEEN KUMAR NAVJOT SINGH

#431-H,(22314)CIVIL STATION, NEAR GNP 
SCHOOL, BATH INDA

P/399/2000P/756/2008

H.NO.5353 WARD NO.13  MOHAN NAGAR LAMBI 
ROAD GIDDERBAHA

23046 23058

9781122322MobileNo: 9463755580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NAVJOT SINGH

MCB-Z2-8427(21398) STREET NO 4, POWER 
HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

PH/1342/2025P/2460/2011

MCB-26-12362 ST NO. 20 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23047 23059

9464482454MobileNo: 9876702858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN SINGLA NAVJOT SINGH KHIPAL

# B-766 ST NO 6 GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA

PH/8704/2023P/1089/2003

H.NO.26 ST-1 NEW SHAKTI NGR.BATHINDA

23048 23060

9814250660MobileNo: 7814124001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN SINGLA NAVJOT SINGH SIDHU

H NO 28878 OPP BSNL TOWN SAS NAGAR 
PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

P/830/2011P/4217/2017

# 3434 STREET CALUTTA AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

23049 23061

9888357120MobileNo: 9041440002MobileNo:

967/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVKARAN SINGH SIDHU NAVSANGEET SINGH

H NO 2220 STREET NO 216 ADARSH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/4337/2022PH/378/2023

4-A CIVIL LINE BATHINDA

23062 23074

9781533860MobileNo: 9815595217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVKIRANJOT KAUR NAVTEJ SINGH

# 1125 MODEL TOWN, PHASE-III, BATHINDA

P/2406/2016PH/7041/2023

# Z6-05938 PARTAP NAGAR STREET NO 30/1 
BATHINDA

23063 23075

8195839470MobileNo: 8872400883MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KATARIA NEELAM

PH/7057/2024P/400/2008

H NO 82 NORTH ESTATE BATHINDA

23064 23076

9814558205MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KAUR NEELAM RANI

H.NO.5318,ST-6 MALVIA NAGAR,BATHINDA

P/1081/2009P/421/2016

# 20192,ST.NO.18,GURUTEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23065 23077

MobileNo: 9815175534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KAUR NEELAM RANI

H NO MCB Z-6- 04779 SAS NAGAR BATHINDA

P/3860/2016PH/6591/2019

H.NO.27193 STREET NO 1 AMARPURA BASTI 
NARWANA ROAD BATHINDA

23066 23078

9041611484MobileNo: 7696288514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR

ST NO 2 DASHMESH NAGAR MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/450/2023P/2486/1999

H.NO.32758 ST.3 PARAS RAM NGR,BATHINDA

23067 23079

9041600302MobileNo: 9888023388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KUMARI NEERU AGGARWAL

3820  GHAS  MANDI FAZILKA

P/781/2000P/2381/1999

H.NO. 6731 NEAR PURANA THANA BATHINDA

23068 23080

9464585904MobileNo: 9417409193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET SINGH NEETU

H.NO.31882 ST.NO. 4 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2860/2007P/1646/2017

VPO GOBINDPURA BATHINDA

23069 23081

9056801000MobileNo: 9815650801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNOOR SINGH GILL NEHA RANI

VPO KOTBAKHTU TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/10579/2025PH/3812/2023

# 22170/A ST NO 12/2 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

23070 23082

9592688818MobileNo: 6280602165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVPREET SINGH NEHMAT BAJWA

H NO 22680/B ST NO 04 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

P/3768/2017P/2477/2008

H NO 21880 NR SHIV MANDIR ST NO 5  
DHOBIANA ROAD BATHINDA

23071 23083

9988302040MobileNo: 7045100005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVREET KAUR NIDHI ANAND

# 1860 BHAGAT SINGH MARKET ST ARYA SAMAJ 
CHOWK BATHINDA

P/629/2002P/1798/2011

VPO DOD TEHSIL JAITO DISTT FARIDKOT

23072 23084

9417433800MobileNo: 9872332633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVREET SIDHU NIDHI SINGLA

# 6/240, MONGLA STREET MAUR MANDI DISTT. 
BATHINDA-151509

PH/1852/2024PH/8223/2023

# 6242 SIRKI BAZAAR NEAR RAJ DAIRY BATHINDA

23073 23085

9478251987MobileNo: 7743080439MobileNo:

968/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIDHI THAKUR SINGH Nisha

# 15890 ST NO 6 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/12120/2025PH/3258/2024

H NO 13451 STREET NO 8 GANESH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23086 23098

8054443347MobileNo: 7986916967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL NISHA KALRA

GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA KARKARE WALI 
GALI RAMPURA PHUL, BATHINDA

P/2054/2013PH/7885/2024

BEBTA BAD WARD NO 10 GIDDARBAHA 
IDDERBAHA MUKTSAR

23087 23099

8360253668MobileNo: 8699906584MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KUMAR NISHA RANI

H.NO.28833, ST. NO. 2-D PARTAP NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/480/2010PH/6811/2023

RADHEY SHYAM WALI GALI NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
GONIANA MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

23088 23100

9803756763MobileNo: 9217539999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL SINGLA NISHANT MEHTA

H.NO. 840, SHAKTI NAGAR BEHIND S.S.S. GIRLS 
COLLEGE BATHINDA

P/176/2010PH/2532/2021

# 1505 ST NO 2 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

23089 23101

9464249030MobileNo: 9464796961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL SINGLA NISHU BANSAL

FIRST LANE MAHRAJA AGGARSAIN NAGAR AMRIK 
SINGH ROAD, BATHINDA

PH/2645/2022PH/8488/2022

W NO 14 KANIYA PATHSHALA WALI GALI 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23090 23102

7696100513MobileNo: 9779159655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIMISH VERMA NISHU RANI

BACKSIDE RAMBAG GALI NO 3 GURU KI NAGRI 
BARNALA

PH/11220/2025PH/2474/2022

# 868 ST NO 5 SHAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

23091 23103

7009211385MobileNo: 7009797244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIPUN NITESH JAIN

VARDHMAN CLOTH HOUSE BANK BAZAR RAMAN

P/3710/2014P/3873/2010

DR MOHINDER SINGH STREET GONIANA MANDI, 
BATHINDA

23092 23104

9914402300MobileNo: 9417075115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIPUN BANSAL NITIKA RAWAL

# 7525 QILA ROAD BATHINDA-151001

PH/1908/2024P/3546/2010

# 13489, GALI NO. 7, BAND GALI NEAR RED CROSS 
BAL BHAWAN GANESHA BASTI, BATHINDA

23093 23105

9888800655MobileNo: 9781950075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nirbhai Singh NITIN GOYAL

VILLAGE  RAMPURA PHUL ADJOINING 
GOVT.SEC.SCHOOL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/5012/2025PH/11846/2025

H NO 23343 MATI DASS NAGAR BATHINDA

23094 23106

9914899330MobileNo: 9888504082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nirlaip Kaur NITIN KUMAR

H.NO. 155, ATMA SINGH BIR ROAD BATHINDA-
151001

PH/3494/2025PH/11416/2025

VILL JHANDUKE DISTT MANSA

23095 23107

6284193521MobileNo: 9915790155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIRMAL SINGH NITISH RAI JAIN

# 4736 ST NO 3 NAI BASTI NR KUNDAN LAL JAIN 
TRUST BATHINDA

P/2470/2014P/37/2009

H.NO. 11938 GALI NO. 2 WORD NO. 32 PARTAP 
DHILLON BASTI NARAINA ROAD BATHINDA

23096 23108

9815254838MobileNo: 9464662445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRMAL SINGH NOOPUR MITTAL

H.NO. 19208, ST.NO. 7, GTB  OPP. DAV COLLEGE 
BATHINDA

PH/6043/2019PH/7520/2024

# 546, PATTI KARAM CHAND, MAHARAJ DISTT 
BATHINDA

23097 23109

6280362825MobileNo: 9780665361MobileNo:

969/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOOR PINDER KAUR PANKAJ ARORA @ KRISHAN LAL

360, MODEL TOWN, PHASE-1, BATHINDA

P/69/1982P/561/2005

# 22700 BHAGU ROAD, BATHINDA

23110 23122

9780027656MobileNo: 9417039600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NOVEPREET KAUR PANKAJ BANSAL

FIRSTLANE MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN NAGAR 
AMRIK SINGH ROAD,BATHINDA

P/1061/2006P/2396/2017

GURU RAM DASS MARG MANSA

23111 23123

7355889943MobileNo: 9888127319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NYAMAT SEKHON PANKAJ BERI

STREET NO.3,LAST CHOWK SUNDER 
NAGRI,ABOHAR

P/987/2000PH/1120/2023

# 157 HOUSEFED COLONY, BATHINDA

23112 23124

9501821058MobileNo: 9872626393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PANKAJ GOEL

H.NO.665 MODEL TOWN PHASE 1 BATHINDA

P/1648/2007P/399/1982

# 52 GREEN AVENUE OPP ROSE GARDEN, 
BATHINDA

23113 23125

9463823287MobileNo: 9988511777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH PANKAJ GUPTA

H.NO. 21614, STREET NO. 7, POWER HOUSE 
ROAD, BATHINDA

P/3969/2010P/428/2009

MCBZI00635,BCL RD.HAZI RATTAN,BATHINDA

23114 23126

9417121962MobileNo: 9988139635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH GUPTA PANKAJ JAIN

MIG 671 BHAGU RD NR PUDA OFFICE BATHINDA

P/2560/2009PH/1398/2024

# 17436 STREET NO. 1, MANOCHA COLONY 
BATHINDA

23115 23127

9779585507MobileNo: 9878828140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKAR PANKAJ KUMAR

# 16568 STREET NO- 5 SARABHA NAGAR BHATI 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/1004/2007PH/6792/2023

WARD NO. 15 NEAR SWAMI DAYANAND SCHOOL 
MANDI DABWALI DISTT.SIRSA

23116 23128

8059862423MobileNo: 9872448354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKARPREET SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR

H.NO.227,VEER COLONY  AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/810/2013PH/3620/2021

H NO 15329 DHILLON NAGAR JOGA NAND ROAD 
BATHINDA

23117 23129

9915670799MobileNo: 9872166687MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAHULDEEP SINGH PANKAJ MITTAL

H.NO. 22009/B ST.NO.12/1,PAWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/3009/2012PH/516/2025

#413, URBAN ESTATE, NEAR BDA COMPLEX 
PHASE I BATHINDA

23118 23130

6284199184MobileNo: 9041793272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PALLAVI PANKAJ SHARMA

H.NO. 72, WARD NO. 3 RAMAN MANDI DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/4171/2025PH/4390/2020

# 65, GREEN AVENUE COLONY OPP. ROSE 
GARDEN BATHINDA

23119 23131

9464981224MobileNo: 9878298731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PALLAVI RANI PANKAJ SONI

H.NO.99 SHAKTI VIHAR ST NO 3 PHASE IV NEAR 
GREEN PALACE BATHINDA

P/3164/1999PH/8416/2023

GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR STREET NO 10/23 
BATHINDA

23120 23132

9878204871MobileNo: 9056304050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PALMINDER KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH

# 2 GALI NO 2 FARID NAGAR RAMPURA PHUL

P/80/1979PH/4932/2024

VILL SIRYE WALA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23121 23133

9872518374MobileNo: 9872266067MobileNo:

970/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP KAUR

VPO ABUL KHURANA KINGRA ROAD MUKTSAR

PH/5250/2024P/23/1998

# 1007 PHASE-III MODEL TOWN  BATHINDA

23134 23146

9988205522MobileNo: 6280428122MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR

H.NO.175 PARAS RAM 
NAGAR,ST.NO.3,R,GURUKUL ROAD BATHINDA

P/65/2000P/1711/2000

BADANA HOUSE ST NO 5 Z-7/9801 DHATTA RAM 
COLONY BATHINDA

23135 23147

9855063907MobileNo: 9417067725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR

# 135 NORTH ESTATE BARNALA BY PASS ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/1437/2004PH/5138/2021

# 5399 AKAL GARH BATHINDA

23136 23148

9464700011MobileNo: 9888080781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARDEEP KUMAR

M/S BITTU OIL STORE, NEAR BUS STAND OLD GAS 
AGENCY ROAD, RAMPURA PHUL,

P/3653/2010PH/169/2022

H.NO.16673 GALI NO. 6/1 BASANT VIHAR 
BATHINDA

23137 23149

9779585868MobileNo: 9417754775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMPREET SINGH SIDHU PARDEEP KUMAR BANSAL

# 14059 ST NO 9 GANESH NAGAR BATHINDA

P/400/1985P/2836/2012

H NO. 16934 ST NO. 1 BASANT VIHAR AGGARWAL 
COLONY BATHINDA

23138 23150

9324700001MobileNo: 8427975870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMVEER SINGH KHAROR PARDEEP SINGH

HOUSE NO. 70, VPO KHIWA KHURD, TEHSIL & 
DISTRICT MANSA, PUNJAB 151504

PH/4320/2019PH/4822/2023

VPO JHUMBA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23139 23151

7307984747MobileNo: 9876441001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMVIR KAUR PARGAT SINGH

VPO-GIANA TEH-TALWANDI SABOO

P/339/2007PH/4333/2019

VPO BHAGOWAL TEHSIL BATALA DISTT 
GURDASPUR

23140 23152

7087857467MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMVIR SINGH PARGAT SINGH

# 139 WARD NO. 1, ST NO. 2, GURU NANAK DEV 
NAGAR, BHUCHO MANDI, BATHINDA

P/2762/2018P/117/2010

H.NO.73,KAMLA NEHRU COL,BATHINDA

23141 23153

9653900039MobileNo: 9041145145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS GARG PARICHEY JINDAL

H NO-06938 ST NO 8/4 GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/179/2023PH/3062/2019

# 354 MADHOK PURA NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
BATHINDA

23142 23154

9888740406MobileNo: 8699431916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARAS GOYAL PARMDEEP SINGH

H.NO. 89/133 GURU NANAK COLONY NEAR OLD 
POWAR HOUSE RAMPURA PHUL

P/346/2004PH/1305/2022

# 4886 STREET NO 4 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

23143 23155

9041263026MobileNo: 9815087723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS SHARMA PARMINDER KAUR

VPO-CHAK ATTAR SINGH WALA,BATHINDA

P/609/2009PH/2287/2021

VPO GEHRI DEVI NAGAR BATHINDA

23144 23156

9155363000MobileNo: 7307529990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP BANSAL PARMINDER KAUR

# 6121 GANGA RAM WALI GALI NEAR PURANA 
THANA BATHINDA

P/4990/2017P/2543/2008

H NO 107 VEER COLONY BATHINDA

23145 23157

9872920400MobileNo: 9855897786MobileNo:

971/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Parminder Kaur PARNEESH GARG

# 19433-B, BIBI WALA ROAD NEAR PIONEER 
HOSPITAL, BATHINDA

PH/2297/2024PH/7569/2025

VPO JEEDA DISTT BATHINDA

23158 23170

8054746984MobileNo: 9463104291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER PAL SINGH PARNEET KAUR

MCBZ-0252 ST.NO-7 SHRI GURU NANAK NAGAR 
MULTANIA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/5067/2025PH/6790/2021

H.NO.217 MODEL TOWN-1 BATHINDA

23159 23171

9815044062MobileNo: 7009882797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARNEET SHARMA

# 3345 AMRIK SINGH ROAD ST NO 2 BATHINDA

PH/9973/2021P/1235/2010

# 20025 ST NO-12 JHUJJAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23160 23172

9971900107MobileNo: 8360972509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARNEET SINGH

VPO FATEHGARH NOUABAD TEHSIL TALWANDI 
SABO BATHINDA

PH/10706/2025P/3998/2016

VILL DOOMWALI TEHSIL SANGAT BATHINDA

23161 23173

9781000034MobileNo: 8195937217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARNINDER SINGH

VPO GATWALI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA-151302

PH/2237/2024P/3447/2017

# 17819 BIBI WALA ROAD NEAR 100 FEET CHOWK 
BATHINDA

23162 23174

7589200017MobileNo: 6280999272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH PARSHANT

# 157 MODEL TOWN PHASE 4 BATHINDA

P/188/2018PH/4718/2021

VILL BUGGARAN PO JETAUKE TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

23163 23175

7340933207MobileNo: 9317707700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH BRAR PARSHOTAM DASS GOYAL

5087/6,NAI BASTI

P/12/1965P/1611/2017

VPO JAKHARWALA TEHSIL JAITU

23164 23176

9877300070MobileNo: 9356202256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMINDER SINGH GREWAL PARSHOTAM DASS GUPTA

# 20464 ST NO 11 BIBI WALI ROAD BATHINDA

P/65/1978P/1439/1995

# 2593 MEHNA MOHALLA CO SUCHA SINGH 
STREET COURT ROAD BATHINDA

23165 23177

9417462664MobileNo: 9988522116MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMJIT KAUR GILL PARSHOTAM KUMAR

H.NO. 661-A AMRIK SINGH ROAD OPP URANG 
CINEMA BATHINDA

P/694/1976PH/9634/2022

# 22630 NEAR STREET NO. 13, BHAGU ROAD 
BATHINDA

23166 23178

8146053500MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARMJIT SHARMA PARSHTOM LAL

H.NO.245, BHARAT NAGAR, BATHINDA

P/968/1999P/426/2012

V.P.O. JANGIANA  TEH TAPA DISTT BARNALA

23167 23179

9417495606MobileNo: 9417079679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD GARG PARTAP SINGH

# 6746 MOHALLA KHATIKAN WALA NEAR 
PURANA THANA BATHINDA

PH/7617/2022P/4214/2017

H.NO.1932 (5864) GANDHI STREET ARYA SAMAJ 
CHOWK BATHINDA

23168 23180

9855149692MobileNo: 9988515131MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMPREET SINGH PARTEEK GARG

H.NO.6640,COURT ROAD NEAR BUS 
STAND,BATHINDA

P/2099/2009PH/9297/2022

VPO KANGAR TEHSIL PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

23169 23181

9464459421MobileNo: 9888671677MobileNo:

972/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Parush PAWAN KUMAR

H.NO.6318 W.NO.10 NR.RLY 
STATION,GIDDERBAHA

P/470/2009PH/11728/2025

H.NO. 30248 STREET NO 2 PARAS RAM NAGAR  
BATHINDA

23182 23194

8699337440MobileNo: 9803903553MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KAUR PAWAN KUMAR

H NO 69 VILL CHAND BHAN DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/6081/2023P/377/2013

VPO KOTLY SABO TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23183 23195

9463558243MobileNo: 7986710526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWANDEEP KAUR

VPO SARAWAN TEHSIL JAITU DISTT. FARIDKOT

PH/9050/2023P/427/1997

# C-13, CIVIL LINES, BATHINDA

23184 23196

9815122252MobileNo: 9056371002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWANJOT SINGH

# 28080 MULTANIA ROAD NEAR POLICE COLONY 
BATHINDA

PH/836/2022P/1900/2018

H NO.27667, ST NO. 21, LAL SINGH BASTI 
BATHINDA

23185 23197

9569534634MobileNo: 9988864621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA PAWANPREET KAUR

VPO CHAUKE TEHSIL MAUR DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7858/2023P/179/1993

# 18086, STREET NO.-3, OPP DURGA MANDIR 
WALI GALI, BIBI WALI ROA

23186 23198

9876049501MobileNo: 8699721674MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVESH KUMAR BANSAL PAWELPREET KAUR

# 371 VILL. BURJ TEHSIL MAUR MANDI DISTT. 
BATHINDA-151509

PH/3549/2023P/573/1991

H.NO. 21822, SHIV MANDIR STREET POWER 
HOUSE ROAD, BATHINDA

23187 23199

9417357005MobileNo: 9988224244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVINDER KAUR KHOSA PEEYUSH SHARMA

H NO 3689 NAI BASTI GALI NO 1 BATHINDA

PH/3923/2025PH/3086/2023

H.NO.21422 ST NO 4 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

23188 23200

8699457250MobileNo: 9056174452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER KAUR PINKI RANI

NEW MARKET JAITU DISTT. FARIDKOT

PH/2937/2025PH/4644/2019

H.NO. 370, DHOBIANA BASTI BATHINDA

23189 23201

8872700575MobileNo: 7355313877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER SINGH PINKY

STREE NO. 8, NEAR SHANTI DEVI HOSPITAL 
DHILLON COLONY, PARAB RAM NAGAR, 
BATHINDA

PH/7670/2024P/3061/2008

H NO 7860 NR SIRKI BAZAR BATHINDA

23190 23202

9463020008MobileNo: 7357396691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Pavittar Punit Singh PIRATPAL SINGH

V KOT GURU PO SANGAT MANDI BATHINDA

P/1344/1999PH/11426/2025

HNO- 20377 ST NO 30 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

23191 23203

9883000023MobileNo: 9417064857MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PIUSH

H NO 69 ST NO 4A PANCHWATI NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/3837/2025P/624/1977

97/A GRAIN MARKET

23192 23204

MobileNo: 8195910058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PIYUSH JAIN

# 2577-F SUCHA SINGH STREET BEHIND BANK OF 
BARODA BATHINDA

PH/3368/2025P/155/1989

STREET GOBIND PARDHAWALI GONIANA MANDI 
BATHINDA

23193 23205

9417101959MobileNo: 6283008425MobileNo:

973/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA PRABHLEEN KAUR

# 26726 AWARPURA BASTI STREET NO. 4 
BATHINDA

PH/6789/2023P/3685/2010

949/5 LUXMI STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

23206 23218

8146789146MobileNo: 9814248475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA DHINGRA PRADEEP KUMAR JINDAL

SHOP NO.3 W.NO.6,MAUR 
MANDI,NR.GAUSHALLA

P/698/1983P/1707/2018

# 5036, AJJIM WALI GALI SIRKI BAZAR BATHINDA

23207 23219

9988230400MobileNo: 9417167070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA KAUR PRAGTI BHATIA

# 766 PHASE-3 MODELTOWN BATHINDA

PH/6312/2021PH/3684/2024

VPO GURUSAR TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT. SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

23208 23220

8699142141MobileNo: 8288898395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI PRAGUN GOYAL

H.NO. 199, INRVANA ESTATE, BATHINDA

PH/4402/2025PH/456/2025

NEAR RAILWAY STATION FCI JUMIYN BACK SIDE 
W NO 11 BUDHLADA DISTT MANSA

23209 23221

7973438792MobileNo: 9642055000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJAN SINGLA PRANAV GUPTA

H.NO.4702, FIRST FLOOR, HOSPITAL BAZAR

P/1314/2006PH/4088/2019

M/S S.V. TRADERS SHOP NO. 124 GRAIN MARKET 
MOUR MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

23210 23222

9041023965MobileNo: 9417254726MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM PRATIBHA

# D-9 COURT COMPLEX CHAUTALA ROAD MANDI 
DABWALI DISTT. SIRSA

PH/6693/2023P/519/2005

# 16678 ST NO 7/11 BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

23211 23223

9463567900MobileNo: 7988705766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM MAKKAR PRATTY SINGH

VPO JALALANA TEHSIL KALANWALI SIRSA

PH/10534/2025PH/13265/2025

STREET NO 3 LAST CHOWK SUNDER NAGRI 
ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

23212 23224

9855526393MobileNo: 8814048426MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM MISHRA PREETI

# AMRIK SINGH ROAD CALCUTTA STREET 
BATHINDA

PH/1764/2021P/168/2008

# 28814 SAS NAGAR BATHINDA BATHINDA

23213 23225

9988264460MobileNo: 8195827901MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM RANI PREETINDER KAUR

# 2511, STREET NO. 4, BACHAN COLONY 
BATHINDA

P/4215/2017P/2865/2011

HNO. 144, PHASE-8 MODLE TOWN BATHINDA

23214 23226

9781615656MobileNo: 9828163179MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABH SIMRAN SINGH PREM CHAND

VILL. VIRK KHURD DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3569/2023PH/269/2024

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR STREET NO 9/2 
BATHINDA

23215 23227

6283819609MobileNo: 9463032534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRABHDIAL SINGH PREM GOYAL

H.NO. 14139, GALI NO. 5 GANESH NAGAR, 
BATHINDA

P/2048/2005P/811/2009

VPO DIALPURA MIRZA TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL

23216 23228

9815262856MobileNo: 9872865018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH PREM KUMAR GUPTA

#16555-A, ST NO. 5/2, SARABHA NAGAR BHATH 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/146/1975PH/1091/2022

VILL CHAK PEERA SINGH WALA DISTT BATHINDA

23217 23229

8968638887MobileNo: 9417130837MobileNo:

974/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM PAUL MAHESHWARI PRIYA MITTAL

H.NO. 58, WARD NO. 5, RAMAN MANDI 
RAHSARA, BATHINDA

PH/4565/2024P/152/1978

H.NO. 679 SHAKTI NAGAR STREET NO. 2 
BATHINDA

23230 23242

9417037614MobileNo: 8728947188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE GARG PRIYANKA

GOHIANA ROAD LAKE NO.3, GURU NANAK 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/6707/2024PH/1392/2024

# 15979-E, ST.NO. 8, GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA-151001

23231 23243

8847299339MobileNo: 9524490008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE JINDAL PRIYANKA

SANJAY NAGAR ST NO-1 HNO 12447 BATHINDA

PH/742/2025P/240/2018

# 71/A NEAR RAILWAY STATION MAUR MANDI 
BATHINDA

23232 23244

9569549287MobileNo: 9888426061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE JINDAL PRIYANKA AGGARWAL

H.NO.20941/5 ST NO.11/1,AJIT ROAD,BATHINDA

P/2931/2013PH/8313/2021

# 16853 ST NO 3 BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

23233 23245

9646313500MobileNo: 9888031822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE KUMAR PRIYANKA GOYAL

H.NO.19441 ST.2 BIBI WALA RD,BATHINDA

P/2766/2009PH/8415/2023

# 1749 NEAR STATE BANK OF PATIALA W NO 6 
MAUR MANDI BATHINDA

23234 23246

9317424000MobileNo: 9780037390MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCE SONI PRIYANKA JINDAL

MCB-Z4- 05159 ST NO 1 SARABHA NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/1174/2021P/5343/2018

H.NO. 3418 NAI BASTI ARYA NAGAR GALI NO2 
BATHINDA

23235 23247

9988489000MobileNo: 9781484247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRINCI PRIYANKA RANI

H.NO. 1529GONIANA ROAD ST.NO. 1 MUKTSAR

PH/5283/2024PH/7205/2022

# 2670 NEAR NEW BUS STAND BANGALI SWEET 
HOUSE WALI GALI NO. 1 BATHINDA

23236 23248

7888834266MobileNo: 8054750092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITAM KAUR PRIYANKA SHARMA

MCB-Z-6-06785 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/1182/2023PH/6779/2023

# B-136, NFL TOWNSHIP BATHINDA-151003

23237 23249

8360909952MobileNo: 9988347767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRITAM SINGH PRIYANKA SHARMA

GURU NANAK PURA MOHOLLA RAMPURA 
BATHINDA

PH/5375/2024P/1546/2009

R/O 608-B, SHUSHANT CITY-2 BATHINDA

23238 23250

9417940525MobileNo: 6239570451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITPAL SINGH PRIYANKA YADAV

# 33547 PARTAP NAGAR ST NO 19 CHEHARATA 
AMRITSAR

P/1188/2014P/2159/2016

VILL GANGU PO NATHANA BATHINDA

23239 23251

9478780600MobileNo: 6284382015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRITPAL SINGH PULKIT BANSAL

H.NO- 158, WARD NO 13. BHUCHO MANDI 
BATHINDA PB

PH/985/2025PH/2577/2022

# 22625 ST.NO. 13, BHAGU ROAD, BATHINDA

23240 23252

9417171443MobileNo: 9646040105MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA PUNEET DHANDA

DHANI EX SARPANCH MAHEL SINGH ALAMGARH 
ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

PH/3581/2024PH/3199/2024

WARD NO. 5 MAUR MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA-
151509

23241 23253

8054109010MobileNo: 9501517044MobileNo:

975/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET GARG PUSHWINDER RANDHAWA

H.NO.16950 AGGARWAL COLONY BATHINDA

P/27/2003P/1833/2018

H NO. 5434 STREE NO 2B SHAKTI VIHAR PHASE-IV 
BATHINDA

23254 23266

8427373100MobileNo: 9878181072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET KUMAR RACHNA KAUR

VILL.BLAHAR VINJU,GONIANA MANDI, BATHINDA

P/3862/2015P/1979/2009

CHAIRMAN COLONY BHAGTA BHAI KA DISTT 
BATHINDA

23255 23267

9815010862MobileNo: 9569024900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET SEKHON RADHIKA DIXIT GOYAL

RADHA KRISHAN HOSPITAL, JYOTI NAGAR 
KURUKSHETRA-136118

PH/6202/2024P/3113/2008

GURNAM COLD STORE OPPOSITE PUKHRAJ 
CINEMA BATHINDA

23256 23268

9814444898MobileNo: 8222001195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEETPAL SINGH SIDHU RAGHAV ARORA

# 360 MODEL TOWN PHASE-I BATHINDA

P/3149/2015PH/9087/2021

VPO BALLUANA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23257 23269

7986239614MobileNo: 9780000360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURAN SINGH RAGHAV JINDAL

GURUDWARA STREET GONIANA MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/104/2023P/432/2013

GALI NO 5 60 FEET ROAD BABA FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23258 23270

9216222332MobileNo: 9888821662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURENDU GARG RAGHAV SINGLA

ROMANA STREET NEAR SARASWATI SCHOOL 
JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/2146/2023PH/5347/2023

# 21-22 ROYAL ESTATE COLONY RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

23259 23271

7009536368MobileNo: 7973652637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PURSHOTAM KUMAR BANSAL RAGHBIR SINGH

VPO BEHNIWAL TEHSIL & DISTT MANSA

P/764/2009PH/6955/2022

# 16800 ST NO 5/1 BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

23260 23272

9988400737MobileNo: 9815032031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPA RAGHUVIR SINGH

W.NO.11,NEAR NATHA WALA KHOO,GIDDERBAHA

P/2509/2011PH/7183/2023

VPO DARIYAPUR TEHSIL TOSHAM DISTT. BHIWANI

23261 23273

8595327065MobileNo: 9814293203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPDEEP SINGH RAGHVIR SINGH

VPO-JAJAI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO

P/330/2010P/814/2016

VILL. CHAK KESSAR SINGH WALA P.O. KATHLI 
ABLU GIDDERBAHA

23262 23274

8591630016MobileNo: 9646718085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPDEEP SINGH RAHUL GARG

# 22548 ST NO 18 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

P/191/2017PH/911/2019

# 262 URBAN ESTATE PHASE-II BATHINDA

23263 23275

7696110007MobileNo: 9569839376MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPINDER KUMAR RAHUL GARG

# 12 NORTH ESTATE BATHINDA-151001

PH/388/2024P/1484/2000

#  21330,  ST. NO. 1 POWER HOUSE  ROAD

23264 23276

MobileNo: 8196900204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUSHPINDER SINGH RAHUL GUPTA

VPO-JHUMBU DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/2539/2010PH/2775/2024

# 22205 STREET NO. 13, DHOBIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA-151001

23265 23277

8699634088MobileNo: 9501645494MobileNo:

976/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KANSAL RAJA

NEETA STREEET MEHNA CHOWK BATHINDA

PH/180/2022PH/12841/2025

# 1469 PHASE-4 GREEN CITY BATHINDA

23278 23290

9803671028MobileNo: 7719760846MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Rahul Kumar RAJAN GARG

# 392 MODEL TOWN PHASE I BATHINDA

P/502/1995PH/11700/2025

KANGAR BATHINDA

23279 23291

8427341650MobileNo: 9815175811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SHARMA RAJAN JAIN

# 2676, COURT ROAD NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
BATHINDA

P/844/2005PH/1600/2021

# 606 MODEL TOWN PHASE-III U.E BATHINDA

23280 23292

9872617051MobileNo: 9814305719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ BHUPINDER SINGH RAJAN SHARMA

H.NO. 555 SUSHANT CITY II JASSI CHOWK MANSA 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/979/1990P/396/1974

# 22249 SANT NAGARBATHINDA

23281 23293

9815860104MobileNo: 9041400914MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ BINDER SINGH RAJAN SINGLA

NEAR TINKONI,  NAMDEV MARG GONIANA ROAD

P/1398/2000P/974/1999

# 23295 ST NO 18  BHAI MATTI DASS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23282 23294

9814896987MobileNo: 9417405204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ DEVINDER SINGH RAJAT BAGHLA

H NO 223 PEERKHANNA ROAD RAMAN MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1052/2022P/560/1987

VILL UDDAT BHAGAT RAM P.O. KOT DHARMU 
DISTT. MANSA

23283 23295

MobileNo: 6239590879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJAT SONI

H.NO. 75 GANPATI ENCLAVE BATHINDA

PH/6231/2022P/1063/1982

H NO 3943-, NEETA ST

23284 23296

MobileNo: 7902000048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJ KUMAR Rajbhinder Singh

VPO PAKKA KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

PH/11287/2025P/2734/2008

HNO 31245 ST NO 10/3 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23285 23297

9872955243MobileNo: 9877601850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJBINDER KAUR

H.NO. MCB2500922 ST.N. 13/11, GURU GOBIND 
SINGH NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/8806/2023P/2279/2010

H.NO.254 CHOUDHARY NARATA RAM 
STREET,JAITU

23286 23298

9417622121MobileNo: 8847557447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR GOYAL RAJBIR SINGH DHILLON

H.NO. 21729 POWER HOUSE ROAD GROWN 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/348/2002P/1595/2001

DR. MOHINDER SINGH STREET GONIANA MANDI 
TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23287 23299

9417139100MobileNo: 9855577777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA RAJBRINDER SINGH

VPO KOTSHAMIR TALWANDI ROAD BATHINDA

PH/1474/2021P/1729/2009

H.NO.3239-B,COURT ROAD,BATHINDA

23288 23300

9988633939MobileNo: 9877248163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMARI RAJDEEP

H.NO. 199 NIRVANA ESTATE BATHINDA

P/1294/1999P/4207/2017

H.NO. 6233 NEAR HANUMAN CHOWK BATHINDA

23289 23301

9465035376MobileNo: 9814011402MobileNo:

977/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP KAUR RAJINDER BHUKAL

13834, GANESHA NAGAR, BATHINDA

P/22/1998PH/10535/2025

VPO. KUTTIWAL KALAN, TEH. TALWANI SABO, 
DISTT. BATHINDA

23302 23314

7696655148MobileNo: 9855747804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH RAJINDER KAUR

VILL- SANGAT KALAN PO- SANGAT MANDI 
BATHINDA

P/1850/2010P/1771/2011

VPO LALEANA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

23303 23315

9463335545MobileNo: 9465571205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH RAJINDER KAUR

VPO KOTRA KAURA TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4347/2024P/2702/2012

VILL. BHAGWANPURA PO. SHEIKHPURA TEHSIL 
TALWANDI SABO DISTT. BATHINDA

23304 23316

9465257075MobileNo: 7889284832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH RAJINDER KUMAR

295  SIRSA STREET JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

P/455/1982P/2677/2017

VPO KOTHE LAL SINGH WALA BATHINDA

23305 23317

9646154400MobileNo: 9417238722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJDEEP SINGH SIDHU RAJINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 16697-K ST NO. 7 BASANT VIHAR 
BATHINDA

P/616/1990PH/6446/2023

# 21898 ST NO 4 DHOBIANA ROAD BATHINDA

23306 23318

7626827245MobileNo: 9417023699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH CHANDER RAJINDER KUMAR

# 1412 SIRKI BAZAR COMMISTRA WALI GALI 
NEEM WALA CHOWK

P/2278/2016P/299/1987

21891 POWER HOUSE NEAR SHIV MANDIR

23307 23319

9814064340MobileNo: 9915908007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR

# 1999 ST NO 1 BALAJI NAGAR GIDDERBAHA 
MUKTSAR

P/4002/2017P/661/1977

H.NO.21310/9-B, AJIT ROAD, BATHINDA

23308 23320

9217986080MobileNo: 9464255011MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR

WARD NO.15, ROOP NAGAR GIDDERBAHA

PH/6191/2019P/1292/2003

H.NO.13845 GALI-8 GANESHA BASTI,BATHINDA

23309 23321

9872183125MobileNo: 9877366263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR

# 7064/10220 GURUNANAK PURA BATHINDA

PH/498/2021P/2120/2007

H.NO.29051 ST NO-1 JANTA NAGAR BATHINDA

23310 23322

9988020938MobileNo: 7814101400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER PAL GUPTA

KALAN NIWAS WATER WORKS AREA MANDI 
KILWALIAN

P/298/1976P/3657/2014

#C-16924 ST NO 7B AGGARWAL COLONY NEAR 
KESHAV PARK

23311 23323

9463335384MobileNo: 9872707128MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAJINDER PARSHAD

# 41 ST NO 10/13 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/1619/2005PH/242/2022

# 32755 ST NO 3 NEAR SANDHU CEMENT STORE 
PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

23312 23324

9914494465MobileNo: 9888008214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR BANSAL RAJINDER PAUL SINGH

AJIT ROAD STREET NO. 17, BATHINDA

P/4033/2017P/2411/2009

H NO 31525 KRISHNA GALI NOW GALI NO 6 OPP 
RAJ DOCTOR WALI GALI PARAS RAM NAGAR

23313 23325

9888483910MobileNo: 8427495031MobileNo:

978/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SETHI @ LALIT MOHAN RAJIV SONI

H.NO. 793 , C-I   ARYA NAGAR NAI BASTI 
BHATHINDA CITY

P/1751/2002P/308/1994

STREET NO 5 BASANTVIHAR COLONY HNO-16824

23326 23338

MobileNo: 9888387180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJNEESH GOYAL

WARD NO-7, GAUSHALLA ROAD RAMAN MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/928/2025P/174/1977

7860 NEAR SIRKI BAZAR OLD JAIL

23327 23339

9417045054MobileNo: 9478602818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJNEESH KUMAR

# 4670 ST NO 13 SURAKHPEER ROAD SAS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/221/1998P/4573/2010

VPO-KHEMUANA DISTRICT BATHINDA

23328 23340

9814618207MobileNo: 9417443441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJNEESH KUMAR

NR BACHNI DEVI TRUST TILLA ROAD MAUR 
MANDI

P/290/2012PH/6753/2023

VILL. GANGA PO NATHANA DISTT. BATHINDA-
151102

23329 23341

9988797010MobileNo: 9781549209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAJNI

H.NO.14077 GANESH NAGAR NEAR GOL 
CHAKKAR STREET NO. 8 BATHINDA

P/702/2016PH/3712/2025

VPO PATHARALA DISTT BATHINDA

23330 23342

9817220892MobileNo: 9216070003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH DHALIWAL RAJNI

# 16 W NO 3 AGGARWAL PEER KHANA BHUCHO 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1615/2022P/13-1-A/1997

VILL. TAHLA SAHIB (RAJGARH KUBEE) TEHSIL 
MAUR DISTT. BATHINDA

23331 23343

9602038694MobileNo: 9465022852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH MAKKAR RAJNI GARG

H.NO.6213 MATA RANI CHOWNK BATHINDA

P/1338/2002P/210/1978

# 20467 ST NO 11 G.T.B NAGAR BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

23332 23344

7526881679MobileNo: 9914079199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIT KUMAR RAJNISH KUMAR BANSAL

# 168 MODEL TOWN PHASE-II, BATHINDA

P/565/1985PH/323/2025

# 964 NEHRU STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

23333 23345

9803262383MobileNo: 9814521539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV GUPTA RAJNISH KUMAR RANA

H.NO.27349, HARI NAGAR, LAL SINGH BASTI 
ROAD

P/1022/2007P/423/1978

C-4,CIVIL LINES,BATHINDA

23334 23346

9872812281MobileNo: 9464130130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAJPAL KAUR

VPO SIVIAN BATHINDA

PH/1675/2021P/1384/1995

H.NO.16941 ST NO 1 BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

23335 23347

9888039036MobileNo: 6239451908MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAJRUPINDER SINGH

VILL AKLIA KHURD PO GONIANA MANDI TEHSIL & 
DISTT BATHINDA

P/1624/2011PH/792/2024

VPO BALIANWALI TEHSIL MAUR DISTT. BATHINDA

23336 23348

9023931413MobileNo: 9464352760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJIV KUMAR JINDAL RAJVEER

H.NO. 5443 POOJA WALLA MOHALLA NEAR 
JAJPAT CHOWK BATHINDA

P/4887/2018P/1318/1999

HNO. 16987, -A , GALI NO. -1 AGGARWAL 
COLONY BATHINDA 151001

23337 23349

MobileNo: 9988472891MobileNo:

979/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH

# 244-B WARD 8 KALGIDHAR COLONY RAMPURA 
PHUL TEH PHUL

P/2098/2012P/2005/2014

# 1635 ST NO 3 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

23350 23362

8557966202MobileNo: 9464600045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH

WARD NO. 4, VILL. MAUR KALAN DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/8193/2022P/2813/2017

H NO 6248 (OLD) 8834(NEW ) STREET NEEM WALI 
SIKRI BAZAR BATHINDA

23351 23363

9417087293MobileNo: 9856770007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER KAUR RAKESH  MANGLA

VPO BALLUANA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/2959/2007P/3504/2017

VPO RAMUWALA TEHSIL PHULL BATHINDA

23352 23364

8427612611MobileNo: 9417831422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER KAUR RAKESH KUMAR

H.NO.21736,  OPP. POWER HOUSE CIVIL 
STATION, BATHINDA

P/1491/2000PH/6051/2019

C/O SHER SINGH DHALIWAL VPO KOT SHAMIR 
NEAR BIG BUS STAND DISTT. BATHINDA

23353 23365

9462893029MobileNo: 9417448493MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER KAUR RAKESH KUMAR

H NO 298 IIND PHASE MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

P/2385/2008PH/3457/2022

VPO KOTHE LAL SINGH WALE BATHINDA

23354 23366

7652987605MobileNo: 9855571127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER KAUR RAKESH KUMAR

# EWS-315, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, MODEL 
TOWN, BATHINDA

PH/1099/2020PH/14/2023

VPO NAGPUR DISTT FATEHABAD

23355 23367

8708682593MobileNo: 9872126777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER SINGH RAKESH KUMAR

H NO 285 PHASE-3 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

PH/13270/2025PH/3461/2019

# 16427 ST NO 17/1 GURU GOBIND NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23356 23368

7087873140MobileNo: 9888622816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER SINGH RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. 13835 ST NO 8 GANESH NAGAR, BATHINDA

P/1590/2004PH/6469/2024

WNO-13, NEAR MARKIT COMMITE D.A.V SCHOOL 
MAUR MANDI

23357 23369

7009217359MobileNo: 9855574058MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJVINDER SINGH RAKESH MITTAL

H.NO.880 ST-2,SHAKTI NAGAR,BATHINDA

P/1653/2007P/602/2008

VILL JODHPUR RAMANA PO NARUANA DISTT 
BATHINDA

23358 23370

9478633077MobileNo: 9780597691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWANT SINGH RAKESH SHARMA

# 19724 AJIT ROAD ST NO 10 BATHINDA

PH/5480/2021P/2816/2008

WARD NO 10 GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKATSAR

23359 23371

9855032682MobileNo: 9646775009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER KAUR RAM CHANDER

H NO 18037 CHANDSAR BASTI BIBI WALA ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/4257/2016PH/380/2025

VPO DEON, NEAR BABA FARID COLLEGE TEH & 
DISTT. BATHINDA

23360 23372

9672951313MobileNo: 9814325875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJWINDER SINGH RAM KRISHAN SINGH

VPO MARRI TEHSIL MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/3027/2025P/1854/2007

VILL-GONIANA KALAN,PO-HARRAIPUR

23361 23373

9463121138MobileNo: 6284909474MobileNo:

980/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM LAL RAMANDEEP KAUR

VILL LOOLBAI PO RAI KE KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9492/2022P/71/1977

# 24936 GALI NO 2 MOHALLA BABA DEEP SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23374 23386

9463287626MobileNo: 9779649927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM LAL RAMANDEEP KAUR

VPO PAKKA KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

PH/434/2025P/250/1980

VPO. GOBIND PURA TEHSIL NATHANA DISTT 
BATHINDA

23375 23387

9815097288MobileNo: 7658023530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM MANOHAR RAMANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO.21753 NEAR SHIV MANDIR POWER HOUSE 
ROAD BATHINDA

PH/845/2022P/1548/2017

WARD NO. 6 NEAR DURGA MANDIR GONIANA 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

23376 23388

9464129177MobileNo: 9478660043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM NARAYAN GARG RAMANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.7398,GURU NANAK PURA,BATHINDA

P/1521/2002PH/5079/2025

R/O BHAGTA BHAI KA DISTT. BATHINDA-1512016

23377 23389

7888599495MobileNo: 9915177661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM PHAL RAMANDEEP SINGH

# 27633, ST.NO. 14, BIR TALAB ROAD BATHINDA

PH/5106/2019PH/7822/2021

SUBHASH GALI BICHLA BAZAAR BHIWANI

23378 23390

8708514722MobileNo: 9988365398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM PRATAP SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH

VPO KOTLI KHURD TEHSIL MAUR MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/8185/2022P/1730/2003

H.NO.270 C-32-A.CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

23379 23391

7508011587MobileNo: 9872984082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN DEEP SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH BRAR

#22688 ST NO 2 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

P/66/2015P/1054/1994

HNO- 22382 STREET NO-4 SHANT NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23380 23392

9417539227MobileNo: 8558800094MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN PREET KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH SIDHU

5096 STREET NO -6 NAI BASTI

P/930/2003P/4181/2010

HNO-8/43, NR M C ROAD MAUR MANDI

23381 23393

9814177449MobileNo: 9814800808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN ROY KHATTAR RAMANDEEP SINGH SIDHU

VILL DOOMWALI DISTT BATHINDA

P/2364/2014P/885/2002

H.NO.8968 LAJPAT CHOWK NEAR POOJA WALA 
MOHALA BATHINDA

23382 23394

9855481511MobileNo: 9876388221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANJEET KAUR

H.NO. 21568 ST NO. 6/2 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
NEAR 100FT ROAD BATHINDA

P/184/2008P/2196/2011

VILL GURUSAR TEHSIL JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

23383 23395

8146467942MobileNo: 9992755727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANJEET KAUR

KOTHE LAL SINGH WALA CHAINA ROAD JAITO 
DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/2384/2022P/3166/2016

VPO WARABHAI KA TEH. JAITU DISTT. FARIDKOT

23384 23396

8968081759MobileNo: 8699400745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP KAUR RAMANJOT SINGH

VPO RAIKE KALAN DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9468/2023P/230/2018

VPO DIALPURA MIRZA BATHINDA

23385 23397

8847666321MobileNo: 9815033834MobileNo:

981/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANPREET KAUR RAMJI DASS GARG

# 13557  KUSH KUTEER, ST. NO. 6-A GANESH 
NAGAR, BATHINDA

P/419/2011PH/2260/2021

VPO BHADAUR BARNALA

23398 23410

8288843851MobileNo: 9872872612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANPREET SINGH RAMKIRAN KAUR

VPO-GULABGARH DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1043/2006P/2540/2015

VPO MACHHANA

23399 23411

9876008590MobileNo: 9876809226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMBHAGAT SINGH RAMNINDER KAUR

VPO NASEEBPUR TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/5070/2020P/1084/2018

VPO TUNGWALI DISTT BATHINDA

23400 23412

7837522311MobileNo: 9988500071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR RANBIR SINGH

STREET NO 9/5A ADRASH NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2049/2007P/1517/2000

# 21835 ,SHIV MANDIR ST.NO 4 ,POWER HOUSE 
ROAD BATHINDA - 151001

23401 23413

9417634930MobileNo: 9988385866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR RANDEEP KAUR

BASTI CHAKK RAM NAGAR GALI NO 4 W NO 4 
BATHINDA ROAD MUKTSAR

PH/3240/2021PH/4524/2025

H.NO. 28692 ST.NO. 18, HANS NAGAR ROAD SAS 
NAGAR, BATHINDA

23402 23414

8528721630MobileNo: 7814417974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR MITTAL RANDEEP SINGH

R/O H. NO. Z-5-00464, STREET NO. 13/10 GURU 
GOBIND SINGH, NAGAR BATHINDA

P/3371/2012P/342/1979

# 7 PHASE 3, URBAN ESTATE

23403 23415

9815574301MobileNo: 9876198731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA RANDEEP SINGH

VILL JODHPUR ROMANA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6786/2025P/1513/2011

H NO. 231 VEER COLONY BATHINDA

23404 23416

9878109228MobileNo: 9803709284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR SINGLA Randeep Singh

# 259, TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

PH/10918/2025P/493/1976

2697-A HARGOBIND NAGAR OLD BUS STAND 
BATHINDA

23405 23417

9814598690MobileNo: 9863500046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAMESH KUMAR SODHI RANDHIR KAUSHAL

HAZUA KAPUR COLONY ST NO 2 OPP 2D # 15496  
BATHINDA

P/700/1998PH/4634/2022

H NO 33912 ST NO 20 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

23406 23418

9463842232MobileNo: 9872408670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMINDER SINGH RANDHIR SINGH

H.NO.23488 ST NO 2 NACHATTAR NAGAR,MANSA 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/1604/2015P/1449/2001

H.NO.611,ST. NO.6, PARTAP NAGAR, KOTKAPURA

23407 23419

9872001635MobileNo: 9814637916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMJEET RANDHIR SINGH

MCB-Z-1-08260 MEHRA SERIAN WALA

PH/2757/2019PH/5506/2021

# 11554 BIR ROAD STREET NO. 12 BATHINDA

23408 23420

9217170008MobileNo: 9417751623MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMJEET SINGH RANDHIR SINGH

VPO MAUR KALAN DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3226/2023P/2429/2009

VPO NANUANA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT SIRSA

23409 23421

9501078554MobileNo: 9815209717MobileNo:

982/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJANA GUPTA RASHI

MADAN LAL, KANKWAL WALE EXCHANGE ROAD, 
RAMAN DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3720/2020PH/1923/2024

# 20062-H, ST.NO. 4, JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA-151001

23422 23434

9888316424MobileNo: 8198840575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEEV KUMAR JAIN RASHI

SHOP NO 203 GRAIN MARKET RAMAN DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/5229/2021P/2881/2011

# 3765 NEAR FORT GATE PEER KHANA STREET 
BATHINDA

23423 23435

9855674419MobileNo: 9464818787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RASHMI

# 236 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

P/5986/2018P/245/1994

JALAL HOUSE ST NO 1 MANSA ROAD, JOGA 
NAGAR

23424 23436

9417540662MobileNo: 9417481263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RAVANDEEP KAUR

VILL. SANDHU KHURDH PO GHANDA BANNA 
TEHSIL PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/363/2024P/4937/2018

VPO BHAGTA BHAI KA BATHINDA

23425 23437

9478331418MobileNo: 6239222290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RAVEENA

VPO KINGRA TEH MALOUT DIST MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/5527/2024PH/9996/2022

VILL CHUGHE KHURD PO BEHMAN DHIWANA 
DISTT BATHINDA

23426 23438

9814303112MobileNo: 8264187613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH KANGRA RAVI DUDEJA

H NO -638 NEW PRITAM NAGAR RAM KUTIA 
STREET  KARNAL

P/3320/2008P/1756/2012

VILL BHODI PURA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23427 23439

9888000025MobileNo: 9466517016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJODH SINGH RAVI KANT

H NO 3362 SIDDIAN WALA MOHALLA NR MEHNA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

P/2748/2008P/1862/2008

VPO DABWALI TEHISL MANDI DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA

23428 23440

9815798934MobileNo: 7888744770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJODH SINGH RAVI KUMAR

# 29734 GOPAL NAGAR ST NO 7 BATHINDA

PH/1548/2021P/339/2018

VILL BHULLARWALA TEHSIL MALOUT

23429 23441

9653700046MobileNo: 7973234949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJOT KAUR RAVINDER JIT SINGH BRAR

H.NO.-F/2, CIVIL LINES, BATHINDA

P/333/1985PH/7978/2023

GURUSAR JOGA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

23430 23442

7986123700MobileNo: 9463022378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANVINDER SINGH SIBIA RAVINDER KUMAR

# 9026 ST NO 1 MINI SECREERIAT ROAD EKTA 
COLONY BATHINDA

P/563/1975P/596/1994

NEAR POST OFFICE W NO 11 SANGAT MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

23431 23443

9876836553MobileNo: 9814515666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAPINDER PAL SINGH RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO. NATHANA,TEH.& DISTT. BATHINDA

P/896/2005PH/765/2024

# C-1297 SUSHANT CITY-II, JASSI PAU WALI 
BATHINDA

23432 23444

9501336622MobileNo: 9814084855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RASHANDEEP KAUR RAVINDER KUMAR

VPO NEHIAN WALA VIA GONIANA

P/3460/2007PH/144/2022

VA-19 U.E.S.C TUTION STRET MERAI BASTI 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23433 23445

6283123792MobileNo: 9463936090MobileNo:

983/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER KUMAR RAVINDERPAL SINGH

VPO JETHUKE DISTT BATHINDA

PH/2198/2022P/3401/2017

# 13424 ST NO 1-A NAMDEV NAGAR BATHINDA

23446 23458

9878612786MobileNo: 9779197646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAL JOSHI RAVNEET KAUR

# 1357 NEAR ST.15 BHAI MATI DAS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/9081/2021P/1375/2014

VPO SIVIAN DISTRICT BATHINDA

23447 23459

9272900013MobileNo: 9465412452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAL SINGH RAVNEET KAUR

VPO KOTHE CHET SINGH WALE,

PH/7028/2024P/3300/2008

HIG 1303 PHASE I MODEL TOWNN BATHINDA

23448 23460

9417644962MobileNo: 6283654330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SHARMA RAVNEET SINGH AULAKH

V KALAR KHERA TEHSIL HOONAR FAZILKA

P/2528/2016P/1237/2013

VILL MAUR KHURD WARD NO. 10 TEHSIL MAUR, 
DISTT BATHINDA

23449 23461

9463160033MobileNo: 8585900006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH RAVNEET SINGH SIDHU

H.NO.19560 STREET NO. 3 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

P/915/2013P/1675/2015

V.P.O. KOTHA GURU KA TEHSIL PHOOL DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23450 23462

9417704214MobileNo: 9988223312MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REEMA RANI

# 4234,GURUDWARA SINGH SABHA ST,BATHINDA

P/891/2005P/6383/2018

VPO PATHRALA DISTT BATHINDA

23451 23463

9580051000MobileNo: 9878140127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REENA KOHLI

# 10309 ST NO 12/1 SUCHA SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/6431/2018PH/5471/2021

HIG 1445 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

23452 23464

6239225128MobileNo: 9988379502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER SINGH REET KIRAN SIDHU

GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA NEAR OLD 
POWER HOUSE RAMPU RA PHUL TEHSIL PHUL 
DISTT. BATHINDA

P/374/2013PH/6608/2022

VPO GEHRI BARA SINGH TEHSIL MAUR MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

23453 23465

9888910046MobileNo: 9878466587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVINDER SINGH REETA RANI

R/O OLD GAS AGENCY ROAD,RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

P/1897/2007PH/9816/2022

VPO KALYAN SUKHA TEHSIL NATHANA DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23454 23466

9145500002MobileNo: 9463934017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH REETU

# 4089 WARD NO. 9, NAVI BASTI, MAUR MANDI 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/3310/2024PH/9838/2023

VPO JEONDAN DISTT BATHINDA

23455 23467

8288939057MobileNo: 9781434180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH GREWAL REETU

VPO RUPANA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/4803/2024PH/7290/2023

# 21400 ST.NO. 4, POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

23456 23468

9855269217MobileNo: 8288879321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGLA RENU

R/O BALIKARAN PATTI, LEHRAMOHABAT 
BATHINDA

PH/6965/2024P/103/2013

NEAR ISTERI SATSUNG BHAWAN WARD NO.15 
MAUR MANDI BATHINDA

23457 23469

9914131185MobileNo: 8288808327MobileNo:

984/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU BALA RITIKA

# 29629-A GOPAL NAGAR STREET NO 2 OPP 
DUGGAL RESORT BATHINDA

PH/9974/2023P/1217/2013

H.NO. 386 WARD NO. 11 MUDKI ROAD BAGHA 
PURANA DISTT MOGA

23470 23482

9018700002MobileNo: 8054834055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMJIM GUPTA RITU DEVI

NEAR SHANTI HALL, TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

PH/8303/2024PH/4392/2025

H N 53 STREET 2-C PHASE-1 VISHAL NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23471 23483

9501368057MobileNo: 7340974459MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU Ritu Kaur

GHANDA BANNA TEHSIL PHULL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9970/2025P/1460/2002

GILL BAZAR , RAMPURA PHUL..DISTT. BATHINDA

23472 23484

MobileNo: 6280471907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU Robin Singh

ST. NO. 211/2 AMARPURA BASTI, BATHINDA

PH/10912/2025PH/5603/2021

# 21920, DHOBIANA ROAD STREET NO. 3, 
BATHINDA

23473 23485

9653549690MobileNo: 8054264466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIPPANJOT SINGH ROBIN SINGH BRAR

# Z-5,04205 NATIONAL COLONY STREET NO. 1 
BATHINDA

PH/8205/2022PH/13567/2025

VPO MALWALA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

23474 23486

7526901107MobileNo: 9988808590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIPU DAMAN KAPOOR ROCHAK BANSAL

# 616 STREET NO 2 SAKTI NAGAR BATHINDA

P/118/2003P/1906/2010

KOTHI NO-1 TAGORE NAGAR BATHINDA

23475 23487

9888020049MobileNo: 9780000850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIPUDAMAN SINGH ROHIT

# 17179 STREET NO 4 AGGARWAL COLONY 
BATHINDA

P/49/2018P/401/2016

VPO CHAK RULDU SO WALA,BATHINDA

23476 23488

9694300023MobileNo: 9815063076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHABH SHARMA ROHIT

# 32674 ST.NO. 2 NEAR SANDHU CEMENT STORE 
PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/3571/2023PH/7379/2024

# MCB-ZZ-02217 ST NO 20 BHAGU ROAD 
BATHINDA

23477 23489

8556064969MobileNo: 9855840972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RISHAV GARG ROHIT

# 19687 ST NO.9-A AJIT ROAD BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

PH/5029/2025PH/9023/2022

# 83 GREEN CITY COLONY BATHINDA

23478 23490

7888898188MobileNo: 9646040523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHAV SINGLA Rohit Garg

EWS 250 PHASE 1 MOHALI TOWN BATHINDA

PH/11693/2025PH/3477/2020

# 26 ST NO 8/2 SUPER MARKET RAMAN DISTT 
BATHINDA

23479 23491

7009057851MobileNo: 9888485943MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHITA ROHIT GOYAL

HNO 20958 A ST NO 2 POWER HOUSE RD 
BATHINDA

P/2667/2009PH/2238/2024

# 13282-E, STREET NO. 04, SARABHA NAGAR 
BATHINDA-151001

23480 23492

9356212003MobileNo: 7508005203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH SRIVASTWA ROHIT GOYAL

#21431 ST NO 5 POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

P/727/2013PH/9539/2023

MCB-2-7,09723 STREET NO 1 HARI NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23481 23493

9216000037MobileNo: 9463935005MobileNo:

985/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT JAIN ROSHAN SINGH

VPO KARAR WALA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/8257/2022P/1037/2003

H.NO.2676 COURT ROAD,BATHINDA

23494 23506

9463203001MobileNo: 9646666252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KHATTAR ROSY RANI GARG

# 316 MADHOKPURA NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
BATHINDA

P/4654/2018P/874/2002

H.NO.8968,LAJ PAT CHOWK,BATHINDA

23495 23507

9855081511MobileNo: 9463044441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR RUBBAL SHARMA

# 5156 MALL GODAM ROAD B/S  SIRKI BAZAR 
BATHINDA

PH/5765/2024P/2635/2012

WARD NO.6 GAUSHALA ROAD MAUR MANDI

23496 23508

9780367168MobileNo: 7710606906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR RUCHI

7238 MINI SECTR ROAD GALI NO. 109B) 
BATHINDA

P/1661/2017P/1044/2015

# 29103, ST NO. 2, JANTA NAGAR BATHINDA

23497 23509

9988223590MobileNo: 9478186320MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT KUMAR GARG RUCHIKA

H NO Z-5-07688 HAZURA KAPURA GALI NO 
BATHINDA

PH/2441/2025P/667/2016

H.NO. D-9 CIVIL LINES BATHINDA

23498 23510

9780465906MobileNo: 9478287648MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT RUMANA Ruhani

# 900 BDA ENCLAVE PHASE 4&5 BATHINDA

PH/9413/2025P/1113/2003

DURGA MANDIR STREET GONIANA MANDI

23499 23511

9417938328MobileNo: 7986736114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SHARMA RUKSAR

H NO 303 NAR SINGH COLONY CHAK KHARET 
SINGHWALA BATHINDA

P/2121/2017PH/4562/2019

MCB-396 ST NO 4A NACHHATAR NAGAR MANSA 
ROAD BATHINDA

23500 23512

7307144000MobileNo: 7011818535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SHARMA RUPINDER KAUR

H.NO.21699  ST.NO.10 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BHATINDA

P/1533/2001PH/6705/2022

VILL GURUSAR TEHSIL JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

23501 23513

9877963225MobileNo: 9646827742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ROHIT SINGH RUPINDER KAUR

H.NO.8834 NEAR ROJ DIARY SIRKI 
BAZAR,BATHINDA

P/3503/2010P/2706/2015

VISHVAS NAGAR, OPPOSITE IN CLARPA ENCLAVE, 
BATHINDA

23502 23514

9517830007MobileNo: 9464509198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SINGLA RUPINDER KAUR

VPO JHAKHARWALA DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/5585/2020P/950/2002

2079, BIRLA MILL COLONY BATHINDA

23503 23515

MobileNo: 9417944760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT SUNKARIA RUPINDER KAUR

VPO JAURKIAN TEHSIL SARDULGARH DISTT 
MANSA

PH/8308/2021PH/6615/2023

SHANT NAGAR BAGHA ROAD RAMAN DISTT. 
BATHINDA-151301

23504 23516

8699858105MobileNo: 7087507603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROOP LAL MITTAL RUPINDER KAUR

VPO GILJEWALA DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/5610/2024PH/940/2023

VILL BHAGTA BHAI KA DISTT BATHINDA

23505 23517

9988392979MobileNo: 8264422963MobileNo:

986/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER PAL SINGH SAHIL BANSAL

# MCB-Z-4-01646-001 STREET NO. 1/2 
AGGARWAL COLONY BATHINDA

P/1957/2015P/223/2009

H.NO.522 RAI ST.5 PARTAP NGR. BATHINDA

23518 23530

7307360008MobileNo: 9463403635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER SINGH SAHIL BAWA

# 14323 BHATTI ROAD NEAR KIRAN HOSPITAL 
BATHINDA

PH/2989/2021PH/8736/2022

# MCBZ8-00721 STREET NO 18 BHAI MATI DASS 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23519 23531

9877045567MobileNo: 7973443758MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER SINGH SAHIL GARG

JAGAT RAM SUKH RAM BHUCHU MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/5668/2018PH/3529/2024

VILL. GURUSAR JOGA DISTT. BATHINDA

23520 23532

9463456338MobileNo: 9877788877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDERJEET KAUR SAHIL MANGLA

MCB-Z4-4372 BASANT VIHAR, BATHINDA

PH/7257/2022P/2137/2012

R/O MANDI KHILLIAWDI TEH- MALOUT 
MUKATSAR

23521 23533

9878830867MobileNo: 7710628629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUSSIA SIDHU SAHIL SHARMA

VILL KATAR SINGH WALA PO GULAB GARH DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/10516/2025PH/1523/2021

VPO VIRK KHERA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

23522 23534

9772800004MobileNo: 9876079688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUWEL SINGH SAHIL SINGLA

DISTT COURT COMPLEX BATHINDA

P/1496/2015P/1084/1994

ST NO 8 ADARSH NAGAR P.O NFL TOWNSHIP 
BATHINDA

23523 23535

9814860933MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAAJAN KUMAR GUPTA SAHILPREET SINGH SIDHU

# 560 PATTI KALA, MEHRAJ, BATHINDA

PH/3064/2020P/1881/2005

H.NO. 17192, AGGARWAL COLONY , BACK SIDE 
DR. S K BANSAL BATHINDA

23524 23536

7009337305MobileNo: 9369600002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIDA NAND SAKSHI KANSAL

KANSAL ROAD GALI NO 1 MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/6554/2022P/3123/2011

# 338/8 GALI NO 6-A HANS NAGAR DISTT 
BATHINDA

23525 23537

9915217429MobileNo: 7009900922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN GARG SALEEM KAUR

VPO BIDOWALI CHANNU DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/4364/2023PH/3288/2023

W NO 13 JANTA COLONY RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

23526 23538

9478609800MobileNo: 9915596180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHU RAM BANSAL SALMAN AHMED

RAJDHANI CLOTH HOUSE COURT ROAD MEHNA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

P/3723/2014P/539/1979

# 242, MODEL TOWN, PHASE I,

23527 23539

9878870139MobileNo: 9478343786MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAGAR SHARMA SAMANDEEP KAUR

VPO GHUMAN KALAN BATHINDA TEHSIL MAUR

PH/10440/2025PH/4988/2021

SUSHANT CITY-1 MANSA ROAD KOTSHAMIR 
BATHINDA

23528 23540

8427115554MobileNo: 6283568831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL BANSAL SAMEER AHMED

HNO-3334 A,RAJDHANI CLOTH HOUSE COURT RD. 
BATHINDA

P/877/2005P/2256/2012

HNO. 326 HOMELAND ENCLAVE GONIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA

23529 23541

9463707241MobileNo: 9356028542MobileNo:

987/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMER GUPTA SANDEEP KAUR

VPO ANIA SINGH WALA TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

PH/7278/2023P/1991/2017

H NO 203 W NO 7 MAUR MANDI BATHINDA

23542 23554

9417658541MobileNo: 9592582701MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAMINDER SINGH SANDEEP KOHLI

AJIT NAGAR GALI NO 2, RAMPURA PHUL 
BATHINDA

P/2920/2010P/1991/2007

# 201,TEACHER COLONY,  NR NEW BUS STAND 
MAUR MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

23543 23555

9463636355MobileNo: 9888403938MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDALDEEP SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

R/O BHAGTA BHAI KA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/2299/2012PH/3840/2022

# 472 MODEL TOWN PHASE-5 SOFT ROAD 
BATHINDA

23544 23556

8699660039MobileNo: 9855316900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP BAGHLA SANDEEP KUMAR

# 31728 GALI NO 7 MARH PARASRAM NAGAR 
CHOWK BATHINDA

P/1713/2016P/599/1994

500,URBAN ESTATE ,MODEL TOWN

23545 23557

9876130500MobileNo: 8557992210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP BANSAL SANDEEP KUMAR

# 173 ST NO 9 HARPAL NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/4737/2020P/1829/2001

# 1850 BHAGAT SINGH MARKETSTREET ARYA 
SAMAJ CHOWK BATHINDA

23546 23558

9815076978MobileNo: 7009328270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP BANSAL SANDEEP KUMAR BANSAL

HNO-31893 STREET NO-4 PARTAP NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/297-C/2008P/3247/2008

MCB-Z-4 # 06909 ST NO 5A NAMDEV ROAD

23547 23559

9988578857MobileNo: 9915211263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP BHARDWAJ SANDEEP KUMAR GARG

EWS-250 MODEL TOWN PH-1,BATHINDA

P/778/2010P/1226/2011

GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR,ST.NO.10/11 
BATHINDA

23548 23560

9780277006MobileNo: 9417203585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GARG SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA

SINGHAN WALA MUHALLA WARD NO.9, BHIKHI 
MANSA

PH/5758/2024P/1868/2010

MANDIR WALI GALI,RAMPURA PHUL

23549 23561

9463754172MobileNo: 9872877183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GOYAL SANDEEP PURI

H.NO. 102-A GRAIN MARKET BATHINDA

P/1547/2003P/4725/2018

NEAR ST. XAVIER SCHOOL BY PASS ROAD 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23550 23562

9914156736MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP KAUR SANDEEP SINGH

VPO- JEEDA DISTRICT BATHINDA

P/1159/2000P/2537/2017

VILLAGE KALOKE TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL 
BATHINDA

23551 23563

9501236893MobileNo: 9463214979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAUR SANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.21632 POWER HOUSE ROAD,ST. 
NO.7,BATHINDA

P/813/2005P/5735/2018

VPO BHUCHO KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

23552 23564

9056524935MobileNo: 9815317770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP KAUR SANDEEP SINGH

ST NO.10/3A GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/619/2008PH/4995/2023

VPO BHAI RUPA TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23553 23565

9041146380MobileNo: 9914347773MobileNo:

988/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANGEETA SHARMA

KVB-9 NFL TOWNSHIP BATHINDA

P/2936/2008P/2870/2012

VILL KANGAR PO SALABAT PURA TEHSIL PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

23566 23578

9915399676MobileNo: 9465546865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJAY BANSAL

# 14029 ST.NO. 11, GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA

PH/9856/2023P/766/2017

H.NO.25107 ROD FACTORY WALI GALI HAZI 
RATTAN BATHINDA

23567 23579

9780502505MobileNo: 9463426128MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJAY GOYAL

# 612-G SHAKTI NAGAR AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/715/1988P/2683/2018

H.NO.68, WARD NO. 10 VPO KOT FATTA DISTT 
BATHINDA

23568 23580

9463416900MobileNo: 9417159171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJAY GOYAL

H.NO. 5300-A ST NO 4 MALWIA NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/994/1998P/4432/2018

H.NO 01376/001 STREET NO. 11 BHAGU ROAD 
BATHINDA

23569 23581

9464129118MobileNo: 9815575585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJAY PAL KOHLI

# 3375/7250 KOULI VAKIL WALI GALI MEHNA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

PH/4153/2022P/6469/2018

VILL SHERGARH DISTRICT BATHINDA

23570 23582

6284705625MobileNo: 7083660006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV AMBEDKAR

# 33702 ST NO 22/4 W NO 40 PARTAP NAGAR 
LABH SINGH CHOWK BATHINDA

PH/5617/2023PH/3348/2020

# 20672 GALI NO 26/3 AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

23571 23583

9041247563MobileNo: 7837970175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV BEHANI

H.NO.5532,MOHALLA POOJANWALA.

P/585/1990PH/7884/2021

VILL KOT GURU TEHSIL SANGAT MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

23572 23584

7814790144MobileNo: 9815827289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV GOYAL

# 26 MCB-Z2-13646 ST NO 2 GREEN AVENUE 
NEAR PATEL NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/8243/2022PH/9278/2021

VPO KULLIANWALI DISTT MUKTSAR

23573 23585

9501706060MobileNo: 7009822060MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

# 7930 GALI NO 1 MAHI ROAD NR SHANI MANDIR 
SANGUANA BASTI BATHINDA

P/1309/1995PH/2634/2023

VILL. NANDGARH KOTRA PO RAMNIWAS DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23574 23586

8288055310MobileNo: 9815636710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sandeep Singh SANJEEV KUMAR

ST. NO. 9, PUKHRAJ COLONY,BATHINDA

P/1487/2000PH/8426/2025

VPO KHUDIAN GULAB SINGH TEHSIL MALOUT 
DISTT MUKTSAR

23575 23587

8054764965MobileNo: 9417308341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANDEEP SINGH DHALIWAL SANJEEV KUMAR

# 953 NEHRU GALI AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BHATINDA

P/631/2001PH/5700/2021

VPO NATHUPURA TESHIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23576 23588

9888190687MobileNo: 9464193568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDHYA WALIA SANJEEV KUMAR

ST NO.19 GANDHI NAGAR RAMAN MANDI 
BATHINDA

P/899/2005P/213/2013

H.NO.566 W NO 6 MOHALLA DHARAM PURA 
KHANNA TEHSIL KHANNA

23577 23589

9988641070MobileNo: 9872864129MobileNo:

989/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARBJEET KAUR

BIR ROAD ST. NO.10, BATHINDA

PH/10141/2025P/3929/2010

JAIN VAKIL WALI GALI MASTER COLONY, MAUR 
MANDI, DISTT.BATHINDA

23590 23602

9463195155MobileNo: 7814922186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARBJIT SINGH SANDHU

DISTT COURTS

P/70/1962P/361/2015

MCB -Z-5-2924 STREET NO 6 PHASE 4 SHAKTI 
VIHAR BATHINDA

23591 23603

9888840881MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR BANSAL SARDUL SINGH

Z-7,05369 ST.NO.5-A,NEAR BABA FATEH SINGH 
PARK SHAKTI VIHAR COLONY,BATHINDA

P/573/1982P/4899/2017

H.nO. 2670 COURT ROAD BANGALI SWEET HOUSE 
WALI STREET, BATHINDA

23592 23604

6280458790MobileNo: 7837352927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR MANGAL SARGAM

H.NO. 16100, NATIONAL COLONY, BATHINDA

P/1466/2010P/2481/1999

HNO. 25, CAT- 2 CIVIL STATION BATHINDA (PB)

23593 23605

9872864953MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOSH KUMAR SARITA RANI

# 28416 GALI NO. 3 SAS NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/2929/2022PH/1318/2019

H.NO. 15860/3 GURU BOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23594 23606

7973088483MobileNo: 9780331659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANTOSH KUMARI SARV PREET SINGH SANDHU

H.NO. 20908, AJIT RD. ST.NO. 13, AJIT ROAD

P/1696/2005P/342/2013

127 BDA ENCLAVE PHASE 4 & 5 BATHINDA

23595 23607

9417580490MobileNo: 9815546050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANYUKTA TULI SARVARINDER SINGH

# 551/11 NEAR S.H.C. SCHOOL W.NO. 12, PREET 
NAGAR, MALOUT DISTT. SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/429/2024PH/6510/2022

H NO 2421 SECTOR-24-C CHANDIGARH

23596 23608

9996677771MobileNo: 9878533834MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARABJEET SINGH Sarvjeet Kaur

VPO MATT DADU DISTT SIRSA

PH/11642/2025P/836/2005

H.NO. 20295, ST. NO. 15, GURU TEGH BAHADUR 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23597 23609

9872273125MobileNo: 8307716464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SARABJIT SINGH SARWINDER SINGH GILL

# 27106 ST NO 5 (MAIN) AMARPURA BASTI 
BATHINDA

P/15/2018P/1564/2006

H.NO.29/7,GALI-2 JANTA NAGAR,BATHINDA

23598 23610

9417283519MobileNo: 9023332208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sarbat Singh SAT PAL GARG

H.NO.83 JODHPUR ROAD NEAR OLD RAILWAY 
CROSSING MAUR MANDI,BATHINDA

P/872/2011PH/11084/2025

VPO KOTHE DHABA WALE KOTLI ABLU TEHSIL 
GIDDERBAHA DISTT SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

23599 23611

9876172088MobileNo: 9855231615MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJEET KAUR SAT PARKASH

# 21812, NEAR SHIV MANDIR,POWER HOUSE RD 
BATHINDA

P/420/1997PH/2140/2024

C/O HARPAL SINGH, H.NO. MCB Z-6-16778, 
STREET NO. 2/2, GOPAL NAGAR , BATHINDA

23600 23612

9780827752MobileNo: 9814583039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARBJEET KAUR SATGUR SINGH

VPO JEEDA  TEH & DISTT. BATHINDA

P/549/1996PH/1554/2025

VPO GHUMIARA TEHSIL MALOUT DISTT 
BATHINDA

23601 23613

9855506219MobileNo: 9417540461MobileNo:

990/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER KAUR SATVEER SINGH

# 7113 ST NO 7 MINI SECRETARIATE ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/1916/2009PH/4887/2024

VPO MEHTA TEHSIL SANGAT DISTT BATHINDA

23614 23626

9915209784MobileNo: 9417171612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER PAL KAUR SATVEER SINGH

ST.NO. 8/4, GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR WARD 
NO. 3, BATHINDA

PH/10224/2023P/2811/2008

SADA PATTI GALI NO.2 TIBBI SAHIB ROAD NEAR 
VICKY COLONY, JAITU

23615 23627

8427577326MobileNo: 9888294264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDER PAL SINGH SATVIR SINGH

H NO 27937 STREET NO 4 LAL SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

P/1170/2000P/1081/2007

# 846, SHAKTI NAGAR, A.S ROAD

23616 23628

9915851804MobileNo: 9417251972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATINDERPAL SINGH SATWINDER KAUR

VPO MADHIR TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT. SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

PH/2658/2020P/58/2017

VPO BHALAIANA SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB DISTT.SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

23617 23629

9144200007MobileNo: 9877582303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR Satwinder Kaur

VPO BHANGER DISTT FEROZEPUR

PH/12142/2025P/390/1985

# 281 PHASE-II URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA

23618 23630

9814169268MobileNo: 9056190676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATWIR SINGH

R/O ST NO 3 SUCHA SINGH NAGAR NR NFL 
COLONY BATHINDA

P/986/2011P/343/2002

H.NO.5103,GARG MKT POST OFFICE 
BAZAR,BATHINDA

23619 23631

9872756022MobileNo: 9356445000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR AHUJA SAURAV GARG

H NO 341 MODEL TOWN PHASE-I BATHINDA

P/14/2018P/8/1965

H.NO.634 M.T.PH-1,BATHINDA

23620 23632

8968222382MobileNo: 9779748889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR MITTAL SAVITA

# 5326, ST. N. 5, MALVIYA NAGAR, BATHINDA

P/2893/2012P/544/1983

CLOTH MERCHANT AGGARWAL COLONY MAUR 
MANDI

23621 23633

MobileNo: 9988639906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATNAM SINGH SAVITA

# 11050 GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA  DANA 
MANDI ROAD BATHINDA

PH/6688/2021P/1015/2016

H NO. 208 II-A,MCB 2-2-08014 ST NO.21/1 AJIT 
ROAD BATHINDA

23622 23634

7355777977MobileNo: 9877754443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SAVITA RANI

VPO BHAROLANWALI HANSPUR DISTT. 
FATEHABAD-125051

PH/6218/2023PH/3758/2022

VILLAGE KOT SHAMIR DISTT BATHINDA

23623 23635

9463210231MobileNo: 9350559431MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVEER KAUR SAWARAN SINGH

VPO BEHMAN DEWANA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/1360/2024PH/1757/2019

VPO TARKHAN WALA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOOO 
DISTT BATHINDA

23624 23636

6280238241MobileNo: 9815050650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVEER KAUR SIDHU SAWARNJEET SINGH

VPO JANGIRANA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/667/2013P/3947/2016

VILL BATH PO POOHLA BATHINDA

23625 23637

9779343462MobileNo: 9463214807MobileNo:

991/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Seema Garg SHAHBAZ SINGH BRAR

# 422 HOUSEFED COLONY DABWALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/1909/2019PH/9770/2025

GHUMAN KALAN TEHSIL MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

23638 23650

9877332740MobileNo: 9478632932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA RANI SHAKUNTALA

H NO 11872 ST NO 2 SANGUNA BASTI BATHINDA

P/928/2008P/754/2000

H.NO. 213 OPP IMPROVEMENT TRUST DR. MELA 
RD VISHAL NAGAR BATHINDA

23639 23651

9855800005MobileNo: 9888497162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA RANI SHALINI GUR

VPO KURAIWALA, TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA, DISTRICT 
SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

P/3856/2010P/1494/2000

C- 16,  CIVIL LINES JAIL ROAD

23640 23652

MobileNo: 9779524440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA RANI SHAM LABHAYA

ST NO 10/5 GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
BARNALA BYE PASS BATHINDA

P/433/2011P/4914/2017

# 17585 ST.NO. 1 NEAR CHABRA HOSPITAL 
KANHIYA NAGAR BATHINDA

23641 23653

7837138669MobileNo: 9464107213MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA SHARMA SHAM LAL

HNO-6547 ST. SUCHA SINGH NR MEHNA CHOWKY

P/500/1982P/1112/1993

#555 SUSHANT CITY2 BATHINDA BATHINDA

23642 23654

9417540659MobileNo: 9815063859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA SHARMA SHAM LAL BANSAL

# 1795-K Ist Lane Maharaja Aggarsen Nagar, 
Amrik Singh Road,

P/62/1979P/2517/2015

# 1441(4518) NEW BASTI GALI NO 2 BATHINDA

23643 23655

7087845950MobileNo: 9417042555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEERAT BRAR SHAMA RANI

STREET NO 21/7 NEAR ARORA PALACE PARTAP  
NAGAR BATHINDA

P/2000/2013PH/2205/2022

# 22264 SHANT NAGAR BATHINDA

23644 23656

9814891737MobileNo: 7508508118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEHIJPAL SHAMINDER SINGH

H.NO.23288 ST-16 BHAI MATI DASS NGR

P/3390/2009PH/10326/2025

VPO KURAIWALA TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT 
MUKTSAR

23645 23657

7814818839MobileNo: 9888233145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAFFY JINDAL SHAMINDER SINGH

VILL BALAHAR MEHMA PO MEHMA SWAI

P/403/2015P/3874/2010

H.NO.3792 AMRIK SINGH ROAD, LAXMI 
STREET,BATHINDA

23646 23658

9988235113MobileNo: 9914800034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAGANDEEP KAUR SHANKY KUMAR

VPO BURJ SEMA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

P/1655/2011P/830/2016

VPO NARUNA DISTRICT BATHINDA

23647 23659

9779658508MobileNo: 9463605228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAGUN SARWAN SHANOO GOYAL

H.NO. 5087/ ST NO. 6, NAI BASTI  BATHINDA OPP. 
BHANA MALL TRUST

P/42/1998PH/8557/2022

# 02927 ST NO 3/5A BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23648 23660

9646673989MobileNo: 9814233303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAH BHARAT SINGH SHARAD RAJPUT

# 2048-A BIRLA MILL COLONY MALL ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/3668/2025P/3196/2007

H.NO.394 SHEESH MAHEL COLONY DABWALI 
ROAD BATHINDA

23649 23661

9872286879MobileNo: 9530800041MobileNo:

992/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARAN TANDON SHISHAN RANI

#  42 GREEN CITY COLONY BARNALA ROAD 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

P/918/1992PH/168/2023

# 4347 NAI BASTI GALI NO 1 W NO 48 BATHINDA

23662 23674

9888620028MobileNo: 9417561120MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARANPREET SINGH SHIV KUMAR

# 6213 MATA RANI GALI BATHINDA

P/615/2014P/2133/2013

VPO DAULA TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA

23663 23675

9465811656MobileNo: 9356255333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI SHARMA SHIV KUMAR

H.NO. 396 SHEESH MAHAL COLONY DABWALI 
ROAD, BATHINDA

PH/783/2019P/669-A-1/2006

# 224 PHASE-1 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

23664 23676

9914696789MobileNo: 9356207696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAVETA GOYAL SHIVAM BANSAL

E-35 INDUSTRIAL AREA NEAR I.T.I CHOWK 
BATHINDA

PH/3063/2019P/316/2014

H.NO.4647 SUBHASH PARK STREET BACK SIDE 
DHOBI BAZZAR BATHINDA

23665 23677

7696664383MobileNo: 9464297341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAWINDER SINGH SHIVAM TANDON

# MCB-2-6-02563 ST NO 4 SUKHPEER ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/153/2023P/3031/2007

H.NO.27,SILVER OAKS COL BIBI WALA 
RD.BATHINDA

23666 23678

9814023010MobileNo: 9781953143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEENU SHIVANI GARG

H.NO.30355 ST NO 3 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/80/2023PH/10640/2025

BHUCHO MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

23667 23679

9988059163MobileNo: 6280070575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEKHAR KOHLI SHIVANI GOEL

H.NO. BXI/1920, GALI NO 9,NEAR NEW GRAIN 
MARKET, BARNALA

P/1953/2006PH/4142/2022

# 2275 MEHRA CHOWK BATHINDA

23668 23680

9876068716MobileNo: 9876776866MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHELDEEP SINGH SHIVANI KATOCH

# 136 SHEESH MAHAL COLONY DABWALI ROAD 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/10719/2025PH/12937/2025

VPO GHUMAN KALAN TEHSIL MAUR DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23669 23681

9465821473MobileNo: 9464155528MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIFALI SHIVANI RANI

MCB Z-5, 06417 ST.NO. 9/6 GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/8116/2024PH/10689/2025

#-00319 MCB Z-6 GALI NO-16 MULTANIA ROAD 
BATHINDA

23670 23682

9463000265MobileNo: 9478124213MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIFALI RANI SHIVANU JAIN

H.NO.290,BELI RAM ST. JAITU MANDI

P/1252/2011PH/4097/2025

# 28743 SAS NAGAR ST NO 1 BATHINDA

23671 23683

7973461487MobileNo: 9417431724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA GOYAL SHREYA GARG

# 255 MODEL TOWN-II BATHINDA

PH/11376/2025P/815/2018

ST NO 10/3 PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA

23672 23684

9876161447MobileNo: 8360676700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA RANI SHRUTI GUPTA

H NO 91 NEAR SBI BANK KATACHERY BAZAR 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/5827/2024PH/5577/2021

# 17628 ST.NO. 2, KANHIYA NAGAR, BATHINDA

23673 23685

6283136234MobileNo: 9115944051MobileNo:

993/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRUTI MANGLA SIKANDER SINGH

VPO LAKHI JUNGLE MEHMA SARJA DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/7734/2025PH/3216/2024

MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

23686 23698

9465012396MobileNo: 8837672093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM BHATIA SILONY GARG

13489, ST.NO.7, GANESHA NAGAR, BATHINDA

P/3538/2010PH/4190/2021

# 19267 ST NO 6 BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA

23687 23699

9041467895MobileNo: 7508986002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM GANDHI SIMARJEET KAUR

VILLAGE LEHRI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/9955/2021PH/1314/2019

133 ST NO.9 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 
RAMPURA

23688 23700

9041734474MobileNo: 7814942576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM GUPTA SIMARJEET KAUR

KOTHE AMARPURA JAGANAND ROAD BATHINDA

PH/3057/2025PH/5412/2021

# 5378 BHANA MALL LANE THE MALL BATHINDA

23689 23701

9464137661MobileNo: 8457855230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM GUPTA SIMARPREET SINGH

NEAR VISHKARMA GURDWARA RAMAN MANDI 
TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT BATHINDA

PH/10168/2023PH/2434/2022

R.K BARTAN STORE MALL ROAD GONTANA 
MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

23690 23702

9041415740MobileNo: 9530894257MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM KUMAR SIMERJEET KAUR

# SHANT NAGAR RAMAN MANDI, DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/1479/2020PH/312/2021

H.NO. 75, WARD NO. 8 NEAR OBC BANK, MAUR 
MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA

23691 23703

9815389787MobileNo: 7009521384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SINGLA SIMERJIT KAUR SIDHU

VPO RAI KE KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/9133/2023PH/3272/2023

H NO 13368 ST NO 04 NAMDEV ROAD BATHINDA

23692 23704

7009837700MobileNo: 9501521181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHUBHAM SINGLA SIMERJIT SINGH

H.NO.12989-90 NEAR MANDEV GATE,BATHINDA

P/2049/2009PH/1781/2024

# 243 F BLOCK PARK PANORAMA COLONY GREEN 
CITY ROAD BATHINDA

23693 23705

9056786214MobileNo: 9888777586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHKARAMAN SINGH SIDHU SIMMI

HNO.22239/B ST NO 7 DHOBIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/179/2001PH/1549/2025

VILL CHAK RULDU SINGH WALA (151401) DISTT 
BATHINDA

23694 23706

9464985377MobileNo: 9417641222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHPREET KAUR SIMRAN

OLD COLLEGE ROAD MAHAVIR PARK JAITU DISTT 
FARIDKOT FARIDKOT

P/3261/2017PH/5201/2023

# 1143 STREET NO. 1/15B, BABA FARID NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23695 23707

8196855604MobileNo: 7888384400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHWETA BANSAL SIMRAN

MANGLA STREET HOUSE NO. 286 P. & S. BANK 
MAUR DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/1462/2020PH/3019/2019

H.NO.33 GREEN AVENUE OPP ROSE GARDEN 
BATHINDA

23696 23708

9646570641MobileNo: 6280655106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHYAM PRATAP SINGH SIMRAN JEET KAUR

# 25701 BANGI NAGR YO BATHINDA

PH/6841/2023P/2398/2017

H.NO. 38 PUDA ENCLAVE DABALI ROAD 
BATHINDA

23697 23709

8699287844MobileNo: 8196972926MobileNo:

994/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SIDHU SOM PARKASH GUPTA

# 402 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, BIBI WALA ROAD

P/1017/1983PH/8070/2023

A-6 STAFFA COLONY GOVT.POLYTECHNIC 
COLLEGA BIBI WALA ROAD BATHINDA

23710 23722

9888584722MobileNo: 9417115195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJEET SINGH SOMA KAUR

KARAMGRH AUTANWALI DISTT. MANSA-151505

PH/5706/2023P/3560/2010

VPO CHUGHE KALAN, DISTT BATHINDA

23711 23723

9988598270MobileNo: 7696410875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJIT KAUR Sonakshi Singla

# 33 PANCHWATI NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/9367/2025P/5687/2018

VPO GEHRI BARE SINGH TEHSIL MAUR DISTT 
BATHINDA

23712 23724

9914345574MobileNo: 6283317503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJIT KAUR SONALI RANI

# 26927 ST NO 5 AMARPURA BASTI BATHINDA

PH/1717/2021PH/7970/2023

H.NO. 203, WARD NO. 13, BHULHO MANDI 
BATHINDA

23713 23725

9877681716MobileNo: 7652962517MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJOT KAUR SONIA

# 19810, AJIT ROAD, ST NO.20, BATHINDA

P/2200/2015PH/3278/2023

# 27210 STREET NO 1 OPP CANAL POLICE 
STATION DHATA RAM BHAAG BATHINDA

23714 23726

9465517684MobileNo: 8699334749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJOT KAUR SONIA

# 248 W NO 2 AARE WALI GALI BHUCHO MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/4222/2024PH/8366/2025

GALI NO. 4, FARID NAGAR RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23715 23727

7889222537MobileNo: 6284027419MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMREAN BAJWA SONIA DEVI

VPO CHANDANA DISTT KAITHAL

P/2161/2014P/2235/2016

BAJWA HOUSE H.NO. 22680/B, ST. NO. 4, BHAGU 
ROAD BATHINDA

23716 23728

9888279828MobileNo: 7876673185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEHNILA SONIA RANI

HNO 34/A WNO-7 GAUSHALA ROAD RAMAN 
MANDI BATHINDA

PH/7565/2024P/695/2018

NEAR MASJID PANDIAN WALI MALERKOTLA

23717 23729

9855391737MobileNo: 9464352871MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEHPAL SINGH SONU

FACTORY ROAD, PIPPAL WALI GALI RAMPURA 
PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA-151103

PH/1244/2024P/977/2015

#-22736 ST NO 10 ADARSH NAGAR BATHINDA

23718 23730

9465888222MobileNo: 8528560626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SOHAN LAL SONU GARG

OPP ANANDPUR TRUST ASHARAM MAUR MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/658/2023P/388/1977

# 162 ST NO 6 PUKHRAJ COLONY NEAR PUKHRAJ 
THEATER BATHINDA

23719 23731

9815686470MobileNo: 9888865324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN SINGH SOURAV BANSAL

PAUL BAZAR JANTA MILL STORE RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/6608/2023P/1883/2012

NACHATTAR NAGAR ST-4 NR.BHOJ RAJ 
SCHOOL,BTA

23720 23732

9888287542MobileNo: 9779456306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SOM NATH BAGHLA SOURAV GARG

H.NO.167,VISHAL NGR PH-1 ST-2,BATHINDA

P/918/2011P/12-A/1967

500, U.E. MODEL TOWN PHASE I BATHINDA 
151001

23721 23733

9876130500MobileNo: 9888910669MobileNo:

995/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV GARG SUKHBIR SINGH

VPO- HARNAM SINGH WALA PO- PHUL TEH. PHUL

P/180/1984PH/96/2023

# MCBZ-3-02561 CALCUTTA STREET NEAR 
DR.HEMRAJ BATHINDA

23734 23746

7973823177MobileNo: 9855856991MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV MITTAL SUKHCHAIN SINGH

H NO 19160 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR ST NO 
8 BIBI WALA RD BATHINDA

P/342/2011PH/3744/2022

# 62 PHASE-3 MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

23735 23747

9332300005MobileNo: 9888467520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUKHCHARAN SINGH

VPO-PATHRALA,BATHINDA

P/1279/2000P/197/1978

H.NO. 22668-A STREET NO. 6 BAGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

23736 23748

9464876980MobileNo: 9417320114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUKHDARSHAN

H NO 2997 NAMDEV NAGAR OPP. MANN PETROL 
PUMP STREET BATHINDA

PH/13255/2025P/471/1988

JAI LUXMI IRON STORE KIHAR BAZAR

23737 23749

MobileNo: 9216257111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHANDER SUKHDARSHAN KUMAR

H.NO.-20245/23, GTB NAGAR BATHINDA

P/152/1988P/870/1998

HO NO 6969, GURU NANAK PURA BATHINDA

23738 23750

9417119671MobileNo: 9417033795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUCHET GARG SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

# 102 C GANPAT ENCLAVE BATHINDA

P/145/1986P/2785/2012

# 16673 GALI NO 6-A BASANT VIHAR BATHINDA

23739 23751

9780571825MobileNo: 9478611064MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDARSHAN SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

VPO. PATHRALA TEHSIL & DISTT. BATHINDA

P/3579/2015P/437/2013

# 04064-MCB-Z-5 ST. NO. 1 NATIONAL COLONY

23740 23752

8054199802MobileNo: 9023143670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUDEEP SUKHDARSHAN SINGH

H NO 800 W NO 7 BATHINDA ROAD NEAR 
ANGITHA SAHIB GURUDWARA DHANAK BASTI 
JAITU DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/6855/2022P/1059/2009

# 447 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

23741 23753

9463195301MobileNo: 8427372003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUDHA BALA RAHEJA SUKHDEEP KAUR

H.NO.281 HOUSE FED COLONY BATHINDA

P/1434/2008P/1521/1998

H.NO.99 SHAKTI VIHAR ST NO 3 PHASE IV NEAR 
GREEN PALACE BATHINDA

23742 23754

9872375850MobileNo: 9988400480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KUMAR GOYAL SUKHDEEP SINGH

H.NO.31897 GALI-4 PARTAP NAGAR,BATHINDA

P/2017/2011P/285/1988

# 14202-A ST NO 4 GANESHA BASTI ,BHATINDA

23743 23755

9417755652MobileNo: 8528201618MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBEER SINGH SUKHDEEP SINGH

VPO GURTHARI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABBO

P/4162/2016PH/9087/2022

VPO MEHMA SWAI TEHSIL GONIANA DISTT. 
BATHINDA

23744 23756

9417691002MobileNo: 9417059714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBEER SINGH SUKHDEEP SINGH

VPO GURUSAR JOGA NEAR BEHMAN ROAD 
TEHSIL TALWANDI  DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/2776/2025PH/13556/2025

VILL KARAMGARH TEHSIL MALOUT DISTTT SRI  
MUKTSAR SAHIB

23745 23757

7814834054MobileNo: 8360924141MobileNo:

996/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEEP SINGH BHINDER SUKHJENDER SINGH

#7831/A BACK SIDE OF PURANA THANA 
BATHINDA

P/3537/2014P/565/1977

C-20,CIVIL LINES,BATHINDA

23758 23770

9814074117MobileNo: 9888832321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEEP SINGH DHILLON SUKHJINDER SINGH

VPO GEHRI BUTTAR DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4642/2019P/1651/2011

CHAMBER NO.334 DISTRICT BAR ASS.BATHINDA

23759 23771

9646600717MobileNo: 9888697109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEEP SINGH SIDHU SUKHJINDER SINGH

# 20268/A, ST.NO. 2A, JUJHAR SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/2685/2022P/1434/2005

VPO. FARIDKOT KOTLI (SABO) BATHINDA

23760 23772

9815369302MobileNo: 9888626281MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV JINDAL SUKHJINDER SINGH

VILL DAULATPURA  # 66 TEHSIL MAUR DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/8952/2023PH/6519/2023

# 22025 ST NO 10/1 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

23761 23773

9463693881MobileNo: 9815000764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH KATARIA SUKHMANDER SINGH

# 691 MODEL TOWN PHASE-I  BATHINDA

P/817/1980P/3394/2017

DISTT COURT COMPLEX BATHINDA

23762 23774

7837146996MobileNo: 9814627691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH MITTAL SUKHMANDER SINGH

# 3418 , MOHALLA SIRIAN WALA, BATHINDA -

P/1537/2000P/94/1981

H. NO. 2024/6, ST NO 15  GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR PARINDA ROAD, BATHINDA

23763 23775

9815730921MobileNo: 9781516923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH SIDHU SUKHMANDER SINGH

VPO-LALEANA TEHSIL TALWANDI SABOO

P/1029/2006P/14/1998

# 23295 BHAI MATTIDASS NAGAR ST. NO. 18 
BATHINDA

23764 23776

9878757787MobileNo: 9463420188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDIP SINGH DHILLON SUKHMANDER SINGH

V.P.O. JHUMBA TEHSIL & DISTT. BATHINDA

P/827/2016P/353/2010

H.NO. 19740, AJIT ROAD, S. NO. 10-A BATHINDA

23765 23777

9877100005MobileNo: 9023216005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHJEET KAUR SUKHMANDER SINGH

NEAR PANNA LAL WALI GALI, GURU NANAK 
PURA MOHALLA RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/2599/2025PH/8239/2024

VILLAGE BHAGWANGARH TEH.TALWANDI SABO 
BATHINDA

23766 23778

9463224517MobileNo: 7355004700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHJEET SINGH SUKHMANI KAUR

MCB-2-8-00609 ST NO 19 BHAI MODI DEV NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/3361/2024PH/2438/2022

VPO BHUCHO KHURD DISTT BATHINDA

23767 23779

9023972000MobileNo: 9779730248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sukhjeet Singh SUKHMINDER PAL

H.NO.6155 HEERA CHOWK SIRKI BAZAR

P/1558/2003PH/9502/2025

# 168 TALWANDI SABO JODHPUR PAKHAR 
BATHINDA

23768 23780

9914325548MobileNo: 9780142207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHJEEVAN SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH

H.NO. 20665 ST.NO. 26/3 AIT ROAD BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

P/1694/1999P/127/2017

H NO 28459 ST NO 4A SURAKHPEER ROAD (S.A.S) 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23769 23781

9056488962MobileNo: 9417325754MobileNo:

997/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL SINGH SUKHPREET SINGH

VILL.MIAN PO MULTANIAN DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/2604/2023P/1560/2015

H.NO.21399 ST.NO. 4, POWER HOUSE 
ROAD,BATHINDA

23782 23794

9217224103MobileNo: 9464478691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL SINGH SUKHPYAR SHARMA

# 32509-A, ST.NO. 0 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/3585/2023PH/1351/2024

VILL. SUKHCHAIN DISTT. SIRSA-125201

23783 23795

9050164834MobileNo: 9041383632MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHRAJ KUMAR

V.P.O. GOBINDPURA DISTT. BATHINDA

P/715/2014PH/5149/2019

VPO MADHAK TEHSIL JAITO DISTT FARIDKOT

23784 23796

9876219939MobileNo: 9855562315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHRAJ SINGH

H.NO.29839 GALI NO.12 GOPAL NAGAR BTA

P/846/1999PH/5177/2022

VPO MANDI KHURD TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

23785 23797

9815695580MobileNo: 9463020326MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR Sukhraj Singh

VPO NANDGARH DISTT BATHINDA

PH/7605/2025PH/199/2023

VILLAGE RAIYA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23786 23798

9041236421MobileNo: 8264789269MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHVEER KAUR

VPO ABUB SHAHAR DISTT. SIRSA

PH/4251/2024PH/7830/2023

VPO KOT SHAMIR DISTT BATHINDA

23787 23799

6280631054MobileNo: 8708449270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHVEER SINGH

# 26784, ST.NO. 4,AMAR PURA BASTI BATHINDA

PH/7953/2023PH/731/2024

VPO POOHLI TEHSIL NATHANA DISTT. BATHINDA

23788 23800

7814903633MobileNo: 7973496852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHVEER SINGH SIDHU

VPO POOHLA TEHSIL NATHANA DISTT BATHINDA

P/747/2011PH/4212/2024

VPO CHANNU. THE MALOUT DIST SHRI MUKTSAR 
SAHIB

23789 23801

9464089642MobileNo: 9815064068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHVIR KAUR

VPO GEHRI BUTTER TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

PH/2384/2021PH/2821/2025

VILLAGE MIAN PO MULTANIA TEHSIL & DISTT 
BATHINDA

23790 23802

8264178985MobileNo: 8054844714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET KAUR SUKHVIR KAUR

VPO GIDDER DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1917/2023PH/13534/2025

NATHPURA TEHSIL NATHANA DISTT BATHINDA

23791 23803

9877649239MobileNo: 7347611932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET RAM SUKHVIR KAUR

# 23331 STREET NO 6 BHAI MATI DASS NAGAR 
MANSA ROAD BATHINDA

PH/68/2025PH/1893/2021

H.NO. 1543 STREET NO. 7-A, HANS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23792 23804

9257062620MobileNo: 8968534802MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPREET SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH

H.NO.282 PHASE II MODEL TOWN,BATHINDA

P/701/2001P/4965/2017

H.NO.12338 SANGUANA BASTI BATHINDA

23793 23805

9855824665MobileNo: 9463719096MobileNo:

998/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWANT SINGH SUMANPREET KAUR

VPO POOHLA DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3222/2022P/1913/1999

189, BDA ENCLAVE, BATHINDA.

23806 23818

9041201212MobileNo: 9592894796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWANT SINGH SUMIT KHURANA

# 17954-B ST.NO-7 CHANDSAR NAGAR BATHINDA 
BATHINDA

PH/4849/2025PH/6915/2022

VPO ISLAM WALA DISTT FAZILKA

23807 23819

9814849823MobileNo: 8591594909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER KAUR SUMIT KUMAR

H N O 26-06872 NEAR AKLIA PLASTIC FACTORY 
STREET NO 1D PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/8068/2024P/1910/2012

H.NO.9143 BACK SIDE NEW BUS 
STAND,BATHINDA

23808 23820

9646183035MobileNo: 7986318852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER KAUR SUMIT KUMAR

281 NEAR STATE BANK OF PATIALA W NO 7 
GANESH COLONY MAUR MANDI

PH/10263/2025PH/4574/2019

VPO MEHMA SURJA, DISTT. BATHINDA

23809 23821

9855389790MobileNo: 6284919684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER KAUR SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.5227, ST.NO. 1, MALVIA NAGAR, BATHINDA

PH/3688/2019PH/1527/2022

VPO TEONA PUJARIAN TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO 
DISTT BATHINDA

23810 23822

9592429501MobileNo: 9041122635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER KAUR SUMIT SINGLA

# 351 ST.NO. 1/3, SARABHA NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/723/2024PH/1471/2024

VILL. RETE WALI BHAINI TEHSIL & DISTT. FAZILKA-
152123

23811 23823

7814799902MobileNo: 9815546242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sukhwinder Kaur Sumit Singla

PATASA RAM SATPAL, NEAR HBN HOTEL MANSA 
ROAD, BATHINDA

PH/10809/2025PH/9855/2025

VILL BHARU TEHSIL GIDDERBAHA DISTT SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB

23812 23824

7330370170MobileNo: 7279900061MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUMMET VERMA

H.NO. 115 MODEL TOWN PHASE I NEAR TV 
TOWER BATHINDA

P/1621/2005P/3601/2017

# 26293 STREET NO 3 AMAR PURA BASTI 
BATHINDA

23813 23825

9780268072MobileNo: 9417445100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SUNDER LAL GUPTA

# 5378 BHANA MAL TRUST LANE TEH MALL 
BATHINDA

P/145/1985PH/6169/2024

VILL JEONDAN TEH RAMPURA PHUL DIST 
BATHINDA

23814 23826

8558952597MobileNo: 9815127661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SULTANA SUNDER PAUL

GUPTA MANDIR WAALI GALI NEW MARKET 
RAMPURA PHULL P.O, RAMPURA PHUL

P/69/1975PH/1597/2022

# 24553 ST NO 1 HAZIRATTAN BATHINDA

23815 23827

9417912344MobileNo: 9463404076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN LATA SUNIL DUTT

H.NO. 65 W.NO. 9 BHUCHO  MANDI DISTT. 
BATHINDA

P/114/1999P/2234/2001

H.NO.270 C-32-A,CIVIL LINES ,BATHINDA

23816 23828

9463419781MobileNo: 9417075306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUMANDEEP KAUR SUNIL KUMAR

# 20505, ST NO. 11/A, GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR,

P/463/1982PH/5461/2022

NEAR DHARAMSHALA LOOLBAI DISTT BATHINDA

23817 23829

9877810258MobileNo: 9915030209MobileNo:

999/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR

H.NO. EWS-334 MODEL TOWN PHASE-1, 
BATHINDA

PH/2689/2025P/888/1995

H.NO.175 MODEL TOWN PH-2 BATHINDA

23830 23842

MobileNo: 9041429137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURESH CHAND

VPO- KHERIA KLAN VIA SAERDULGARH

P/105/1979P/1221/2004

GANESHA BASTI, BATHINDA AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 
S.T.NO.1. H.NO. 13519,

23831 23843

9914324496MobileNo: 9501425104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURESH KUMAR

STREET NO.13,JANTA COLONY,RAMPURAPHUL

P/614/1991P/661/2008

R/O PRAGYA KUNJ ST NO. 14 SAS NAGAAR 
SURKHBIR RD NR TARUN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BATHINDA

23832 23844

9463397446MobileNo: 9417453043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER KAUR

C/O RANDHIR SINGH AS DHIRA, LALEWALA ROAD 
TALWANDI SABO

P/405/1979P/1840/2015

# 9728 MOH BHULLERIAN NEAR OLD POLICE 
STATION BATHINDA

23833 23845

9814018145MobileNo: 9815732304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR Surinder Kaur

VILL DANEWALA DISTT MANSA

PH/12359/2025PH/238/2022

# 33096A GALI NO 35 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23834 23846

7508325196MobileNo: 7814461125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR

# 31167#GALI NO 12, RAM BAGH RD. PARAS RAM 
NAGAR BATHINDA

P/948/2005PH/551/2023

# 33136 PARTAP NAGAR STREET NO 2 BATHINDA

23835 23847

9780040927MobileNo: 9780949722MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR RAJORA SURINDER KUMAR

H.NO.274 W.NO.16 ISTRI SATSANG BHAWAN,BTA

P/704/2010P/1539/2013

# 11872 ST NO 02 SANGUANA BASTI BATHINDA

23836 23848

9317714348MobileNo: 9463418567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 343 BHAI  BEHLA NAGAR, BHAGTA BHAI KA 
DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/4990/2019P/1720/2018

H.NO. 02176 STREET NO. 18, SAS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23837 23849

9780872010MobileNo: 9915268888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNKALP DUVEDI SURINDER MOHAN

# 21431 ST NO 5POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

P/554/1981PH/5387/2024

MCB Z-4, 00472, DURGA MANDIR GALI GANESH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23838 23850

9697070008MobileNo: 9417010505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY GOYAL SURINDER MOHAN DIXIT

2005,BIRLA MILL ROAD

P/403/1979PH/1187/2024

# 19245 MAIN ROAD BIBI WALA ROAD OPP. DAV 
COLLEGE BATHINDA

23839 23851

7062362000MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNNY KUMAR SURINDER PAL SHARMA

GALI NO 15 BHAGU RAOD BATHINDA

P/375/1962P/2452/2015

ST. NO.17 KACHA VAAS BANG ROAD RAMAN 
MANDI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO BATHINDA

23840 23852

9530686286MobileNo: 9814541988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUPRIYA SURINDER PAL SINGH

# 15963 ST NO 10/3-A GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

P/313/1995P/3147/2008

HIG-1385 MODEL TOWN U.E. PH-1,BATHINDA

23841 23853

9463935187MobileNo: 9815346253MobileNo:

1000/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURINDER PAL SINGH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGLA

H.NO. 2674, COURT ROAD BATHINDA - 151001

P/1584/2002P/911/2006

# 10309, ST NO.-121, SUCHA SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23854 23866

9814039502MobileNo: 9356204904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH SUSHIL SINGLA

H.NO.185 ST NO 3/5 GREEN AVENUE BIBI WALA 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/2208/2007P/562/1978

ST 10  AJIT ROAD, BATHINDA

23855 23867

9876129740MobileNo: 9463638001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH SUWEG KUMAR

H.NO.484 W.NO.13,BHUCHO MANDI,BATHINDA

P/290/1994P/1049/1994

# 467-C PHASE III, M.T, BATHINDA V-KOTHE CHET 
SINGH WALA

23856 23868

9988094119MobileNo: 9417309222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH SWARANJIT KAUR

VPO KALYAN SUKHA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/1042/2022P/507/1995

# 3417, MUHALLA SERIAN WALA BATHINDA

23857 23869

9417114536MobileNo: 6284034194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURJIT SINGH SWATI

33365 STREET NO 9A PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/10108/2025P/3019/2013

H.NO. 7634 GRAIN MARKET ROAD BATHINDA

23858 23870

9988370045MobileNo: 8699119830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURYA KANT SINGLA SWEETY

H NO 27350 ST NO 6 HARI NAGAR LAL SINGH 
BASTI RD BATHINDA

P/3185/2009P/1165/2014

H.NO. 30453 STREET NO. 5 JOGI NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23859 23871

9780049429MobileNo: 6239170725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHANT GUPTA SWEETY

Q.NO.A-187 NFL COLONY BATHINDA

PH/111/2025P/3023/2010

H.NO. 21419, POWER HOUSE ROAD, ST NO. 4, 
BATHINDA

23860 23872

9781124919MobileNo: 9478167170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHANT SHARMA TAKE SINGH

VPO- DIKH, TEH. PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

P/2063/2007P/2863/2013

8084 STREET DR.SUKHDEV SHARMA SIKRI 
BAZAAR BATHINDA

23861 23873

9530600302MobileNo: 9872279081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUSHEN SUKHIJA TALWINDER SINGH

VILL. SUKHLADHI TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/9575/2023PH/178/2019

# 375 PUDA COLONY MALOUT

23862 23874

9337300005MobileNo: 7347525675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR TAMANNA

BALAJI SANITARY STORE NEAR PATIALA NURSING 
HOME THE MALL ROAD GONIAVA MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/7693/2021P/1364/2006

H. NO. 11 WARD NO. 6 DHARMSHALA STREET, NR 
OLD PSEB OFFICE, GONIANA MANDI BATHINDA

23863 23875

9876062480MobileNo: 9915422254MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR TAMANNA SHARMA

# 642 VPO PATHRALA TEHSIL SANGAT DISTT. 
BATHINDA

PH/7052/2023P/3184/2014

PRAGYA KUNJ ST NO 14 SAS NAGAR SURAKHPIR 
ROAD NEAR TARUN PUBLIC SCHOOL

23864 23876

9914666782MobileNo: 7888681978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUSHIL KUMAR JINDAL TANIA

Z-1-01850, GRAIN MARKET ROAD KARTAR BASTI 
BATHINDA

PH/1054/2025P/556/1978

# 5152 ST NO.6 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

23865 23877

9417038851MobileNo: MobileNo:

1001/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANISH GOYAL TEJINDER SINGH

H.NO.102 U.E. ESTATE PHASE III BATHINDA

P/2727/2007PH/4047/2024

# 5199 STREET NO 6 NAI BASTI BATHINDA

23878 23890

8968575747MobileNo: 9872212749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Tanvir Garg TEJINDER SINGH SANDHU

H.NO. 1101, ST.NO. 11, GENASHA BASTI NR. 
GOAL CHACKAR, BATHINDA

P/877/2006PH/9933/2025

H NO 21285 A AJIT ROAD ST  NO 2B BATHINDA

23879 23891

6283047021MobileNo: 9988255765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH SIDHU

H.NO- 3157,  AJIT ROAD, ST. NO- 1. BATHINDA 
151001

P/1006/1998P/148/2007

NAMDEV MARG GALI NO.1,BATHINDA

23880 23892

9780100802MobileNo: 9417539274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANJEET SINGH TEJWINDER SINGH

VPO ABLU DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9664/2023PH/2233/2024

VPO CHAUKE TEHSIL MAUR MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

23881 23893

8699547545MobileNo: 8528290284MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARLOK SINGH TEK SINGH SIDHU

# 629/4 B A.S. ROAD BATHINDA

P/334/1973P/645/2014

# 26824 ST NO 5 AMAR PURA BASTI BATHINDA

23882 23894

9464155494MobileNo: 9779784684MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN KUMAR THANA SINGH

# 21004 ST NO-2 POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA

P/269/1962P/1670/2011

KM CLOTH HOUSE ARYA SCHOOL ROAD 
RAMPURA PHUL

23883 23895

9815084849MobileNo: 9417114842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN NAGPAL THOMAS

BIR TALOOB BABA JIWAN S. NGR.BASTI NO-6

P/1800/2011PH/1311/2022

# 22541 BHAGU ROAD STREET NO 18 BATHINDA

23884 23896

9988308338MobileNo: 9872893727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TARUN VEER SINGH GONDARA TIRATH RAJ SHARMA

H.NO. 151 PHASE III URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA

P/401/1976PH/7662/2024

H.NO.444, MODEL TOWN, PHASE-1 BATHINDA

23885 23897

9915588232MobileNo: 9815610456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUNVEER SINGH TAGGAR TOHISH MITTAL

YASH CONSTRUCTION CO. 40 FEET ROAD, GURU 
TEG BAHADUR NAGAR, NEAR MAHESH WARI 
HOSPITAL BAHINDA

P/528/2013PH/3679/2021

# 189 GREEN CITY PHASE-2 BATHINDA

23886 23898

9501788776MobileNo: 9216531852MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJ PAL SINGH TRIKUT SIKRI

# 205 HOME LAND ENCLAVE GONIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/653/2024P/561/1979

V HARNAM SINGH WALA PO PHUL

23887 23899

9915766393MobileNo: 8872700205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER KAUR TRIPTA

H.NO. 289 NORTH ESTATE BATHINDA

P/1102/2006PH/3865/2019

VPO ALIKS TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23888 23900

7986827110MobileNo: 8427977724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH TRISHPREET

VPO-BARGARI RULIA SINGH NGR,JAITO

P/3519/2018P/302/1998

HNO. 19699, ST. NO.9 A,  AJIT ROAD BATHINDA

23889 23901

9417368901MobileNo: 9878610018MobileNo:

1002/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAY SINGH VANEET BANSAL

# 609, MODEL TOWN BATHINDA   PUNJAB

P/309/1997PH/7635/2023

WARD NO. 10, BABA DALLA SINGH NIWAS NEAR 
DERA TANGTRO TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

23902 23914

9530800883MobileNo: 9466336383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDEYBIR SINGH BRAR VANEET KUMAR GALHOTRA

# 51, RAILWAY ROAD GONIANA MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/9523/2023P/3018/2009

H NO 426 PHASE I MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

23903 23915

9872620426MobileNo: 9332160006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMA GIRI VARINDER KUMAR

H NO 10111, MOHALLA GURU NANAK PURA GALI 
SHAHEED JARNAIL SINGH BATHINDA

P/961/2008P/3717/2014

# 27924 ST NO 4 LAL SINGH BASTI

23904 23916

9815646014MobileNo: 9855281330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH GOYAL VARINDER KUMAR

VILL KALYAN MALKA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

P/2108/2008P/1744/2005

H.NO. 17188, AGGARWAL COLONY, NR. DR. 
BAHTTI HOS. 40, FEET ROAD,  BATHINDA

23905 23917

9356483908MobileNo: 9815919686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPANSHU KANSAL VARINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 33909 STREET NO. 30 PARTAP NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/2401/2024PH/5037/2021

H NO 548 W NO 8 NEAR DR.TEJ RAM HOSHPITAL 
RAMAN MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

23906 23918

8699270410MobileNo: 9417385842MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UPDEEP SINGH BRAR VARINDER PAL SINGH

H NO 22758 ST NO 11/7 GURU ARJAN DEV 
NAGAR POWER HOUSE RD BATHINDA

P/2449/2008P/1852/2002

H,NO.20830,AJIT ROAD,STREET NO.23,BATHINDA

23907 23919

9041794104MobileNo: 9814378789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
URMILA RANI VARINDER SINGH

H NO 2499 MAHARAJA HOTEL ST NR OLD BUS 
STAND BATHINDA

P/3163/2009P/2858/2017

PRAGYA KUNJ STREET NO. 14 SAS NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23908 23920

9803763889MobileNo: 9915244233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UTTAM SINGH VARINDER SINGH

H.NO.19748, AJIT RD,ST.NO.12, BATHINDA

P/3066/2015PH/9523/2022

# 14948 ST NO 3 GOBIND NAGAR NFL MANDIR 
COLONY BATHINDA

23909 23921

9814435414MobileNo: 9530700367MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VADHAVA VARINDER SINGH VARUN BANSAL

H.NO. 5315 STREET NOL 6 NEAR KHURANA EYE 
HOSPITAL BATHINDA

P/3021/2017P/830/2010

VILL- MACHANA PO DUNA WALA BATHINDA

23910 23922

9463211711MobileNo: 9914263371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAKEEL SINGH VARUN BANSAL

H NO 124 ST NO 3 GREEN AVENUE BIBI WALA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

PH/4304/2019P/659/2005

BABA FARID NAGAR ST. NO. 1/2, BIBI WALA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

23911 23923

9915489542MobileNo: 7009142020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VAKEEL SINGH VARUN GARG

# 651 PHASE-I MODEL TOWN BATHINDA

P/5553/2018PH/2209/2025

VILLAGE ABLU TEHSIL & DISTT BATHIDA

23912 23924

7508935007MobileNo: 9876944599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VANDANA VARUN KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.20561,STREET NO.23-A, AJIT ROAD 
,BATHINDA

P/1883/2002PH/13604/2025

# 11478 AWA BASTI BATHINDA

23913 23925

7681987603MobileNo: 9417130799MobileNo:

1003/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN SHARMA VEERPAL KAUR

HN O MCB-2-7-11782 LAL SINGH NAGAR 
BATHINDA

PH/8024/2022P/2887/2013

H.NO. 32828 ST NO. 4 NEAR SANDHU CEMENT 
STORE BATHINDA

23926 23938

9646570707MobileNo: 9876328109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU BANSAL VEERPAL KAUR

VILL BANGI NIHAL SINGH BATHINDA

PH/13504/2025PH/4202/2021

GURUDWARA STREET NEAR POLICE STATION 
RAMPURA DISTT BATHINDA

23927 23939

7009496286MobileNo: 6284931063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH SINGH KHURMI VENUS GUPTA

# 5109 GARG STREET POST OFFICE BAZAR 
BATHINDA

PH/5340/2023P/352/1983

H.NO.22424, BHAGU ROAD ST. NO.-7 BATHINDA

23928 23940

9216710439MobileNo: 8283081384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PRAKASH MAURYA VICKY KUMAR KHURANA

# 21613 STREET NO 7 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/3246/2024PH/274/2022

MCBZ803930, BAL RAJ NAGAR GALI NO. 7 
BATHINDA

23929 23941

8171742205MobileNo: 9888938338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED VIAS SINGLA VIJAY KUMAR

H NO-4065, JAURA STREET ARYA SAMAJ  CHOWK

P/449/1982P/167/1980

# 13972 ST. NO. 9  GANESHA NAGAR BATHINDA

23930 23942

9872894577MobileNo: 9417770027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEENAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR

MIG-78 MODEL TOWN PHASE-I,BATHINDA

P/540/2000PH/6819/2023

# 3893 NEHRU STREET AMRIK SINGH ROAD 
BATHINDA

23931 23943

8427171216MobileNo: 9041171340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEER SINGH VIJAY KUMAR GARG

R/O 5323/5 MALVIYA NAGAR BATHINDA

P/787/1977P/447/2018

# 22557/2 ST NO 20 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

23932 23944

9569611001MobileNo: 9417041475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEERDAVINDER SINGH VIJAY KUMAR GARG

# 17002-C, AGGARWAL COLONY BHATTI ROAD, 
BATHINDA

P/1024/1983PH/1791/2019

VILL. PANNIWALA MORIKA TEHSIL MANDI 
DABWALI, SIRSA

23933 23945

8572097064MobileNo: 9814087271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VEERISH BEHL VIJAY KUMAR JINDAL

21402, ,POWER ROAD-4 , POWER HOUSE ROA 
BATHINDA

P/166/1982PH/4495/2020

H NO 13265 ST NO 3 SARABHA NAGAR BATHINDA

23934 23946

7696066234MobileNo: 9417130748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEERMANINDER KAUR VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 21435 ST NO 5 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/639/1984PH/4676/2021

W NO 1 BHUCHO MANDI BATHINDA

23935 23947

9464291801MobileNo: 9814086764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEERPAL KAUR VIJAYNOOR SINGH GILL

VILLAGE MOUJIGARH TEHSIL MANDI DABWALI 
DISTT SIRSA

PH/407/2022PH/1288/2021

VPO GURUSAR SEHNE WALA DISTT. BATHINDA

23936 23948

8427276158MobileNo: 9996656879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VEERPAL KAUR VIKAS

H.NO.5318 ST NO-6 MALIVIA NAGAR BATHINDA

P/882/2002PH/2448/2022

VPO JHUMBA TEHSIL & DISTT BATHINDA

23937 23949

7508581608MobileNo: 9815175534MobileNo:

1004/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS K. GUPTA VIKRAM MITTAL

H NO 2850 GUPTA STREET DR MELA RAM ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/634/2008P/2256/2007

H.NO.134 TAGORE NAGAR,BATHINDA

23950 23962

9855074174MobileNo: 9988493260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKRAM SINGLA

H.NO. 6481 NATHA SINGH STREET MEHNA 
CHOWK BATHINDA

P/85/2002P/2009/2012

H.NO.30057 ST NO 1 GOPAL NAGAR BATHINDA

23951 23963

9855751800MobileNo: 9464540400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR VIKRAMJEET GROVER

H NO 9235 PUJANWALA MOHALLA BATHINDA

P/3516/2017PH/5318/2024

MCB-Z6-02503, ST NO-4/1, BACHAN COLONY 
MULTANIA ROAD BATHINDA

23952 23964

7837501353MobileNo: 8146966566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS PHUTELA VIKRAMJEET SINGH

NEAR SHEELA DEVI TRUST HERO AVENUE BACK 
SIDE, RAMAN BATHINDA

PH/2040/2022PH/3760/2019

# 376 SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLONY, NEAR 
BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GONIANA MANDI, 
BATHINDA

23953 23965

7307322992MobileNo: 7009346375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA VIKRAMJIT SINGH SMAGH

H.NO.6512 SUCHA SINGH WALI GALI MEHAK 
MOHALLA BATHINDA

PH/6151/2019P/2322/2014

POOJA WAL MOHALLA ST NO-9C H NO 9601

23954 23966

9888479122MobileNo: 9814118818MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SINGH VINAY BAGHLA

# 21944 ST NO 2 DHOBIANA ROAD BATHINDA

P/149/1998PH/1619/2022

AGWAR MALL KA NEAR GAUSHALA PATTI SANJI 
VPO BHAIPURA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

23955 23967

9877813847MobileNo: 9876126444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SINGH VINAY KUMAR RAHZA

# 10795 GURU NANAK PURA BATHINDA

PH/8492/2022PH/4007/2024

GALI NO1 RAM NAGAR W NO 6 RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

23956 23968

9417148802MobileNo: 9988590765MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SINGLA VINAYAK BHATT

# 28857 ST.NO. 2D, PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA-
151001

PH/2844/2024P/2038/2007

Z-04-00944 VIRAJ ST NO 5 PUKHRAJ COLONY 
BATHINDA

23957 23969

9888281359MobileNo: 9988557616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASDEEP SINGH VINEET MITTAL

# 394 KAMLA NEHRU COLONY BATHINDA

PH/2786/2023PH/464/2024

# 05250 ST NO 10/22 BALLA RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

23958 23970

9653545967MobileNo: 9833844000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VERMA VINOD KUMAR

H.NO.193.MODEL TOWN PH-I,BATHINDA

P/2467/1999P/703/2007

H.NO.13142,A NAMDDEV MARG ST NO- 8 SHIV 
COLONY BATHINDA

23959 23971

9780578568MobileNo: 9417027893MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

H.NO.19363 ST-3-A BIBIWALA ROAD,BATHINDA

P/281/2004P/2939/2012

# 10856 GURU NANAK PURA MOHALLA 
BATHINDA

23960 23972

9988255812MobileNo: 9417165109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM JEET GARG VINOD KUMAR

# 200 W NO 5 AJIT NAGAR RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

PH/8480/2022P/141/2003

13188 NAM DEV ROAD SURAJ BASTI

23961 23973

8558057865MobileNo: 9878088868MobileNo:

1005/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VISHAL KATIA

4324 GURODAWARA SINGH SABHA STREET KIKAR 
BAZAR BATHINDA

PH/810/2019PH/31/2025

e 14059-A ST NO 9 GANESHA BASTI BHATTI ROAD 
BATHINDA

23974 23986

9463131536MobileNo: 9855740890MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR GOEL VISHAL SINGH

H.NO. 450 MAIN COLONY, MEHTA, BATHINDA

PH/5544/2025P/768/1989

20984 GALI NO. 2/3 POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BATHINDA

23975 23987

9417325255MobileNo: 9780753780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR MITTAL VISHAMBER LAL

MIG 49 PB HB COLONY MODEL TOWN

P/440/1980P/709/1982

6525 SUCHA SINGH STREET, BACK SIDE BANK OF 
BARODA,  BATHINDA

23976 23988

9814749477MobileNo: 9876097288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPEN KUMAR PABBI VISHAV SHARMA

# 22437 ST NO 7 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

PH/3418/2023PH/423/2019

Z-2 09853, ST. NO. 17 AJIT ROAD, NEAR PARK 
TEMPLE BATHINDA

23977 23989

9988235370MobileNo: 9888214820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR VISHAVDEEP SINGH

RAM LILA GROUND CHOWK NO 2 JAITU DISTT 
FARIDKOT

P/3721/2009P/986/2016

# 21861, POWER HOUSE ROAD, SHIV MANDIR 
GALI, BATHINDA

23978 23990

9417094404MobileNo: 9779805050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRPAL KAUR Vishu

GAUSHALA COLONY NEAR ISTRI SATSANG 
BHAWAN MAUR MANDI BATHINDA

PH/8560/2025PH/111/2022

W NO 5 SET NO 9 DASHMESH NAGAR MANSA

23979 23991

9988483187MobileNo: 9417907340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL VIVEK

BALMEEK COLONY JAITO DISTT. FARIDKOT

PH/2931/2022PH/809/2024

H.NO. 67, GANDHI NAGAR, STREET NO. 2, 
RAMPURA PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

23980 23992

9056501651MobileNo: 6283413519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Vishal VIVEK BANSAL

H.NO.674 OLD DR. WADI STREET AMRIK SINGH 
ROAD BATHINDA

P/1331/2016PH/7798/2025

# 33702 ST NO 22/4 PARTAP NAGAR BATHINDA

23981 23993

9815948765MobileNo: 9988472703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GARG VIVEK GOYAL

H NO 423 W NO 13 BISHNANDI BAZAR JAITU 
DISTT FARIDKOT

PH/2163/2022PH/144/2023

MCB 25-06331 ST NO 3 GURU GOBIND SINGH 
NAGAR BATHINDA

23982 23994

7009709600MobileNo: 9463693530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL GOYAL VIVEK KUMAR BANSAL

H.NO. 21330 POWER HOUSE ROAD STREET NO. 1, 
BATHINDA

PH/3873/2025P/1999/2002

# 22589 ST.NO.17 BHAGU RD. BATHINDA

23983 23995

9815972763MobileNo: 7307720833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL GUPTA WISHWINDER SINGH

# 22424 ST NO 7 BHAGHU ROAD BATHINDA

P/2091/2012PH/4925/2019

# 2576 SUCHA SINGH STREET BATHINDA

23984 23996

9990100072MobileNo: 9646610039MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL KANSAL YADVINDER KAUR

VPO NATHPURA DISTT. BATHINDA

PH/7615/2023P/1511/2005

H.NO. 664, ST. NO. 1, SHAKTI NAGAR,BATHINDA 
DISTRICT BATHINDA

23985 23997

9463146664MobileNo: 6283782600MobileNo:

1006/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BATHINDA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVINDER SINGH YASHPINDER PAL SINGH

RAJ SINGH GALI NO 19 MULTANIYA ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/6599/2018P/2548/2012

H.NO. 80 PUDA COLONY NEAR NEW GRAIN 
MARKET MALOUT DISTT MUKTSAR

23998 24010

9465307454MobileNo: 9982487968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADWINDER SINGH YASHPREET SINGH

VPO.TEONA PUJARIAN TEH.TALWANDI SABO 
BATHINDA

PH/11341/2025P/337/2013

H.NO.21963 ST. NO-3 DHOBIANA ROAD 
BATHINDA

23999 24011

9888089034MobileNo: 7589080008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADWINDER SINGH YASHU BANSAL

WARD NO.4 BAGH ROAD, RAMAN MANDI 
BATHINDA

PH/7480/2025PH/2380/2021

KOTHE AMANGARH PO MALLAN TEHSIL 
GIDDERBAHA DISTT MUKTSAR

24000 24012

9877287928MobileNo: 9464660214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADWINDER SINGH YASHWANT RAI

BHUCHO MANDI

P/589/1974PH/8204/2021

VPO GUMTI KALAN DISTT BATHINDA

24001 24013

7888405614MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADWINDER SINGH BRAR YATIN GARG

H.NO.2089/A-5, FIRST FLOOR,THE MALL ROAD 
BATHINDA

P/2621/2010PH/6508/2021

# 22815 ST NO 11/1 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

24002 24014

9517656000MobileNo: 9855090922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH ARORA YOGESH DANEWALIA

# 22153 STREET NO 71/1 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

PH/9493/2022PH/6713/2022

H NO 333 W NO 2 RAMAN MANDI DISTT 
BATHINDA

24003 24015

9877225487MobileNo: 9780325466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH PAL YOGESH GOYAL

# 335 ST NO 18 JANTA COLONY RAMPURA PHUL 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/4640/2020P/250/1999

H.NO. 8100, COMNIST STREET SIRKI BAZAR 
BATHINDA BATHINDA

24004 24016

9417439565MobileNo: 7986103345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH PAL YOGESH KUMAR

H NO 1011 MODEL TOWN PHASE-4 & 5 BATHINDA

PH/2153/2025P/1295/2018

LACHHMAN COLONY STREET NO.2 GIDDERBAHA

24005 24017

9855332215MobileNo: 9501967300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

YASH PAL GUPTA YOGESH KUMAR BANSAL

H NO 98 KHOO WALI GALI MANSA

PH/873/2019PH/2425/2023

# 19382 ST NO 4 GTB NAGAR BIBIWALA ROAD 
BATHINDA

24006 24018

9872306290MobileNo: 9878497656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHASVI GOYAL YOGESH SAINI

MCB-2-7, 11125, BIR ROAD STREET NO. 8, 
BATHINDA

PH/9474/2023PH/6796/2022

# 01325/001 ST NO 16 BHAGU ROAD BATHINDA

24007 24019

9417061306MobileNo: 9142154000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHIKA YOGESH SHARMA

GEHRI DEVI NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/3749/2023P/4495/2018

H.NO. 516 STREET NO. 21 MAIN MANSA ROAD 
BATHINDA

24008 24020

8558932188MobileNo: 9915367008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHIKA AGGARWAL YOGESH SINGLA

JUGAL KISHORE SHOP NO 125 MAUR MANDI 
BATHINDA

P/2663/2017PH/8700/2023

# 188 GREEN CITY PHASE-II BATHINDA

24009 24021

8146482303MobileNo: 9464196622MobileNo:

1007/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH SINGLA

PH/7088/2023

BHUNDER WALI GALI RAMPURA PHUL DISTT 
BATHINDA

24022

9780842087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ GOYAL

P/771/2008

MCB Z4-06943 STREET NO 5 NAMDEV MARG 
BATHINDA

24023

9417101649MobileNo:

BATHINDA concluded

1008/4855


